
34,682.20

18,553.50

546.60

3,444.70

1,242.00

80.00

120.00

165.00

209,127.80

230.40

100.00

625.00

80.00

400.00

706.00

$270,103.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,489.25

1,448.75

200.00

775.00

700.00

240.00

1,280.00

40.00

943.50

703.00

3,224.00

24,476.65

300.00

300.00

$42,120.15

COMMERCIAL ROOFING 3 $34,400

TOTAL ALTERATIONS PERMITS 185 $5,198,443

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 8 $1,884,625

COMMERCIAL SIDING 2 $15,000

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS 1 $43,800

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING 1 $109,200

RESIDENTIAL WOODSTOVE 1 $6,356

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS 7 $158,254

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION 6 $88,108

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 32 $348,743

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING 31 $335,737

RES - INSULATION 28 $114,728

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH 19 $154,216

RESIDENTIAL SIDING 8 $110,975

TOTAL TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 1

ALTERATIONS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 38 $1,794,301

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE 1

TOTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS 41

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE 1

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 11

MOBILE HOME 4

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 1

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 68 $28,251,410

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 24

SIGN 10 $26,270

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL 3 $17,000

TEMP TRAILER 1

TEMPORARY TENT 5

RESIDENTIAL TENT 2

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE 11 $21,329,220

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 1 $30,000

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL 2 $5,000

FENCE 1 $7,445

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT 1 $131,000

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL 1 $63,430

RES - FOUNDATION 1 $350,000

MOBILE HOME 3 $465,000

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 16 $3,967,350

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 10 $1,859,695

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONAL SERVICES

Permits Issued From August 01, 2018 To August 31, 2018

No. Issued Est Cost Fees Paid to Date

NEW CONSTRUCTION



$19,985.00

$3,140.00

$54,840.00

$390,188.35Grand Total 902 $33,449,853

TOTAL WIRING PERMITS 155

TOTAL ZONING PERMITS 126

TOTAL PLUMBING/GAS PERMITS 174



Date Street Name Est. Cost Fees Paid to Date

8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

Construct a one-story single family house 49' x 

33', 25' x 6', 3' x 6' garage bumpout, 28' x 8', 13'5" 

x 8', 17' x 4'5", 6' x 2' fireplace,13'8" x 8' 

greenhouse, 19' x 10' deck, 5' x 5' landing, 18' x 4' 

stairs, 15' x 6' covered porch, 6' x 1' step, 21' x 25' 

garage (APP99116) (Z20180736) 2-

BEDROOMS

$170,000 $2,255.40

Permit #: B20180405 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467

525 BEDFORD STREET 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: CINCOTTA PAUL

8/9 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011533 35 SNAPPING BOW

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

26' x 21'6", 36' x 27'7", 24' x 24' garage, 12' x 12' 

deck, 12' x 2' stairs, 2' x 6' fireplace, 3'6" x 7'8" 

front porch, 2' x 7'8" stairs - 2nd flr 36' x 

28'(APP99562) (Z20180809) 3-BEDROOMS

$250,000 $2,349.90

Permit #: B20180404 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CINCOTTA PAUL 508-369-6742

PO BOX 1457 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LUNDY, THOMAS W

8/8 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002021 50 SCREENHOUSE LANE

Construct a two-story single family house with 

finished basement area18' x 12' - 1st flr 24' x 30', 

14' x 16' deck - 2nd flr 24' x 30', 14' x 16' deck 

(APP93704) (Z20171611) 3-BEDROOMS

$280,000 $1,472.80

Permit #: B20180403 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: BRIGHTHOUSE HOMES INC 508-922-2441

40 SACHEM ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DRAPER MICHAEL

8/7 FARMHURST ROAD REALTY TRUST044006266000 29 FARMHURST ROAD

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

36' x 23', 24' x 35', 5' x 2' fireplace, 24' x 24' 

garage, 20' x 12' deck, 4' x 12' stairs, 4' x 4' 

landing, 24' x 8' covered porch, 10'3" x 2' stairs - 

2nd flr 14' x 24', 11'7" x 7'6", 12'10" x 23'6", 23'6" 

x 19'6", 4' x 13' (APP94924) (Z20180299) 3-

BEDROOMS

$350,000 $2,805.60

Permit #: B20180399 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: DRAPER MICHAEL 508-989-3725

295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

8/3 DRAPER HOMES + IMPROVEMENTS LL046000007062 15 HIGHLAND TERRACE

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

26' x 37'8", 24' x 18', 2' x 6' fireplace, 2' x 8' front 

bump, 24' x 24' garage, 4' x 6' porch, 1' x 6' stairs, 

10' x 14' deck, 2' x 4' stairs, 5'6" x 6'6" bulkhead - 

2nd flr 26' x 38', 2' x 8' bump, 24' x 24' 

(APP99972) (Z20180880) 4-BEDROOMS

$275,000 $2,664.20

Permit #: B20180398 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859

20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

8/3 FITZGERALD THOMAS J 050000037077 58 NAUTICAL WAY

Construct a one-story single family house 24'6" x 

44', 22' x 20', 6' x 13'6", 22' x 5' covered porch, 6' 

x 8' covered porch, 1' x 8' step, 22'6" x 22' garage, 

5'3" x 6'3" bulkhead, 12' x 12' deck, 3' x 4' steps 

(APP99218) (Z20180765) 2-BEDROOMS

$235,000 $1,712.20

Permit #: B20180394 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - BUILDING PERMIT

8/3 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001200 3 DAYLILY DRIVE

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONAL SERVICES

Permits Issued From August 01, 2018 To August 31, 2018

Owner Parcel ID No. Description of Work



8/9

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

14'6" x 15'6", 5'10" x 12'3", 21'6" x 41'7", 29'7" x 

17'4", 4'8" x 5'2" bulkhead, 12'5"x 17'9" screen 

porch, 4' x 3'6" landing, 4' x 2' stairs, 2'3" x 

5'10"porch, 2'4" x 6'9" porch, 7'7" x 3' stairs, 22'1" 

x 23'10" garage - 2nd flr 28'7" x 27'10" and 10'7" 

x 6'6" (APP99549) (Z20180815) 3-BEDROOMS

$240,000 $2,394.70

Permit #: B20180432 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

60 FIREHOUSE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PITNEY JOHN H.

8/16 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013049000 5 GRISTMILL ROAD

CONSTRUCT A TWO-STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE - 1ST FLR 28' X 36', 5' X 7' 

STOOP, 1' X 7' STAIR, 6' X 6' LANDING, 1' X 

6' STAIR, 8' X 36' COVERED PORCH, 2' X 3' 

STAIRS, 5' X 7' BULKHEAD - 2ND FLR 22'10" 

X 36' (APP84906) (Z20171592) 2-BEDROOMS

$185,000 $1,574.30

Permit #: B20180430 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: ALTERNATE ENERGY LLC 508-245-2579

55 GRAFFAM RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SCHNEIDER, PHILIP J. JR.

8/15 FIREHOUSE ROAD REALTY TRUST120035A003453 6 ARROWHEAD ROAD

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

4'6" x 28', 13' x35', 18' x 34', 7'8" x 28', 13' x 22', 

6' x 22', 24' x 24' garage, 22' x 12' garage, 18' x 

12' deck, 6' x 1' step, 3' x 8' landing, 1' x 8'step, 6' 

x 8' covered porch, 26' x 4'11" covered porch, 5' x 

1' step,5' x 6' bulkhead - 2nd flr 13' x 20'6", 26'6" 

x 30'3", 4'2" x 7'9" (APP99400) (Z20180793) 4-

BEDROOMS

$530,000 $2,955.40

Permit #: B20180428 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: SCHNEIDER, PHILIP J. JR. 508-958-3345

70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

8/15 WATERCOURSE PLACE REALTY TRUST091000012033 123 WATERCOURSE PLACE

Construct a one-story single family house, 1st 

floor 13'6" x 13'6", 14'4" x 19', 7'6" x 8'6", 5' x 

3'8", 11' x 16'8", 32'8" x 31', 15' x 6', 11' x 13', 

5'4" x 7' porch, 1' x 7' step, 24' x 24' garage, 11' x 

13' deck, 4' x 14' steps, 4' x 4' landing; basement 

14' x 13'6", 22'2" x15'7", 8'6" x 5', 9'11" x 8'1".  

(APP142708) (Z20180938) - 3 BEDROOMS

$260,000 $2,415.00

Permit #: B20180427 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850

30 ATLANTIC ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAYO RYAN A

8/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001256 4 RED MAPLE LANE

Construct a tw-story single family house - 1st flr 

18' x 36', 17' x 12', 30' x 20', 22' x 24' garage, 5' x 

12' covered front porch, 1' x 12' stairs, 12' x 12' 

deck, 3' x 4' stairs, 5' x 9' bulkhead - 2nd flr 22' x 

12', 30' x 20'

$250,000 $2,181.90

Permit #: B20180406 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: VAYO RYAN A. 339-788-7617

BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003001 33 BRAMHALL LANE



8/22

16

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 16 $3,967,350 $34,682.20

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - BUILDING PERMIT

525 BEDFORD STREET 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: CINCOTTA PAUL

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $3,967,350 $34,682.20

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

32' x 24', 9' x 20', 22' x 14', 2' x 16', 24' x 24' 

garage, 14'6" x 2' garage bump, 4' x 9' porch, 2' x 

9' steps, 6'2" x 24' covered porch, 2' x 24' steps, 4' 

x 8' porch, 2' x 8' steps, 5'3" x 6'3" bulkhead  - 

2nd flr 32' x 24'(APP98755) (Z20180692) 3-

BEDROOMS

$250,000 $2,089.50

Permit #: B20180452 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: CINCOTTA PAUL 508-369-6742

508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

8/30 DEER POND VILLAGE LLC 121000002027 29 SCREENHOUSE LANE

SNAPPING BOW Construct a one-story single family house 14' x 8', 

29' x 8', 26' x 7', 3' x 7', 50' x 28', 20' x 6'5", 6' x 2' 

fireplace, 14' x 10' covered deck, 5' x 5' landing, 8' 

x 5' stairs, 5' x 7' bulkhead, 17' x 10' covered 

deck, 15' x 8' covered porch, 6' x 1' step, 21'6" x 

24' garage (APP99971) (Z20180874) 2-

BEDROOMS

$170,000 $2,198.70

Permit #: B20180449 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS

Tradesman: CHURCHILL JOHN L JR

8/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011510 28 

Construct a two-story single family - 1st flr 24' x 

32', 1' x 6' bump, 4' x 6' front porch, 2' x 6' stairs, 

20' x 10' deck, 10' x 10' deck,2' x 4' stairs, 2' x 4' 

stairs, 5'4" x 6'4" bulkhead - 2nd flr 20' x 32', 2' x 

7' bump, 2' x 7' bump (APP143208) (Z20181007) 

3-BEDROOMS

$160,000 $1,281.00

Permit #: B20180439 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL JOHN L JR PO BOX 573 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538

6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

8/24 HOWARD EILEEN D 121000006063Z 6 WIND ROSE LANE

Construct a 2-story single family house 1st floor 

40' x 34', 19' x 3', 9' x 5' foyer, 18' x 10'4", 2' x 5' 

fireplace, 5' x 7' bulkhead, 5' x 6' porch, 5' x 2' 

stairs, 19' x 20' garage, 16' x 10' deck, 5' x 7' 

stairs; 2nd floor 25' x 19', 20' x 15', 11' x 8', 8' x 6' 

(APP142802) (Z20180943) 3 BEDROOMS

$186,490 $2,255.40

Permit #: B20180437 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903

6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

8/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011352 39 BIRMINGHAM

Construct two-story single family house 1st floor 

34' x 45', 3' x 19'bump-out, 20' x 21' garage, 5' x 

7' bulhead, 15' x 10' deck, 5' x 7' stairs, 13' x 6' 

porch, 5' x 8' ell (porch), 5' x 2' stairs; 2nd 

floor34' x 15', 13' x 5', 12' x 3' stairs (APP142824) 

(Z20180944) - 3 BEDROOMS

$175,860 $2,076.20

Permit #: B20180436 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011363 38 BIRMINGHAM



8/3

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

17'6" x 28'1", 38'1" x 15'10", 6' x 17'1", 13'6" x 

6'5", 4'5" x 14'9", 20'2" x 20'9" garage, 13'6" x 

5'11" porch, 6' x 2' stairs, 7'2" x 4'4" bulkhead, 4' 

x 3'6" landing, 4' x 2' stairs - 2nd flr 20' x 28'2" 

(APP99548) (Z20180814) 2-BEDROOMS

$175,500 $1,737.40

Permit #: B20180426 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013048001 9 GRISTMILL ROAD

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

13'11" x 19'8", 38'1" x 20'6", 29' x 13', 16'1" x 

4'5", 9'6" x 17'10" screen porch, 4' x 3'6" landing, 

3' x 4' stairs, 6' x 12'3" porch, 7'4" x 6' porch, 7'4" 

x 3' stairs, 22'4" x 22'3" gaarage, 5' x 6' bulkhead - 

2nd flr 21'2"x 21'1"  (APP99547) (Z20180813) 2-

BEDROOMS

$229,500 $1,967.70

Permit #: B20180425 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

8/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013048002 7 GRISTMILL ROAD

Constructa one-story single family house 29'6" x 

22'6", 14' x 15', 7'x 5' bump, 12'6" c 7'6", 29'6" 

x18', 21'6" x 23' garage, 4'6" x 6'6" bulkhead, 6' x 

4'6" side step, 7'6" x 17'6" porch, 5' x 4' stairs 

(APP96845) (Z20180389) 2-BEDROOMS

$171,884 $1,565.20

Permit #: B20180424 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

8/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A08800HR 88 HATHERLY RISE

HATHERLY RISE Construct a one-story single family house 29'6" x 

15', 5' x 7', 15' x14', 29'6" x 27'6", 12'6" x 9', 9' x 

18' deck, 5' x 4' stairs, 4' x 5' side stairs, 21'6" x 

23' garage, 4'6" x 6'6" bulkhead (APP96851) 

(Z20180390) 2-BEDROOMS

$134,555 $1,635.90

Permit #: B20180423 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC

Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A09000HR 90 

$219,500 $1,882.30

Permit #: B20180396 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

8/3 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013057001 10 GRISTMILL ROAD Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

4'5" x 16'1", 13'x 29', 13'10" x 38'1", 7'5" x 34'1", 

19'8" x 11'9", 21'7" x 22'4" garage, 17'10" x 9'6" 

screen porch, 3'6" x 4' landing, 2' x 4' stairs, 7'8" x 

7'6" porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 5'6" x 7' bulkhead - 2nd 

flr 20'7" x 21'1"  (APP99544) (Z20180812) 2-

BEDROOMS

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

$175,500 $1,747.20

Permit #: B20180395 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013057002 12 GRISTMILL ROAD Construct a two-story single family condo 1st flr 

17'6" x 28'1", 15'10" x 38'1", 6'1" x 17'11", 6'5" x 

13'6", 20'9" x 20'2" garage, 14'9" x4'5" ell, 5'11" x 

13'6" porch, 2' x 6' stairs, 3'6" x 4' landing, 3' x 4' 

stairs, 7' x 5' bulkhead - 2nd flr 28'2" x 20' 

(APP99545) (Z20180811) 2-BEDROOMS



8/24

10

1 $546.60

RES - FOUNDATION - COUNT 1 $350,000 $546.60

PO BOX 2276 

TEATICKET, MA 02536Tradesman: BROWN DOUGLAS C 508-560-4149

RES - FOUNDATION - COUNT $350,000

RELOCATE EXISTING HOUSE TO NEW 

FOUNDTION 16' X 14', 27'6" X 38'6", 26' X 

19'6" AND 4'8" X 6'4" - CONSTRUCT A 26' X 

28' GARAGE AND 14' X 14'BREEZEWAY - 

RENOVATE 1ST FLR AREAS 16' X 14', 28' X 

38', 26' X '20' -2ND FLR RENVOATIONS 16' X 

14', 28' X 38' AND 26' X 20' - CONSTRUCT 

DECKS 7' X 20', 6' X 24', 11' X 22', 10' X 10', 

6'5" X 20' - STEPS 6' X 8'

$350,000 $546.60

Permit #: B20180429 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: BROWN BUILDING 508-540-6182

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 10 $1,859,695 $18,553.50

RES - FOUNDATION - RES - FOUNDATION

8/15 HERCHEN STEPHEN R 053000031008 21 ELLISVILLE ROAD

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $1,859,695 $18,553.50

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

17'5" x 28'5", 15' x 10', 15' x 28', 19' x 29', 23' x 

23' garage, 4' x 6' entry, 6' x 3' stairs, 12' x 18' 

deck, 1' x 18' stairs, 6'5" x 4'5" bulkhead - 2nd flr 

13'5" x 18'5" and 18'5" x 11'5"  (APP96844) 

(Z20180384) 3-BEDROOMS

$171,320 $2,041.90

Permit #: B20180456 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

8/30 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A08200HR 82 HATHERLY RISE

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

37' x 16', 15' x 34', 16'5" x 13'5", 9'5" x 9'5", 14'5" 

x 16'5", 23' x 23' garage, 7' x20' entry, 6'5" x 4'5" 

bulkhead, 12' x 22' deck, 1' x 22' stair - 2ndflr 

13'5" x 16' and 16'5" x11' (APP96846) 

(Z20180383) 2-BEDROOMS

$181,936 $2,125.20

Permit #: B20180455 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/30 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A08000HR 80 HATHERLY RISE

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

4'5" x 16'1", 13'x 29', 13'10" x 38'1", 7'5" x 34'1", 

19'8" x 11'9", 21'7" x 22'4" garage, 17'10" x 9'6" 

screened porch, 3'6" x 4' landing. 4' x 2' stairs, 

7'8" x 7'6" porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 7' x 5' bulkhead - 

2nd flr 33'9" x 21'1"  (APP99552) (Z20180817) 3-

BEDROOMS

$224,500 $2,078.30

Permit #: B20180446 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/24 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013056001 6 GRISTMILL ROAD

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

17'6" x 28'1", 15'10" x 38'1", 6'1" x 17'11", 6'5" x 

13'6", 20'9" x 20'2" garage, 14'9"x 4'5" ell, 7'7" x 

13'6" front porch, 6' x 3' stairs, 3'6" x 4' landing, 3' 

x 4' stairs, 7'2" x 5' bulkhead - 2nd flr 28'2" x 20' 

(APP99551) (Z20180816) 2-BEDROOMS

$175,500 $1,772.40

Permit #: B20180445 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013056002 8 GRISTMILL ROAD



3

1

1

80 DICKSON DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

INSTALL A 16' X 24' ABOVE GROUND 

SWIMMING POOL - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 

(APP142743) (Z20180937)

$2,500 $60.00

Permit #: B20180401 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: CATTANEO JAMES 857-939-1138

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - COUNT 1 $63,430 $80.00

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL - ABOVE GROUND POOL PERMIT

8/6 LOONEY-SQUIRE LISA 122010P1192000 80 DICKSON DRIVE

PO BOX 6 

NORTH PEMBROKE, MA 02358Tradesman: MCGILL JAMES

INGROUND POOL PERMIT - COUNT $63,430 $80.00

INSTALL 16' X 40' INGROUND SWIMMING 

POOL (APP143403) (Z20181044) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$63,430 $80.00

Permit #: B20180457 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: CHERRY HILL CONSTRUCTION 781-826-6886

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - COUNT 1 $131,000 $1,242.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - INGROUND POOL PERMIT

8/31 CECCARELLI UNION ST TRUST042000042002A 52 DOTEN ROAD

10 COMMERCE WAY #10A 

NORTON, MA 02766Tradesman: ULIASZ CRAIG

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COUNT $131,000 $1,242.00

CONSTRUCT A 29'9" X 40"  AND 41'9" X 69'9"  

STORAGE BUILDING (APP95270) 

(Z20180355) CAMPGROUND - PER 6/28/18 

STAMPED ENGINEER DRAWINGS

$131,000 $1,242.00

Permit #: B20180435 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: MORTON BUILDINGS INC 508-285-2718

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

8/17 CARREAU FAMILY LAND TRUST095000060000 531 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD

Tradesman: MOGAN STEVEN E

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $465,000 $3,444.70

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 3 $465,000 $3,444.70

CONSTRUCT A 14' X 70' MOBILE HOME, 13' 

X 19' CARPORT, 12' X 16' SCREEN PORCH, 4' 

X 4' LANDING, 4' X 4' STAIRS, 4' X 4' 

LANDING, 4' X 3' STAIRS AND 8' X 12' SHED 

(APP96555) (Z20180330) STAIR AND DECK 

SUPPORTS MUST BE 6" X 6"

$50,000 $1,035.30

Permit #: B20180448 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: D & N MOGAN INC 17 MOHAWK RD 

HOLBROOK, MA 02343

508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROCIATI DOUG

8/27 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 21 COACHMEN TERRACE

GILLY`S CROSSING CONSTRUCT A 24' X 50' MOBILE HOME 

WITH 20' X 22' GARAGE 4' X 6' STOOP, 10' X 

12' REAR DECK AND 2' X 4' STEPS 

(APP99311) (Z20180778)

$195,000 $1,254.40

Permit #: B20180447 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC.

Tradesman: PIPER DAVID

8/24 CA BE LLC 105000003000 10 

$220,000 $1,155.00

Permit #: B20180392 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

8/2 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 187 VIKING DRIVE CONSTRUCT A 27'4" X 54' MOBILE HOME 

WITH A 6' X 27'4" PORCH (APP97766) 

(Z20180535)Contractor: PIPER DAVID G. JR. 978-853-2299 41 CRANBERRY RD 

CARVER, MA 02330

MOBILE HOME - BUILDING PERMIT



2

1

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

CONSTRUCT A THIRTY-EIGHT (38) UNIT 

APARTMENT BUILDING - 45,111.5 SQUARE 

FEET -BUILDING #1 (APP99647) (Z20180843)  

THREE-STORIES

$3,055,920 $31,578.40

Permit #: B20180416 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/13 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 214 WAREHAM ROAD

CONSTRUCT A THIRTY-EIGHT (38) UNIT 

APARTMENT BUILDING - 45,111.5 SQUARE 

FEET - BUILDING #2 (APP99648) (Z20180844) 

THREE-STORIES

$3,055,920 $31,578.40

Permit #: B20180415 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

781-849-1440 ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/13 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 208 WAREHAM ROAD

WAREHAM ROAD Construct a one-story clubhouse 22' x 46'4", 6'4" x 

37'4", 4'1" x 39'10", 42'4" x 37'11" and 31'7" x 

1'6" bump  - TO BE USED AS LEASING 

OFFICE (APP99653) (Z20180842)

$214,200 $2,162.30

Permit #: B20180414 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP

Tradesman: BURKE MICHAEL

8/13 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 220 

$850,000 $3,416.70

Permit #: B20180407 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

8/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 103000014K175 49 COMMERCE WAY CONSTRUCT A ONE-STORY COMMERICAL 

BUILDING - 19'9" X 3'4", 2'8" X 36'8", 55'1" X 

39'4", 66'1" X 33'6", 53'1" X 6' (APP97558) 

(Z20180515) ACCESSIBLE ROUTES 

REQUIRED FOR ENTRANCES - CHICK-FIL-A

Contractor: DF PRAY INC 508-989-1161 25 ANTHONY STREET 

SEEKONK, MA 02771

$165.00

FENCE - COUNT 1 $7,445 $165.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COM BUILDING PERMIT

Contractor: CURLEY JOSEPH 508-681-5027 149 GREAT ISLAND 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $7,445

ERECT A FENCE 10' X 66'. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,445 $165.00

Permit #: B20180397 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

FENCE - NON-RES FREE STANDING

8/3 GREAT ISLAND HOMEOWNERS ASSOC078D000000S118 97 GREAT ISLAND

3 EDGEWTER CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ABOVE GROUND POOL PERMIT - COUNT $5,000 $120.00

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL - COUNT 2 $5,000 $120.00

INSTALL ABOVE GROUND POOL 16' X 40'  

(APP143221) (Z20181033) - SINGLEFAMILY 

HOUSE

$2,500 $60.00

Permit #: B20180458 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: JACKMAN JOSEPH 508-728-3898

8/31 REEM PROPERTY LLC, 077E000015195 3 EDGEWOOD CIRCLE



8/14

11

8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

CONSTRUCT A 24' X 32' COVERED 

PAVILION WITH A 6' X 6' GAS FIREPLACE 

(APP94650) (Z20180034) CLUBHOUSE 

PAVILION

$30,000 $230.40

Permit #: B20180433 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 11 $21,329,220 $209,127.80

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

8/16 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000000S231 10 VISTA POINT

PO BOX 181 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: KELLEHER, PAUL

COM BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $21,329,220 $209,127.80

CONSTRUCT A 38' X 34' ACCESSORY 

STRUCTURE FOR LAUNDRY (APP98804) 

(Z20180733)

$400,000 $904.40

Permit #: B20180434 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: KELLEHER, PAUL 508-737-1341

293 BOURNE AVENUE 

RUMFORD, RI 02916Tradesman: BRYAN DON

8/16 BLDG TEMP OWNER 076010012000 12 TIDE VIEW PATH

CONSTRUCT A PRE-FAB STEEL BUILDING 

52'6" X 176', 82'6" X 88' AND 16'11" X 44'1" 

MEZZANINE - COMMERCIAL BUILDING - 

BARTLETT CONSOLIDATED  (APP97395) 

(Z20180518)

$2,100,000 $12,073.60

Permit #: B20180431 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: NEW ENGLAND CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.774-573-6880

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/15 RE CORP 101000041B000U 10 ALDRIN ROAD

CONSTRUCT A FIFTY-FOUR (54) UNIT 

APARTMENT BUILDING WITH GARAGE 

LEVEL- 86,137.75-SQ. FT. - BUILDING #3 

(APP99651) (Z20180848)  3.5-STORIES

$5,534,270 $60,296.60

Permit #: B20180421 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 216 WAREHAM ROAD

CONSTRUCT A 102'11" X 43'11"  SIXTEEN 

(16) CAR DETACHED GARAGE - BULDING 

#6 (APP99657) (Z20180849)  MULTI-FAMILY 

APARTMENT COMPLEX

$271,920 $3,172.40

Permit #: B20180420 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 206 WAREHAM ROAD

CONSTRUCT A 102'11" X 43'11"  SIXTEEN 

(16) CAR DETACHED GARAGE - BULDING 

#7 (APP99656) (Z20180846)  MULTI-FAMILY 

APARTMENT COMPLEX

$271,920 $3,172.40

Permit #: B20180419 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 212 WAREHAM ROAD

CONSTRUCT A FIFTY-FOUR (54) UNIT 

APARTMENT BUILDING WITH GARAGE 

LEVEL- 86,137.75-SQ. FT. - BUILDING #4 

(APP99652) (Z20180847)  THREE-STORIES

$5,534,270 $60,296.60

Permit #: B20180418 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

ONE CAMPANELLI DRIVE 

BRAINTREE, MA 02184Tradesman: MACLEOD CRAIG N

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 210 WAREHAM ROAD

CONSTRUCT A 33'11" X 19'11" RECYCLING 

BUILDING - BUILDING #8 (APP99655) 

(Z20180845)

$40,800 $476.00

Permit #: B20180417 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CAMPANELLI ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION CORP781-849-1440

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001347 218 WAREHAM ROAD



1

1

$125.00

Permit #: B20180450 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: PLYMOUTH TAYLOR RENTAL 508-747-1707 114 LONG POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/28 MIRBEAU BOSTON-SOUTH LLC077D000010536 35 LANDMARK DRIVE ERECT A TENT 40' X 100' AND 16' X 16'; 

EVENT: GANNON/HIGGINS 

WEDDING;INSTALL: 8/30/18, DOWN: 9'4'18; 

MATERIAL: VINYL; TWO (2) EXITS, 10' 

WIDE; NO COOKNG OR HEATING 

EQUIPMENT; THREE (3) FIRE 

EXTINGUISHERS; STRING LIGHTING BEING 

USED; NO AUXILIARY LIGHTING.

$125.00

Permit #: B20180400 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: PLYMOUTH TAYLOR RENTAL 508-747-1707 114 LONG POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC116000004038 1 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH ERECT A TENT 20' X 40', PARTY FOR GIGI 

MURPHY; SPONSOR: WHITMAN HOMES; 

INSTALL: 8/8/2018; DOWN: 8/10/2018; 

MATERIAL: VINYL; OPEN ON ALL SIDES 

FOR EXITS; NO COOKING, NO 

EXTINGUISHER ON SITE; NO LIGHTING.

$125.00

Permit #: B20180393 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: DIFRANCESCO JOANNE 781-828-0323 18 COUNTRY CLUB WAY 

CANTON, MA 02021

8/2 381 COURT HOLDING LLC 001000002F016 30 LORING BOULEVARD ERECT A TEMPORARY TENT FOR 

"HARBORWALK GROUNDBREAKING" 

CEREMONY; SPONSOR: 

JDCOMMUNITICATIONS, INC.; INSTALL:  

8/20/2018; DOWN: 8/21/2018; MATERIAL: 

VINYL; SIZE: 30' X 60'; NO WALLS; FIRE 

EXTINGUISHER & ON-SITEWATER TRUCK 

AVAILABLE; NO LIGHTING.

$125.00

Permit #: B20180391 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: PLYMOUTH ANTIQUARIAN SOC. PO BOX 3773 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361

8/2 PLYMOUTH ANTIQUARIAN SOCIETY017000114000 126 WATER STREET ERECT A 40' X 60' TENT OPEN ON ALL 

SIDES - UP AUGUST 24, 2018 - DOWN 

AUGUST 27, 2018 - ANTIQUARIAN 

SUMMER FAIR

TEMP TRAILER PERMIT - COUNT $100.00

TEMP TRAILER - COUNT 1 $100.00

TEMPORARY TENT - TEMPORARY TENT PERMIT

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

INSTALL TEMPORARY SALES TRAILER $100.00

Permit #: B20180440 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COUNT 1 $30,000 $230.40

TEMP TRAILER - TEMP TRAILER PERMIT

8/24 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC104000026019 0 COLONY PLACE

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COUNT $30,000 $230.40



8/29

5

2

Tradesman: POYANT, LEONARD

ATTACH ONE (1) SIGN TO FRONT FACADE 

"DRIVE THRU PHARMACY" - 12.74 SQ.FT. 

(APP99776) (Z20180858)

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180411 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: POYANT, LEONARD 2676 ACUSHNET AVENUE 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745

2676 ACUSHNET AVENUE 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745Tradesman: POYANT, LEONARD

8/10 SCP 2002E-30 LLC 055000020C001 2253 STATE ROAD

STATE ROAD ATTACH ONE (1) SIGN ON CANOPY "DRIVE-

THRU PHARMACY"  - 12.74 SQ. FT. 

(APP99776) (Z20180858)

$4,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180410 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: POYANT, LEONARD

Tradesman: POYANT, LEONARD

8/10 SCP 2002E-30 LLC 055000020C001 2253 

ATTACH ONE (1) SIGN TO FRONT FACADE 

"CVS/PHARMACY" - 74.43 SQ. FT. 

(APP99776) (Z20180858)

$5,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180409 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: POYANT, LEONARD 2676 ACUSHNET AVENUE 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745

POYANT, LEONARD

8/10 SCP 2002E-30 LLC 055000020C001 2253 STATE ROAD

$5,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180408 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

8/10 SCP 2002E-30 LLC 055000020C001 2253 STATE ROAD ATTACH A SIGN TO THE SIDE FACADE 

"CVS/PHARMACY" -74.43 SQ. FT. 

(APP99776) (Z20180858)Contractor: POYANT, LEONARD 2676 ACUSHNET AVENUE 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745Tradesman: 

RESIDENTIAL TENT - COUNT $80.00

RESIDENTIAL TENT - COUNT 2 $80.00

SIGN - NON-RES FREE STANDING

$40.00

Permit #: B20180454 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: WHIPPLE JILLIAN 617-584-6112 4 CHANNING COURT 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 WHIPPLE PAUL H 080000003B003 0 OLD SANDWICH ROAD INSTALL TWO (2) TEMPORARY VINYL 

TENTS 40' X 60' AND 20' X 20' FOR A 

FAMILY PARTY. TO BE INSTALLED 9/11/18 

AND TO BE TAKEN DOWN 9/16/18.

$40.00

Permit #: B20180402 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: FUGAZZI, THOMAS & STEPHANIE 24 CLIFFORD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

TEMPORARY TENT - COUNT 5 $625.00

RESIDENTIAL TENT - RESIDENTIAL TENT

8/7 PRENTICE TRUST 082000024000 242 JORDAN ROAD ERECT A 40' X 60' TENT OPEN ON ALL 

FOUR SIDES - UP ON 9/15/18 - DOWN ON 

9/17/18

Contractor: CHASE CANOPY LLC 508-758-2055 PO BOX 46 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739

TEMPORARY TENT PERMIT - COUNT $625.00

PINEHILLS GOLF CLUB LLC 077D000000G007A 54 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE INSTALL TWO (2) VINYL TENTS: ONE (1) 

50' X 180' TENT AND ONE (1) 20' X 30' TENT  

FOR "BJ'S GOLF TOURNAMENT". TO BE 

INSTALLED 9/3/2018 AND TO BE TAKEN 

DOWN 9/7/2018 - COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.

$125.00

Permit #: B20180451 Date Issued: 08/29/2018



10

Tradesman: CHURCHILL JOHN

DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE 20' X 36', 

2' X 8' BUMP, 2' X 3' STEPS, 14' X 12' DECK  

(APP99185) (Z20180773)

$227.50

Permit #: B20180422 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: JC ENGINEERING INC 508-273-0377 2854 CRANBERRY HWY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL - NON-RES FREE STANDING

8/14 HOWARD EILEEN D 121000006063Z 6 WIND ROSE LANE

62 MAIN STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $26,270 $400.00

SIGN - COUNT 10 $26,270 $400.00

INSTALL ONE (1) INTERIOR ATTACHED 

DIRECTIONAL SIGN 30.5" X 50.5" "SALT" - 

NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$500 $40.00

Permit #: B20180444 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: SIGNARAMA 781-585-1355

62 MAIN STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

8/24 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

INSTALL ONE (1) REAR ATTACHED 

FACADE SIGN 43" X 120" "SALT" - NO 

INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING 

MUST SHINE DOWN. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$1,700 $40.00

Permit #: B20180443 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: SIGNARAMA 781-585-1355

62 MAIN STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

8/24 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

INSTALL ONE (1) PYLON PANEL SIGN 33" X 

4" "SALT" - NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. 

ALL LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$70 $40.00

Permit #: B20180442 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: SIGNARAMA 781-585-1355

781-585-1355 62 MAIN STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

8/24 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

WATER STREET INSTALL ONE (1) SIDE ATTACHED FACADE 

SIGN 40" X 72" "SALT" - NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$1,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180441 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: SIGNARAMA

Tradesman: POYANT, LEONARD

8/24 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 

REPLACE ONE (1) DOUBLE SIDED PYLON 

SIGN "CVS PHARMACY/DRIVE THRU 

PHARMACY" 3'9" X 2'9"  (APP99776) 

(Z20180858)

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180413 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: POYANT, LEONARD 2676 ACUSHNET AVENUE 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745

2676 ACUSHNET AVENUE 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745Tradesman: POYANT, LEONARD

8/10 SCP 2002E-30 LLC 055000020C001 2253 STATE ROAD

STATE ROAD REPLACE DOUBLE SIDED PYLON SIGN 

"CVS PHARMACY DRIVE-THRU" 5'5" X 4' -

REFACING ONLY (APP99776) (Z20180858)

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180412 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: POYANT, LEONARD

8/10 SCP 2002E-30 LLC 055000020C001 2253 



8/23

3

68

Permit #: C20180483 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

8/13 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037097 71 NAUTICAL WAY -

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20180478 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

POST CHRISTOPHER 508-747-4261

8/13 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07100HR 71 

-

Permit #: C20180468 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: POST, CHRISTOPHER C. 508-747-4261 14 CHESTNUT STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCCANN JAMES P

8/8 CLARK CAROLE L 057000042002 77 TRAILS END COVE ROAD

-

Permit #: C20180467 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

RICARDO, DAVID

8/8 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011444 22 WOODY NOOK

-

Permit #: C20180455 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: D.A. RICARDO & SON BUILDERS508-746-1709 496 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

8/1 JAM FAMILY REALTY LLC 096000057045 538 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL - COUNT 3 $17,000 $706.00

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION - COUNT $28,251,410 $270,103.20

843 UPPER UNION ST 

FRANKLIN, MA 02038Tradesman: ARCARO ANTHONY L

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $17,000 $706.00

DEMOLISH 26' X 30' DWELLING, 10' X 30' 

DECK WITH 2' X 4' STAIRS AND 6' X 11' 

FRONT DECK (APP99354) (Z20180904)

$7,000 $288.50

Permit #: B20180453 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: LOCKEWOOD BUILDING CORP 508-328-8598

38 OLD SCHOOLHOUSE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 FITZGERALD SCOTT J 120035A003459 2 SUNSET BOULEVARD

DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE 28' X 20', 

7'  X 8', 4' X 4', 16' X 8'  (APP142481) 

(Z20180912) THIS PERMIT IS FOR 

DEMOLITION ONLY

$10,000 $190.00

Permit #: B20180438 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: IRWIN WILLIAM 774-269-6696

PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 057000060A008 217 ROXY CAHOON ROAD



8/14

BURGESS ERVIN C

-

Permit #: C20180506 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

PONTIFF ERIC

8/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011368 28 BIRMINGHAM

-

Permit #: C20180505 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: DEER POND VILLAGE LLC 508-269-5452 184 STANDISH STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332Tradesman: 

SAVARD GERARD

8/22 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002022 49 SCREENHOUSE LANE

-

Permit #: C20180498 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: 

ALMAS DANIEL

8/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001209 20 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

-

Permit #: C20180497 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-566-0973

8/17 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07200HR 72 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: C20180493 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY

8/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001333 24 SOUTH VIEW WAY -

Permit #: C20180491 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011032000 38 GRISTMILL ROAD -

Permit #: C20180489 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: MACKENZIE BROTHERS CORP 508-420-4424 214 COUTIT RD 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: MACKENZIE GLENN S.

8/15 PINE HILLS LLC 078C000011177 67 RYECROFT -

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001131 15 WINTERBERRY WAY -

Permit #: C20180486 Date Issued: 08/14/2018



8/23

Permit #: C20180526 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: MEGRYCO 339-788-7617 4 COLLINS AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAYO RYAN

8/30 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003010 61 BRAMHALL LANE -

Permit #: C20180523 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011367 30 BIRMINGHAM -

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

SNAPPING BOW -

Permit #: C20180522 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

8/28 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011462 7 

-

Permit #: C20180519 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: 

BROWN, WILLIAM S.

8/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001252 46 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL

-

Permit #: C20180513 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: BROWN BUILT CONSTRUCTION781-585-9797 1 TREMONT STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

ALMAS DANIEL

8/24 BLDG TEMP OWNER 042000029003 13 BAY COLONY DRIVE

-

Permit #: C20180512 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-566-0973

8/24 HATHERLY RISE LLC, 078C287A07500HR 75 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: C20180510 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY

8/23 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001249 40 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL -

-

Permit #: C20180509 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011522 11 SNAPPING BOW Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

13' x 4', 50' x 31', 17' x 4', 3' x 4', 3'  x 2', 6' x 12', 

4' x 7', 13' x 27', 15' x 20', 20'6" x 21' garage, 14' x 

6' covered porch, 1' x 6' step, 19' x 14' screen 

porch, 5' x 16' stairs, 2'6" x 5' fireplace - 2nd flr 

20' x 31', 21' x 19', 12'6" x 3'6", 15' x 20' 

(APP90453) (Z20171111) 3-BEDROOMS

MCCANN JAMES P



Permit #: C20180472 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: BULLOCK, STEPHEN B. 508-746-5836 8 HUGHES STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BULLOCK, STEPHEN B.

8/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 025000028A003 207 SANDWICH STREET -

Permit #: C20180470 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011028002 37 WALKER WAY -

Permit #: C20180465 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011029002 33 WALKER WAY -

Permit #: C20180461 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/2 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011024001 34 WALKER WAY -

Permit #: C20180460 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 24 -

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

8/2 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011029001 35 WALKER WAY -

Permit #: C20180540 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

8/31 PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC078B000011338 68 KENSINGTON -

Permit #: C20180538 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

8/31 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011501 36 WOODY NOOK -

Permit #: C20180528 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

8/30 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001208 18 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE -



8/15

PIPER DAVID

-

Permit #: C20180514 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: PIPER DAVID G. JR. 978-853-2299 41 CRANBERRY RD 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: 

CROCIATI DOUG

8/24 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 187 VIKING DRIVE

-

Permit #: C20180475 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

ALMAS DANIEL

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 11 -

MOBILE HOME - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

8/9 CA BE LLC 105000003000 94 CASA BELLA WAY

-

Permit #: C20180539 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

774-454-7316

8/31 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C287A06800HR 68 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: C20180537 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: METCALFE JEFFREY M 508-746-9244 44 JAN MARIE DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: METCALFE JEFFREY M

8/31 BLDG TEMP OWNER 009000054003 278 COURT STREET -

Permit #: C20180536 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: SCHNEIDER ANTHONY 508-726-0939 85 RUSSELL MILLS RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SCHNEIDER ANTHONY

8/31 BLDG TEMP OWNER 017156A002001 25 HOWLAND STREET -

Permit #: C20180525 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

8/29 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015336 71 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP -

Permit #: C20180508 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

8/22 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011034002 33 GRISTMILL ROAD -

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015337 73 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP -

Permit #: C20180494 Date Issued: 08/15/2018



8/24

41

1

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - ADDITIONS PERMIT

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 1 -

TOTAL TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY - COUNT $0.00

ALTERATIONS

Contractor: GREEN LEAF CONSTRUCTION LLC978-423-9294 98 ADAMS STREET 

LEOMINSTER, MA 01453Tradesman: MARCELLO EDWARD S

TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY EXPIRES 

10/31/18

-

Permit #: T20180006 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

8/8 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 1 -

TOTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY - COUNT $0.00

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Permit #: C20180541 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: SCHNEIDER ANTHONY 508-726-0939 85 RUSSELL MILLS RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SCHNEIDER ANTHONY

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 1 -

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

8/31 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT017000156A002 25 HOWLAND STREET -

Permit #: C20180471 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: BULLOCK, STEPHEN B. 508-746-5836 8 HUGHES STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BULLOCK, STEPHEN B.

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 4 -

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

8/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 025000028A001 207 SANDWICH STREET -

Permit #: C20180527 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROCIATI DOUG

8/30 CA BE LLC 105000003000 62 CASA BELLA WAY -

Permit #: C20180515 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: PIPER DAVID G. JR. 978-853-2299 41 CRANBERRY RD 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: PIPER DAVID

PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 143 PILGRIM TRAIL -



8/3

70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

ADD ON TO GARAGE 2' X 24'; ADD 

COVERED PORCH 11' X 12' - ADD-ON TO 

(APP93573) (B20170764) - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$15,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20181207 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850

905 LONG POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/23 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001249 40 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL

CONSTRUCT ADDITION 26'9" X 14'3"; 17'11" 

X 6' DECK, 6' X 7' DECK, 19'6" X 14'1" DECK, 

3' X 2' STAIRS, 4' X 4' LANDING, 4' X 7' 

STAIRS (APP96317) (Z20180292) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$70,000 $226.80

Permit #: A20181197 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: BASS BRIAN 508-224-2213

508-733-6950 5 HOWES LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/22 JOHNSON MICHELE L 060000011026 905 LONG POND ROAD

HOWES LANE ADD DORMER TO THIRD FLOOR 29' X 6', 

DECK 12'4" X 5'6" - (APP142585) (Z20180914) - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$35,000 $104.40

Permit #: A20181196 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: FITTS DOUGLAS

Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

8/22 HAUGHEY NICOLE PARENT 024000028B000Z 5 

$15,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20181194 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

8/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001209 20 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE ADD 2' X 5' TO DECK (REAR), 26'7" X 5' 

BUMPOUT (REAR), 1' X 6' TO FRONT 

PORCH, 1' X 22' TO  FRONT PORCH.  ADD 

ON TO (APP96091) (B20180112) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: VALLE CHRISTIAN

24 SOUTH VIEW WAY FINISH BASEMENT 14' X 18'11", 4' X 12'8", 

5'5" X 9'1" - SINGLE FAMILYHOUSE

$40,000 $257.25

Permit #: A20181140 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Tradesman: ERIC THORSON 508-279-0656

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001333

$350,000 $144.00

Permit #: A20181132 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

8/14 SCOTT AND CHRISTINA DUNCAN FAM048049189000 77 MANOMET AVENUE CONSTRUCT AN ADDITION 12' X 20',12' X 

21' COVERED PORCH; RENOVATE 

BASEMENT 30' X 37'6", 12' X 13'10"; 1ST 

FLOOR 30' X 37'6", 2' X 10'6" BUMPOUT; 2ND 

FLOOR 30' X 37'6"; ATTIC 16' X 1'7", 30' X 10', 

16' X 4'4", 10' X 10'; REPLACE ROOFING AND 

SIDING.  (APP93042) (Z20181493) - 

BEAMSAT PROPOSED PORCH MUST BE 

RATED FOR GROUND CONTACT -- SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656 125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324

$15,000 $151.80

Permit #: A20181094 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

TREMBLAY ANTHONY 054000003031 29 OAK BLUFF CIRCLE ADD A 23' X 11' SCREEN PORCH TO 

EXISTING DECK - MUST HAVE 12" 

FOOTINGS WITH BIG FOOT - NAILING 

INSPECTION REQUIRED (APP98567) 

(Z20180649) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: EVELETH ANNE 508-224-0891 29 OAK BLUFF CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360



8/24

10

26 SUNRISE AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KING, GREGORY

ADD A 30'  STEEL TUBE TO I-BEAM TO 

INCREASE LOAD CAPACITY TO SUPPORT 

GARAGE DECK

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181115 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: KING CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION508-269-3057

978-658-2211 96 LAKE ST 

TEWKSBURY, MA 01876Tradesman: MOORE BRIAN J

8/9 TRACY JEFFREY W 024000022B000 15 WINTER STREET

MARTINGALE LANE RENOVATE EXISTING 6' X 12' BATHROOM - 

ADD 10' X 2' WALL TO DIVIDE BEDROOM 

INTO TWO (2) BEDROOMS

$20,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20181112 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: IDEAL PROPERTY MAINT CORP

Tradesman: MELCHIONE MICHAEL P

8/8 HAWES KENNETH R 067000001076 11 

$65,000 $210.60

Permit #: A20181110 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

8/8 MACEDO STEPHEN W 001000022A000 440 COURT STREET RENOVATE UNIT 1 - 1ST FLR 21'4" X 15'2", 

17' X 5', 11'6" X 8' KITCHEN, 11'6" X 8', 3' X 1' 

CLOSE DOORWAY -  2ND FLR UNIT  8' X 

10'6" KITCHEN, 5' X 4' STAIRCASE, 3' X 1' 

CLOSE DOORWAY

Contractor: MELCHIONE MICHAEL P. 508-360-2886 1260 FRANKLIN STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332

Contractor: BOLLE JOHN 774-454-6559 5 STAGECOACH CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BOLLE JOHN

$80,000 $253.20

Permit #: A20181080 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

ADDITIONS PERMIT - COUNT $707,500 $2,730.25

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - ALTERATIONS PERMIT

8/1 BEANE DWIGHT W 061000006B006 11 SAVERY POND ROAD FINISH 20' X 40' BASEMENT - RENOVATE 

1ST FLR 8' X 5'6" - CONSTRUCT 16' X 4' 

DECK, 4' X 5' STAIRS AND 10' X 14' REAR 

DECK, 12' X 1' STEP - REPLACE ROOFING 

AND SIDING, THIRTEEN (13) WINDOWS 

AND TWO (2) DOORS (APP98803) 

(Z20180716)

CONSTRUCT A 26' X 12' ADDITION WITH 5' 

X 5' LANDING AND 17' X 3' STAIRS - NO 

DOOR/BARRIER ALLOWED BETWEEN 

LIVING SPACE - ADD HOLD DOWN STRAPS 

TO WALL (APP142487) (Z20180965)

$40,000 $187.20

Permit #: A20181247 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: SATTERLAND CARL 28 CITATION DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

40 PEARL ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WHIPPLE, JASON

8/30 MANNING ROBERT C 063000017030 28 CITATION DRIVE

CONSTRUCT A 26'6" X 20' ADDITION AND A 

7'4" X 3' DECK WITH 7'4" X 2' STAIRS 

(APP99975) (Z20180876)

$80,000 $318.00

Permit #: A20181220 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: WHIPPLE JASON 508-958-5209

PO BOX 6413 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: HARRIS MATTHEW

8/27 BAKER ROBERT E 052000032080 7 JESSICA WAY

CONSTRUCT A 28' X 28' ADDITION - 

GARAGE WITH WITH LIVING SPACE 

ABOVE (APP96073) (Z20180228) SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$47,500 $940.80

Permit #: A20181218 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: MDH CONSTRUCTION 774-269-6002

MOORER JOHN W II 103000031000 73 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD



8/13

30 ATLANTIC ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAYO RYAN A

RENOVATE 1ST FLOOR AREAS 34' X 24', 12' 

X 15', 7'3" X 4'5" BUMPOUT, 4'5" X 1'7" 

TRIANGLE BUMPOUT, 4'5" X 1'7" TRIANGLE 

BUMPOUT (APP99890) (Z20180867) 

APARTMENT UNIT

$85,000 $312.60

Permit #: A20181151 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: VAYO RYAN A. 339-788-7617

Contractor: PALCHANIS DANIEL 508-685-1445 15 ROXY CAHOOON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 LOVELY DONALD L 013000020000 58 ALLERTON STREET

CONVERT WALK-IN CLOSET TO A 5'6" X 

10" BATHROOM

$15,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20181150 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

155 WEBSTER ST - UNIT C 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: SWEENEY, STEVEN

8/15 SALTMARSH JOHN 057000041B001 15 ROXY CAHOON ROAD

FINISH BASEMENT 22' X 31', 5' X 14', 2' X 10', 

3' X 8'.  NOT TO BE USED AS BEDROOMS - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$59,700 $238.80

Permit #: A20181141 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: KAKS HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES781-812-3347

6 GREEN ASH TRAIL 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 WALSH BRETT M 063000017028 20 CITATION DRIVE

RENOVATE BASEMENT 4' X 6'6", 12'6" X 10', 

7' X 15'6", 16' X 21', 9' X5' BATHROOM. 

EMERGENCY EGRESS REQUIRED FROM 

ALL LIVING SPACE; R-21 INSULATION 

REQUIRED. - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$15,000 $192.30

Permit #: A20181137 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCDUFFY ROBERT 774-462-2924

50 DYER PASS 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GOUVEIA, GEORGE V.

8/14 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001092 6 GREEN ASH TRAIL

REMOVE MAIN SUPPORT BEAM IN 

BASEMENT AND REPLACE WITH LVL - 24' 

X 32'AREA - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$17,000 $230.40

Permit #: A20181130 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: RIZZO CONSTRUCTION 508-989-3539

40 PEARL ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WHIPPLE, JASON

8/13 DIETRICH FAMILY TRUST 048000043026 33 PRESIDENTS LANE

RENOVATE 28' X 12' AREA TO CONVERT 

INTO IN-LAW SUITE - CONSTRUCT AN 8' X 

8' EGRESS LANDING WITH 4' X 3'6" STAIRS 

(APP99493) (Z20180823) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$10,000 $100.80

Permit #: A20181128 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: WHIPPLE JASON 508-958-5209

295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

8/13 WHIPPLE PAUL H 106000001294 4 CHANNING COURT

CONSTRUCT A COVERED PORCH 6' X 32', 

CONVERT FININSHED BASEMENT INTO 

AN INLAW SUITE; ADD ON TO (APP96279) 

(B20180123) (APP142852) (Z20180946) - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$15,000 -

Permit #: A20181125 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859

156 HARRINGTON RD 

WALTHAM, MA 02452Tradesman: MASSAROTTI MICHAEL A

8/13 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037097 71 NAUTICAL WAY

RENOVATE COTTAGE - BASEMENT 8' X 20' 

BEDROOM AND 16' X 28' REC ROOM -1ST 

FLR 16' X 12' KITCHEN AND 12' X 12' 

BEDROOM

$50,000 $283.20

Permit #: A20181122 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: FOXHOUND PROPERTY INVESTMENST LLC617-212-8923

NOONAN MARY 049002066000 38 WINTHROP ROAD



8/15

11 WINDING WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WOLLNER, ROBERT

RENOVATE 5' X 7' FIRST FLOOR 

BATHROOM AND 3' X 3', 5' X 4' SECOND 

FLOOR BATHROOM - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$25,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20181210 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: WOLLNER CONSTRUCTION INC508-746-4120

99 STATE ROAD 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: SCHMITZ WILLIAM L

8/23 PANORA,JOAN F 037000003B002 82 WARREN AVENUE

RENOVATE  23'6" x 11' KITCHEN - OPEN 

SMALL EXTERIOR WALL - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$20,762 $77.70

Permit #: A20181209 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: CAPE & ISLAND KITCHENS, INC.508-888-4762

42 STARK AVE 

WAKEFIELD, MA 01880Tradesman: MACERO PAUL

8/23 MICHELIN DEREK M 055000039017 34 PISCES LANE

RENOVATE BASEMENT 10' X 7'2"  BATH; 

1ST FLOOR 12'1" X 22'1" KITCHEN, 5'9" X 

7'10" BATH; 2ND FLOOR 9'11" X 8'6" 

MASTER BATH, 8'10" X 8'6" BATH; 

REPLACE FOURTEEN (14) WINDOWS - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$174,377 $163.20

Permit #: A20181198 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MACERO PAUL 781-258-1013

90 CUTTER HILL RD 

ARLINGTON, MA 02474Tradesman: HAMMOND, JOHN

8/22 BRENNAN JOHN J 054009254055 6 FAIRWAY DRIVE

RENOVATE BASEMENT 14' X 9', 18' X 18' 

CEILING, 6' X 5' BATHROOM, 24' X 7' 

HALLWAY - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$28,876 $94.20

Permit #: A20181195 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: HAMMOND, JOHN 508-243-1668

Contractor: MERRILL JOEL 908-294-1028 65 BRIGGS AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/22 TIDMARSH FARMS INC 075000001001 137 BARTLETT ROAD

RENOVATE 8' X 8' BATHROOM - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$10,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20181165 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

5 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MEADER, CHARLES R.

8/16 BUTTERMORE LINNEA M 048054290000 65 BRIGGS AVENUE

RENOVATE FINISHED BASEMENT FOR IN-

LAW SUITE 26' X 12', 3'9" X 15', 7'X 9'2", 5'7" 

X 15' - REPLACE DOORS AND WINDOWS IN 

IN-LAW ONLY (APP142657) (Z20180935)

$45,000 $156.30

Permit #: A20181155 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: MEADER CHARLES R. 781-812-3204

5 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MEADER, CHARLES R.

8/15 GOLDMANN STEPHEN E 067000001119 14 CHARDONNAY LANE

FINISH BASEMENT WITH OFFICE, FAMILY 

ROOM AND BATHROOM - SINGLE 

FAMILYHOUSE

$45,000 $228.90

Permit #: A20181154 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: MEADER CHARLES R. 781-812-3204

PO BOX 292 

READVILLE, MA 02137Tradesman: HARDIMAN PAUL G. JR

8/15 MCMEEKING STEWART D 077D000010338 35 BRIDGE GATE

DEMO KITCHEN, REPLACE SIX (6) DOORS, 

ROOF REPAIRS, DRYWALL REPAIRS, ROOF 

VENTING, TRIM AND CASING,  NEW 

PARTITION WALLS, WOOD BLOCKING 

AND PLYWOOD REPIARS IN 44' X 31' 

COTTAGE

$10,900 $340.00

Permit #: A20181152 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: MURPHY SPECIALTY INC. 617-361-3242

MARCOTTE FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST132000H044000 0 



28ALTERATIONS PERMIT - COUNT $1,086,801 $4,759.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 38 $1,794,301 $7,489.25

$5,400 $109.20

Permit #: A20181259 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

8/31 DREW JOSHUA A 120000001021 601 WAREHAM ROAD RENOVATE BASEMENT 13' X 28' TO 

INCLUDE A HALF BATH.  NOT FOR USE AS 

A DAYCARE - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEContractor: DREW JOSHUA 508-789-7806 601 WAREHAM RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: LUX RENOVATIONS LLC 774-993-9027 60 SHAWMUT RD 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: ALLEN EDWARD T

SOUTH VIEW WAY FINISH BASEMENT AREAS 14' X 28', 16' X 

20', 4' X 4' AND 16' X 8'

$89,886 $256.80

Permit #: A20181252 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Tradesman: LYDON, PAUL

8/30 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001336 15 

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181245 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

8/30 NIC FAMILY LIVING TRUST 066000003000C 29 OAR + LINE ROAD CONSTRUCT A 9' X 10' DECK WITH 4' X 4' 

LANDING AND 4' X 8' STAIRS - CONVERT 

EXISTING WINDOW TO A DOOR (APP97435) 

(Z20180474) COTTAGE
Contractor: AT HOME SOLUTIONS 774-454-7138 PO BOX 1012 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: ORN CRAIG

STRUCTURAL UPGRADES FOR ARRAY #2 - 

ADD-ON TO APP99885/A20180988

$1,500 $99.00

Permit #: A20181244 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

72 FOREST STREEET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: ANTONIOTTI, MARK

8/30 CAMPBELL DAUSHA 069000056014 83 HALFWAY POND ROAD

REOVATE 1ST FLOOR AREA 25' X 15'6" AND 

20' X 18' - 2ND FLR 20' X 26'- NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

$140,000 $407.40

Permit #: A20181238 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ANTONIOTTI ,MARK 781-706-6707

Contractor: FLYNN JOHN F. 215-399-8589 24 JAMISON WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/29 RICHARD C PO IRREVOC TRUST005000086000 10 SAVERY`S LANE

FINISH BASEMENT AREAS 41' X 17', 5' X 8' 

AND 1' X 4' - SINGLE FAMILYHOUSE

$20,000 $222.30

Permit #: A20181228 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

PO BOX 534 

EAST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02333Tradesman: DENNIS ROBERT JR

8/27 FLYNN JOHN F 077F261A02400JW 24 JAMISON WAY

REMOVE DAMAGED BEAMS AND 

REPLACE WITH ( THREE PLY) LVLS -  

INSTALL THREE (3) 2' X 2' X 1' FOOTINGS 

AND LALLY COLUMNS - FOOTING 

INSPECTION REQUIRED - BASEMENT

$7,400 $40.00

Permit #: A20181216 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: HOME STRUCTURAL SPECIALISTS508-326-2464

133 OLD STAGE ROAD 

WEST HATFIELD, MA 01088Tradesman: ANDREWS DOUGLAS

8/24 MANUEL L VALENTE FAMILY TRUST009000031000 34 CENTENNIAL STREET

RENOVATE 31' X 22' BASEMENT AREA, 15' 

X 17' 2ND FLOOR AREA, 5' X 9' FIRST 

FLOOR BATH, 13' X 17' LIVING AREA, 2' X 2' 

AREA (WINDOW REMOVED) INSULATION

$25,000 $362.10

Permit #: A20181211 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: ANDREWS DOUGLAS 413-219-6883

8/23 THORNE DORIS R 098000049B001 23 BUMPUS ROAD



PO BOX 5045 

GREENE, RI 02827Tradesman: BLUE BENJAMIN C

CONSTRUCT 8' X 5' STAIRS TO EXISTING 

DECK (APP142442) (Z20180890) SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$3,100 $40.00

Permit #: A20181144 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: BACKYARD CREATIONS INC 401-397-7855

355 HINGHAM ST 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370

8/15 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011455 31 WOODY NOOK

REPLACE RAILINGS AND DECK ONLY - 34' 

X 8' X 34' X 8', 32'6" X 4'6" X 32'6" X 4'6", 3' X 

4' LANDING, 3' X 12' STEPS.  NO CHANGE 

TO FRAME OR SUPPORT POSTS. -- 

SUMMER HOME

$3,000 $221.25

Permit #: A20181138 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: RICHARDS AMY 781-858-8006

PO BOX 815 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: DMYTRYCK KEITH

8/14 RICHARDS FAMILY TRUST 132000B511000 0 

CONSTRUCT A DECK 17' X 12', 11' X 7', 1' X 

7' STEP (APP142517) (Z20180909) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$7,500 $72.00

Permit #: A20181136 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: INNOVATION CONSTRUCTION 508-789-8323

48 SANDRA WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 FIOCCHI PETER J 085000020102 4 WILDCAT LANE

REMOVE EXISTING DECKS AND 

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 16' SIDE DECK WITH 4' 

X 6' STAIRS (APP142478) (Z20180891) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$7,000 $54.00

Permit #: A20181116 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: GECSE DAMON 774-454-6623

1260 FRANKLIN STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332Tradesman: MELCHIONE MICHAEL P

8/9 GECSE DAMON 112000003149 48 SANDRA WAY

RECONSTRUCT 18' X 8' COVERED PORCH, 

3'  3' FRONT LANDING, 3' X 1' STAIRS, 3' X 3' 

SIDE LANDING, 3' X 2' STAIRS, 3' X 3' SIDE 

LANDING, 5' X 6' BULKHEAD, 5'8" X 3' REAR 

LANDING, 5'8" X 1' STAIRS (APP97454) 

(Z2018075)

$6,000 $58.00

Permit #: A20181111 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: MELCHIONE MICHAEL P. 508-360-2886

186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCATHY DAVID B

8/8 MACEDO STEPHEN W 001000022A000 440 COURT STREET

EXTEND EXISTING DECK 4' X 15' - 

CONSTRUCT 15' X 14' SCREEN ROOM ON 

DECK  - ORIGINAL DECK WAS 15' X 10' 

(APP99590) (Z2080835) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$27,060 $52.50

Permit #: A20181100 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897

17 GEORGE ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011371 22 BIRMINGHAM

CONSTRUCT A 20' X 12' DECK WITH 4' X 4' 

LANDING AND 4' X 5' STAIRS ( APP99870) 

(Z20180863) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$3,000 $69.00

Permit #: A20181082 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: DENNISON DIANE 781-588-9412

3 JUDSON DR 

FAIRHAVEN, MA 02719Tradesman: TEVES DAVID P

8/2 PELLS PETER M 054005010017 17 GEORGE STREET

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 12' DECK WITH 5' X 5' 

STAIRS - MUST COMPLY WITH 

PERSCRIPTIVE DECK CONSTRUCTION 

GUIDE - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 

(APP99892) (Z20180871)

$7,000 $42.25

Permit #: A20181081 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: FELCOR CONSTRUCTION 508-287-4805

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - NON-RES ATTACHED

8/1 PAPPAS PHYLLIS J 114000019066 33 FATHOM ROAD



508-667-7596 39 PEARL STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROSBY, ROBERT

PEARL STREET REMOVE EXISTING PORCH AND REPLACE 

WITH 8' X 12' WITH RECESSED STAIRS 

(APP142857) (Z20180958)

$3,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20181227 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: R.J.CROSBY & SONS, INC

Tradesman: MURPHY JAMES P

8/27 FALLON CAROLINE THERESA 045000039288 38 

$2,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181217 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

171 ROCKY HILL RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/24 MURRAY JOHN G 132000B537000 0 CONSTRUCT A 12' X 12' ROOF/AWNING 

OVER EXISTING DECK - 12"X 48" FOOTING 

W/ BIG FOOT AND MECHANICAL 

CONNECTIONS REQUIRED FROM FOOTING 

TO PEAK (APP142813) (Z20180969)

Contractor: MURPHY JAMES P. 781-447-9202 345 WASHINGTON STREET 

WHITMAN, MA 02382

CONSTRUCT A 16' X 5' DECK WITH 2' X 4' 

STAIRS - TO COMPLY WITH 

A.W.C.PERSCRIPTIVE RESIDENTIAL WOOD 

DECK CONSTRUCTION GUIDE (APP142547) 

(Z20180915) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$3,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20181212 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: CETNER RAYMOND 508-317-3726

2 RANDALL ROAD 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: PETERSON, HANS W.

8/23 CETNER RAYMOND S 043000016F000 171 ROCKY HILL ROAD

CONSTRUCT A SECOND FLOOR 6' X 8' 

DECK WITH 18' X 4' STAIRS - SUBJECT TO 

ALL CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

#3893 (APP142576) (Z20180939)

$8,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181163 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: PETERSON, HANS W. 781-585-3909

70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

8/15 LOTHROP STREET REAL ESTATE TRU014000043A000 17 LOTHROP STREET

CONSTRUCT A DECK 14' X 16' deck 

(APP143049) (Z20180978) SINGLE 

FAMILYHOUSE

$12,500 $56.00

Permit #: A20181156 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850

30 HEADLANDS DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001331 18 SOUTH VIEW WAY

CONSTRUCT AN 8' X 12' DECK EXTENSION 

(APP142690) (Z20180934) MOBILE HOME

$5,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20181153 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: EACOBACCI DENISE 781-264-0750

186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCATHY DAVID B

8/15 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 30 HEADLANDS DRIVE

REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT AN 8' X 4' 

REAR BALCONY (APP99947) 

(Z20180865)SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$2,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181146 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897

PO BOX 5045 

GREENE, RI 02827Tradesman: BLUE BENJAMIN C

8/15 BEACH GERARD E 103000023039 39 SEVEN HILLS ROAD

CONSTRUCT A 7' X 16'8" DECK EXTENSION 

TO EXISTING PORCH (APP142440) 

(Z20180917) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$10,156 $40.00

Permit #: A20181145 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: BACKYARD CREATIONS INC 401-397-7855

8/15 TOLL MA LAND LIMITED PARTNERSH078B000011242 26 SKIPPING STONE
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16 PENNY LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STARR WILLIAM

REMOVE AND RELACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$11,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181221 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: STARR WILLIAM 508-224-3278

24 BRADFORD STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/27 SEARS PAUL V 003000020B002 69 LIBERTY STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF TWO (2) FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$10,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181199 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: PYLANT DANIEL 508-789-3560

72 FOREST STREEET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: ANTONIOTTI, MARK

8/22 STRAWBERRY HILL REALTY TRUST014000062000 119 -121 COURT STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING VINYL 

SIDING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$20,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181131 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: ANTONIOTTI ,MARK 781-706-6707

PO BOX 923 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: GARNEAU RICHARD

8/14 MONTOLIO WILFRED 106000001196 5 PIMENTAL WAY

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

AND ALUMINUM TRIM OF SINGLE 

FAMILYHOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$17,535 $25.00

Permit #: A20181121 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: BAKER & ASSOCIATERS INC 508-362-2445

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COUNT 19 $154,216 $1,448.75

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - SIDING PERMIT

8/13 SWAN BENJAMIN 050000002752 12 MAYFLOWER DRIVE

4 COLLINS AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAYO RYAN

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $154,216 $1,448.75

A 12' X 16' DECK WAS CONSTRUCTED 

WITH 6' X 5' STAIRS - HOUSE WAS 

ORIGINALLY PERMITTED WITH A PATIO

$10,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20181256 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: MEGRYCO 339-788-7617

46 ALDEN ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 429 SANDWICH LLC 026000003010 61 BRAMHALL LANE

CONSTRUCT A 32' X 12' DECK WITH 10' X 

14' ELL WITH 10' X 1', 26' X 1'AND 26' X 1' 

WRAP-AROUND STEP (APP142969) 

(Z20180993) MAXIMUM FOOTINGSPACING 

IS 6' ON CENTER

$10,000 $146.50

Permit #: A20181251 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: DEOLIVEIRA BONNIE 508-498-1543

265 SILVER STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: PULLIAM JOHN R

8/30 DEOLIVEIRA BONNIE 030000048G000 46 ALDEN STREET

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 42' DECK WITH 3' X 15' 

JOG, TWO (2)  4' X 4' LANDINGS, TWO (2) 

SETS OF 4' X 6' STAIRS (APP142820) 

(Z20180961)  MAXIMUM FOOTING SPACING 

W/TRIPLE 2 X 10 BEAM 6' ON CENTER

$23,400 $157.25

Permit #: A20181246 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: LANDMARK BUILDERS 781-844-9941

8/30 BREJCHA KRISTA 095000049001A 9 WEST RIDGE TRAIL



8/28

8

734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: ORN CRAIG

STRIP AND REPLACE ROOFING AND 

INSTALL SIX FEET OF ICE AND WATER 

SHEILD FROM THE EAVE TO THE RIDGE.  

FINISH WITH NEW ASPHALT 

COMPOSITION SHINGLES.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,290 $25.00

Permit #: A20181079 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473

617-592-2958 273 CENTER ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: TRANKELS, MICHAEL

8/1 ANDERSON TYANNA M 104000019040 92 ESTA ROAD

JAYE STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$5,525 $25.00

Permit #: A20181078 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: MARINE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC

Tradesman: DELPRETE JAMES

8/1 KEEFE J ALAN 105000005110 17 

$20,360 $25.00

Permit #: A20181076 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

8/1 SARGENT WINTHROP IV 059000027010 45 LIVINGSTON DRIVE STRIP AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

WITH ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES; 

REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE (3) 

EXISTING SKYLIGHTS.  NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: BEANTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC781-293-1417 PO BOX 67 

HALIFAX, MA 02338

$200.00

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - COUNT 8 $110,975 $200.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - ROOFING PERMIT

240 HALFWAY POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HAVENS RYAN 508-562-2905

SIDING PERMIT - COUNT $110,975

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING; REPLACE 

ONE (1) PATIO DOOR AND TWO (2) 

WINDOWS.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$14,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181258 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: SCORPIO CRAFTSMEN, INC. 508-224-6618

10 ROLLING RIDGE LN 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: PICARIELLO JAMES J

8/31 195 WEST LONG POND ROAD RLT TR066000010001 195 WEST LONG POND ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING AND 

ROTTED TRIM.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$15,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20181248 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: PICARIELLO JAMES J. 774-238-1794

186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHIRETOWN GLASS

8/30 MATTEI MAX D 121000005436 4 PHEASANT AVENUE

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING, TRIM 

AND GUTTERS.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$21,140 $25.00

Permit #: A20181240 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897

Contractor: LOCKWOOD MICHELLE 339-933-1184 71 JOHN ALDEN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/29 LAMB RICHARD 045000000E005 16 LOPRESTI ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING WITH 

VINYL.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20181233 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

LOCKWOOD DIANNE S 044006369000 71 JOHN ALDEN ROAD



8/2

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181104 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

8/7 KILGORE SETH 078D226A02600HC 26 HIDDEN COVE STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181103 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

8/7 MORRISON FAMILY LIVING TRUST078D226A02200HC 22 HIDDEN COVE STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181102 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

8/7 TOROK PAUL A 078D226A02000HC 20 HIDDEN COVE STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181101 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: DAVIDSON JOSIAH 816-248-1094 170 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/7 EDWARDS-OSBORNE LIVING TRUST078D226A03200HC 32 HIDDEN COVE

$2,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181099 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

8/7 GELLAR DONALD 106000007000 170 CARVER ROAD REPLACE SHINGLES ON ROOF OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181097 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

8/3 OSBORNE EUGENE P 078D226A01800HC 18 HIDDEN COVE STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181096 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

8/3 DOUCETTE FAMILY REVOC TR 2012078D226A01400HC 14 HIDDEN COVE STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: FRED FALCONE ROOFING & PROPERTY SER781-293-3126 359 CENTER STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: FALCONE, FRED T. 781-293-3126

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$6,150 $25.00

Permit #: A20181088 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

VANDENBURGH KRISTY 122010P1183000 36 DICKSON DRIVE



8/7

Tradesman: EVANS BRUCE S

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND THREE (3) EXTERIOR 

DOORS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$11,300 $25.00

Permit #: A20181164 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: EVANS BRUCE S. 26 POND VIEW RD 

CANTON, MA 02021

508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

8/16 METCALF ROBERT S 056000065A000 64 HERRING POND ROAD

POWELL STREET STRIP AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON ROOF 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED

$14,231 $25.00

Permit #: A20181161 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING

Tradesman: WELCH PAUL

8/15 KIMBALL GARY C 106000001215 5 

$23,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20181143 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

8/15 BIGGIERI JOHN 051000004N013 507 SHIP POND ROAD INSTALL NEW METAL ROOFING OVER 

ONE (1) LAYER OF ASPHAULT SHINGLES 

ON SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.
Contractor: REVERED METAL ROOFING 866-437-8868 1775 OCEAN STREET, UNIT 4 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050

Contractor: J BENNETTE CONTRACTING 508-294-0855 PO BOX 1089 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: BENNETTE JAMES

NORTH WALNUT STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$6,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181127 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Tradesman: WELCH PAUL

8/13 ALVES MARY A 012000013039 1 

$22,900 $25.00

Permit #: A20181109 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

8/8 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 53 POCAHONTAS DRIVE STRIP ROOF OF SHINGLES, REPAIR 

ROTTED PLYWOOD AND RE-COVER WITH 

METALROOF.  REPLACE THREE (3) 

SKYLIGHTS.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

Contractor: REVERED METAL ROOFING 866-437-8868 1775 OCEAN STREET, UNIT 4 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050

Contractor: MACARIO JOEL 781-953-2592 112 GREEN ST 

LYNN, MA 01902Tradesman: MACARIO JOEL

$10,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181107 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

8/8 BUEHLER EDGAR L JR 056000024007E 65 POST N` RAIL AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: HAFFEY, JOHN

STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$15,250 $25.00

Permit #: A20181106 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

HAFFEY, JOHN

8/7 UZZO JOSEPH F 078D226A03000HC 30 HIDDEN COVE

$25.00

Permit #: A20181105 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: J.T. HAFFEY BUILDERS 508-620-9168 58 PARK ST 

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01778Tradesman: 

LYNCH  LAURENCE B 078D226A02400HC 24 HIDDEN COVE STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$15,250



8/16

Tradesman: DAVIS GLENN

$6,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20181219 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

8/27 CHAMBERS ANNA P 009000004056 125 STANDISH AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: DAVIS CARPENTRY 774-454-7764 245 WATER STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: FRED FALCONE ROOFING & PROPERTY SER781-293-3126 359 CENTER STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: FALCONE, FRED T. 781-293-3126

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING .  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$8,776 $25.00

Permit #: A20181208 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

8/23 TRUEHEART-WORD FAMILY TRUST132000G274A003 0 

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$11,700 $25.00

Permit #: A20181206 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866

12 HOLLY HILL LANE 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: O'KEEFE, STEPHEN C.

8/23 ROGER E AND BRENDA M SILVIEUS020000011000 22 WINSLOW STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT 

SHINGLE ROOFING.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$10,650 $25.00

Permit #: A20181202 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: EAGLE BUILD & REMODEL LLC617-838-6395

110 CENTER STREET 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: LITTMAN, ROBERT 781-585-8259

8/23 EATON PHILLIP L W 022000033A000 8 LEWIS STREET

TOW PLACES TO B REROOFED, TO 

INCLUDE REPAIRS.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$3,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181190 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: ROBERTS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION781-585-8259

110 CENTER STREET 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: LITTMAN, ROBERT 781-585-8259

8/21 MILMORE RICHARD M 023000012B000 132 -1/2 SANDWICH STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE (1) SECITON 

OF ROOF.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20181189 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: ROBERTS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION781-585-8259

Contractor: CURRIER DAVID R. 603-686-3346 48 SACHEM ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/21 KENNETH A SENTER JR TRUST044006046000 14 ROBBINS HILL ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181182 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

10 ESTA ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 BRITT,ANN M 048053079000 30 CAPE COD AVENUE

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$6,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181167 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MICHAEL 774-454-8488

FRANKLAND DIANA 104000019070 10 ESTA ROAD



8/28

31

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER STRIPPING, 

AIR SEALING, AND BLOWIN IN 

CELLULOSE IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.

$4,861 $25.00

Permit #: A20181120 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/10 FORNARI GARY F 079000001032 81 JORDAN ROAD

WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER STRIPPING, 

AIR SEALING AND BLOWN CELLULOSE.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED

$5,797 $25.00

Permit #: A20181108 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

129 LYMAN ST 

WOONSOCKET, RI 02895Tradesman: CHICOINE DENNIS E

8/8 DUNCOMBE CHRISTOPHER F 017000073000 10 SEVER STREET

INSULATE ATTIC 5" CELLULOSE, 

DAMMING, PROPER VENTS AND AIR SEAL.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,348 $25.00

Permit #: A20181098 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: NEW ENGLAND INSULATION CO INC401-762-5485

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/7 WALSH JOSEPH J 095000002031 8 MARSCOT WAY

INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER 

STRIPPING AIR SEALING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$7,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20181095 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

RES - INSULATION - INSULATION PERMIT

8/3 ROSATO NICOLA P LIFE ESTATE048054160000 44 FLORIDA AVENUE

11 SO CHERRY ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ROOFING PERMIT - COUNT $335,737 $775.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - COUNT 31 $335,737 $775.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING; 

REMOVE AND REPLACE TWENTY-TWO 

(22) WINDOWS.  NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRD.

$9,200 $25.00

Permit #: A20181260 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: MCGRATH JAMES 781-760-0195

103 LAKE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 

8/30 BARANOWSKI MATTHEW 004000053F000 11 SOUTH CHERRY STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181242 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: GAPPA TERRY 508-858-1631

36 AMES ST 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: WALSH JOHN D

8/29 PDB REALTY TRUST OF 2015 130002000D159 103 LAKE DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,505 $25.00

Permit #: A20181234 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: ML INSTALLERS NY INC 781-759-2032

370 LONG POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FANTASIA KENNETH

8/28 9 KING PHILLIP ROAD REALTY TRU053000020014Z 9 KING PHILIP ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING ON SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$16,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20181232 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: FANTASIA AND SONS LLC 508-830-3752

J + R REALTY TRUST 037000003A003 72 WARREN AVENUE



Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

$2,370 $25.00

Permit #: A20181170 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

8/16 TONI TRIOLI-KRATOHVIL TRUST112000001018 75 BOURNE ROAD WEATHERIZATION AND AIR SEALING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155

HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

39 FORTUNE DRIVE WEATHERIZATION AND AIR SEALING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,298 $25.00

Permit #: A20181169 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: 

Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

8/16 SHAW JOHN H JR 060000014017

$3,200 $25.00

Permit #: A20181168 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

8/16 MOORE DONALD M 047000018J000 65 RIVER STREET WEATHERIZATION AND AIR SEALING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155

Contractor: J. KELLY INSULATION 508-866-7336 46 BAVARIAN WAY 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: KELLY TIMOTHY

INSULATE ATTIC IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,014 $25.00

Permit #: A20181162 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/15 CAPOLINO SALVATORE 123001P762000 101 JOYCE DRIVE

INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, AIR SEALING, 

WEATHER STRIPPING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$4,405 $25.00

Permit #: A20181157 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

479 MT HOPE ST 

N ATTLEBORO, MA 02760Tradesman: OLSEN BRIAN K

8/15 MEAD PHILIP G 048000007006 31 CLEARWATER DRIVE

INSTALL TWO (2) DOOR SWEEPS, TWO (2) 

EXTERIOR DOOR WEATHER STRIPPPING, 

BLOWN IN CELLULOSE, AND ONE (1) 

HOUR OF AIR SEALING IN SINGLE 

FAMILYHOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$2,900 $25.00

Permit #: A20181129 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: BRUIN CORPORATION OF ATTLEBORO508-695-8222

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/13 FANTASIA MARY E 044006093000Z 28 QUAKER ROAD

WEATHERIZATION AND SPRAY FOAM IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,612 $25.00

Permit #: A20181126 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/13 BURGESS JULIE A 036000001026 26 SUNRISE AVENUE

WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER STRIPPNG, 

AIR SEALING, AND BLOWN IN 

CELLULOSEIN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,537 $25.00

Permit #: A20181123 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

8/13 GEORGE STEVEN F 044006057000 20 WELLINGTON ROAD



8/16

Contractor: INSULATE 2 SAVE 508-326-8082 410 GROVE STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: LANGEVIN ROLAND

INSULATE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQURED.

$3,072 $25.00

Permit #: A20181183 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

378 ROUTE 130 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: BISHOP CRAIG

8/20 TAWA FAMILY TRUST 048049025000 25 GLEN AVENUE

INSTALL INSULATION, SOFFIT VENT AND 

WEATHER STRIPPING - SINGLE 

FAMILYHOUSE

$2,070 $25.00

Permit #: A20181178 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: CAPE COD ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC508-825-3695

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/17 FERRARA DALMAZIO 130002000B009 2 LAKE DRIVE

INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER 

STRIPPING, AIR SEALING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$5,991 $25.00

Permit #: A20181177 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/17 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 6 STEVENS WAY

INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER 

STRIPPING, AIR SEALING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$6,854 $25.00

Permit #: A20181176 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/17 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 27 LYDIA DRIVE

INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER 

STRIPPING, AIR SEALING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$3,699 $25.00

Permit #: A20181175 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

8/17 OKEEFE PAUL B 100000035B004 13 MORTON PARK ROAD

WEATHERIZATION AND AIR SEALING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,719 $25.00

Permit #: A20181173 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319

101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

8/16 BARRETT DAWN B 048049390000 36 MANOMET AVENUE

WEATHERIZATION AND AIR SEALING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,924 $25.00

Permit #: A20181172 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319

781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

8/16 SMOLINSKY STEPHEN W 059000027002 11 LIVINGSTON DRIVE

KIRK CIRCLE WEATHERIZATION AND AIR SEALING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,376 $25.00

Permit #: A20181171 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC

PREGEANT RONALD L 123001P624000 73 



8/20

28

RES - INSULATION - COUNT 28 $114,728 $700.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION - ROOFING /SIDING COMBO

228 POWELL STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: INSUALTION R US

INSULATION PERMIT - COUNT $114,728 $700.00

BLOWN INSULATION IN ATTIC/WALLS; 

WEATHERIZATION AND VENTILATION TO 

CODE.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20181253 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: INSULATION R US 508-675-8876

2780 G.A.R. HWY, BOX 28 

SWANSEA, MA 02777Tradesman: REBELLO, CARL J

8/30 PIASECKI SANDRA P 114000019032 26 LEEWARD WAY

WEATHERIZATION, INSULATION, AIR 

SEALING, AND WEATHER STRIPPING IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$6,732 $25.00

Permit #: A20181239 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: SUPERIOR ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC508-562-1653

19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

8/29 MCDERMOTT MARK J 020000166000 66 SANDWICH STREET

WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER STRIPPING, 

AIR SEALING, AND BLOWN CELLULOSE IN 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.

$7,862 $25.00

Permit #: A20181225 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234

423 COGGESHALL STREET 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02746Tradesman: PERRY ELWELL

8/27 BUSSOLARI, RAYMOND J JR LIFE E011000025006Z 79 STANDISH AVENUE

PIONEER TRAIL INSTALL INSULATION IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,239 $25.00

Permit #: A20181188 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: JM OF NEW BEDFORD CO INC

Tradesman: PERRY ELWELL

8/21 FILIPI DALLAS G 1220091293000 2 

INSTALL INSULATION IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,965 $25.00

Permit #: A20181187 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: JM OF NEW BEDFORD CO INC 423 COGGESHALL STREET 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02746

423 COGGESHALL STREET 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02746Tradesman: PERRY ELWELL

8/21 HEALEY PATRICK T 106000002385 7 LOMBARD STREET

LELAND WAY INSTALL INSULATION IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,668 $25.00

Permit #: A20181186 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: JM OF NEW BEDFORD CO INC

Tradesman: PERRY ELWELL

8/21 SOUZA THEODORE GORDON 027000142000 39 

INSTALL INSULATION IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,537 $25.00

Permit #: A20181185 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: JM OF NEW BEDFORD CO INC 423 COGGESHALL STREET 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02746

LANGEVIN ROLAND

8/21 DELORY FAMILY TRUST 120000035471 575 BOURNE ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: A20181184 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: INSULATE 2 SAVE 508-326-8082 410 GROVE STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: 

BOYLE JOHN P 049003300000 15 BAY TERRACE INSULATE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQURED.

$2,178



6

908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: DUARTE  JOSEPH C

REMOVE AND REPLACE EIGHT (8) 

WINDOWS AND ONE (1) PATIO DOOR IN 

SINGLEFAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$9,288 $40.00

Permit #: A20181084 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION - COUNT 6 $88,108 $240.00

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NON-RES ATTACHED

8/2 SALTMARSH JOHN 057000041B001 15 ROXY CAHOON ROAD

316 LONG POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CAYTING CONRAD A

ROOFING /SIDING COMBO - COUNT $88,108 $240.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING, SIDING, AND TRIM OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$10,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181222 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: CAYTING CONRAD A 508-830-6833

31 LAKE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/27 WILEY LAURIE 103000010007 12 PEQUOT TERRACE

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND SIDING OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$5,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181191 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: SOUZA SHAWN 774-404-4698

5 CENTER STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: MCWILLIAMS, BRIAN

8/21 SOUZA SHAWN A 130002000A058 31 LAKE DRIVE

REPLACE PORTION OF ROOF ON REAR OF 

BUILDING; REPLACE PORTION OF 

CEDARSHINGLES SIDING ON REAR OF 

BUILDING.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.  

POST-FACTO.

$1,200 $40.00

Permit #: A20181113 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: MCWILLIAMS, BRIAN 781-588-3111

125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THORSON, ERIC

8/8 SURREY REALTY LLC 020000020003 12 NORTH STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND SIDING OF BARN - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$7,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20181090 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656

125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THORSON, ERIC

8/2 THOMSON JOHN A 066000001001 92 TOWER HILL FARM ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND SIDING OF GARAGE - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$5,800 $40.00

Permit #: A20181089 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656

PO BOX 67 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: DELPRETE JAMES

8/2 THOMSON JOHN A 066000001001 92 TOWER HILL FARM ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING USING ARCHITECTURAL 

SHINGLES; STRIP EXISTING SIDING AND 

REPLACE USING VINYL SIDING; REMOVE 

AND REPLACE SIXTEEN (16) WINDOWS; 

REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE (3) 

EXTERIOR DOORS.  NOSTRUCTURAL 

CHANGES.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$58,608 $40.00

Permit #: A20181077 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: BEANTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC781-293-1417

8/1 MACDONALD JOHN E 123001P1076000 32 JOYCE DRIVE



362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

INSTALL EIGHT (8) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS; NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,563 $40.00

Permit #: A20181119 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156

362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

8/9 GELOWTSKY JOSEPH 096000057015 52 KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD

INSTALL TWENTY-FOUR (24) 

REPLACEMENT WINDOWS.  NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$23,336 $40.00

Permit #: A20181118 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/9 KEARNEY PAUL G 073000007143A 44 SHALLOW POND LANE

REPLACE THREE (3) WINDOWS - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE - NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED

$10,561 $40.00

Permit #: A20181117 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/9 THOMAS STEPHEN L 084000015000 247 LONG POND ROAD

REPLACE ONE (1) DOOR - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED

$4,005 $40.00

Permit #: A20181092 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/3 FTA LLC 059000004009 74 ARBOR RIDGE

REPLACE FIVE (5) WINDOWS - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE - NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED

$13,115 $40.00

Permit #: A20181091 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

8/3 HOBERG JAMES R 120000002000 563 WAREHAM ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE TWNETY (20) 

WINDOWS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$8,659 $40.00

Permit #: A20181087 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805

908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: DUARTE  JOSEPH C

8/2 KO YUN KEE 067000001072 49 MARTINGALE LANE

REMOVE AND REPLACE FOUR (4) 

WINDOWS IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,485 $40.00

Permit #: A20181086 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942

908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: DUARTE  JOSEPH C

8/2 CARROLL PATRICIA A 045B000002090 8 ABINGTON AVENUE

REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE (1) WINDOW 

AND ONE (1) PATIO DOOR IN SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$6,696 $40.00

Permit #: A20181085 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942

8/2 CUNHA JACKIE M 130002000D075 15 SHADY PINE LANE



8/14

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE (1) PATIOR 

DOOR OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

FINALINSPECTION REQUIRED.

$6,375 $40.00

Permit #: A20181192 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/21 MACDONALD SANDRA L 023062000B002B 48 UNION STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE FOURTEEN (14) 

WINDOWS AND TWO (2) PATIO DOORS OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$25,061 $40.00

Permit #: A20181181 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/20 OLSON ROBERT L 121000005427 21 SKYLARK AVENUE

REMOVE AND REPLACE FOURTEEN (14) 

WINDOWS AND ONE (1) PATIO DOOR OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$38,896 $40.00

Permit #: A20181180 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/20 RYAN CHARLES A III 073000007059 36 KATHLEEN DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE (1) EXISTING 

WINDOW IN SINGLE FAMILY MOBILE 

HOME - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,746 $40.00

Permit #: A20181179 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

8 STUART AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 CA BE LLC 105000003000 33 CASA BELLA WAY

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW AND 

REPLACE WITH AN EGRESS DOOR TO 

DECK - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FRAMING 

AND FINAL INSPECTIONS REQUIRED.

$8,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181160 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: GILLIS MICHAEL 617-448-4540

362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

8/15 LOTHROP STREET REAL ESTATE TRU014000043A000 17 LOTHROP STREET

INSTALL ELEVEN (11) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED

$10,096 $40.00

Permit #: A20181159 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156

362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

8/15 BALLERT DAVID R 061000011043E 14 GREAT WOODS ROAD

INSTALL TWENTY (20) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED

$20,993 $40.00

Permit #: A20181158 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/15 SCHEFFER JACOB J 073000007175B 77 SHALLOW POND LANE

REPLACE ONE (1) PATIO DOOR - SINGLE 

FAMILY CONDO - NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES

$6,375 $40.00

Permit #: A20181135 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

MACDONALD SANDRA L 023062000B002B 48 UNION STREET



8/21

1749 CENTRAL STREET 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: DOWNING PAUL M

DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF EXTERIOR 

DOOR WITH NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,610 $40.00

Permit #: A20181230 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-427-6444

1749 CENTRAL STREET 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: DOWNING PAUL M

8/27 FERNANDEZ ELEANOR J 106000002297 39 KNOLL ROAD

DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF EXTERIOR 

DOOR WITH NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,835 $40.00

Permit #: A20181229 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-427-6444

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/27 PAGLIUCA ANTHONY P 049001000C155 21 SEAL COVE ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE THIRTEEN (13) 

WINDOWS AND THREE (3) PATIO DOORS 

OFSINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$29,282 $40.00

Permit #: A20181224 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

8/27 LLOYD KEVIN 067000001048 97 MARTINGALE LANE

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIX (6) WINDOWS.  

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,543 $40.00

Permit #: A20181205 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805

26 CEDAR STREET 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: CONNORS JEFFREY

8/23 FIORENTINO TODD 125000007A013 152 BOURNEHURST DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE (3) 

WINDOWS.  NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,768 $40.00

Permit #: A20181204 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: NEWPRO OPERATING LLC 781-933-4100

1 WYNDEMERE COURT 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MURRAY BRETT

8/23 REED KELLY J 096000020051 8 HOWARD DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING AND 

ALL WINDOWS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 

- FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181203 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: BAREWOOD RENOVATIONS 781-249-8692

38 DAVIS ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: NICHOLS LUCAS

8/23 WOOD KARLA M 022000154000 12 WASHINGTON STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIX (6) WINDOWS.  

FRAME INSPECTION REQUIRED.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$15,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181201 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: LONG POND CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC774-454-1938

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/22 TEAM NORTH ST LLC 020000026B000 18 NORTH STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE (1) PATIO 

DOOR IN SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM 

UNIT - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,958 $40.00

Permit #: A20181193 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

DELAY DONALD R 027134E013011 13 CHAPEL HILL DRIVE



8/27

32

1127 MAIN STREET 

HANSON, MA 02341Tradesman: SOCRATIS, SARRAS 781-585-5321

INSTALL A EXPLORER II CAST STOVE - 

WOOD STOVE IN LOWER LEVEL LIVING 

ROOM OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$6,356 $40.00

Permit #: A20181200 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: THE CHIMNEY CHAP INC. 781-585-5321

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COUNT 32 $348,743 $1,280.00

RESIDENTIAL WOODSTOVE  - NON-RES ATTACHED

8/22 VIELKIND JOSEPH 112000003058 21 DOROTHY DRIVE

24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $348,743 $1,280.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE SEVENTEEN (17) 

WINDOWS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$11,183 $40.00

Permit #: A20181250 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805

24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

8/30 KUHN BRIAN D 098000037E000 60 BILLINGTON SEA ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE SEVENTEEN (17) 

WINDWS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$9,002 $40.00

Permit #: A20181249 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805

50 PALMER RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 HEBSCH GARY D 016000061000 26 ALLERTON STREET

REPLACE FIFTEEN (15) WINDOWS AND 

ONE (1) DOOR.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$8,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20181243 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: SHANLEY TIM 508-525-0480

186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHIRETOWN GLASS

8/30 KANE,DARLENE R 096000019106C 50 PALMER ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE TWENTY-SEVEN 

(27) WINDOWS.  FRAME INSPECTION ON 

ONE (1) BATH WINDOW REQUIRED, BEING 

REMOVED (2ND FLOOR).  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$16,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20181241 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/29 COFFIN CHARLES H JR 014000020000 8 CUSHMAN STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE FIVE (5) 

WINDOWS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$18,005 $40.00

Permit #: A20181237 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

8/29 KEENAN DAVID F 031000023025A 9 LINDEN LANE

REMOVE AND REPLACE FIVE (5) 

WINDOWS OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$12,572 $40.00

Permit #: A20181236 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992

1749 CENTRAL STREET 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: DOWNING PAUL M

8/29 NORTON,THOMAS E 046000H181B000 39 MANOMET POINT ROAD

DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF EXTERIOR 

DOOR WITH NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,235 $40.00

Permit #: A20181231 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-427-6444

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN045000026A000 674 STATE ROAD



1

7

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 7 $158,254 $943.50

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

63 MAPLE ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: NADOLNY ERIC

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $158,254 $943.50

INSTALL EIGHTEEN (18) ROOF MOUNTED 

PV SOLAR PANELS 67" X 40", 5.67 

KW(APP142971) (Z20180982) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$8,995 $86.75

Permit #: A20181235 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: BLUE DOT SOLAR 508-837-9402

5 A STREET 

AUBURN, MA 01501Tradesman: CASAVANT NICHOLAS

8/28 MONIZ KAREN M 049004492000 56 SEA VIEW DRIVE

INSTALL THIRTY-SEVEN (37) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FMAILY 

HOUSE- 10.73 KW (APP142864) (Z20180956)

$30,906 $178.00

Permit #: A20181215 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR 617-653-9307

20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

8/23 DURGIN EUGENE J III 103000006424 10 FULLER WAY

INSTALL TWENTY (20) SOLAR PANELS ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 5.9KW 

(APP142924) (Z20180971)

$21,000 $96.25

Permit #: A20181214 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007

20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

8/23 CARR DONNA 124000001259 4 KENDALL AVENUE

INSTALL TWENTY (20) SOLAR PANELS ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 5.9KW 

(APP142922) (Z20180972)

$26,000 $96.25

Permit #: A20181213 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007

734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: ORN CRAIG

8/23 WHELAN MICHAEL THOMAS 106000001203 58 MONTGOMERY DRIVE

INSTALL THIRTY-TWO (32) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

9.28 KW. (APP142616) (Z20180922) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$17,353 $154.00

Permit #: A20181142 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473

508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

8/14 ANDERSON TYANNA M 104000019040 92 ESTA ROAD

PALMER ROAD INSTALL TWENTY-EIGHT (28) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE- 8.26 KW (APP142431) (Z20180885)

$35,000 $134.75

Permit #: A20181133 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR

Tradesman: RUBIN DANIEL

8/14 HOBAN JOHN P 096000019109 60 

$19,000 $197.50

Permit #: A20181114 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

8/9 MULLINS JEFFREY C 122010P999000 60 BEATRICE AVENUE INSTALL FORTY-ONE (41) SOLAR PANELS 

ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

12.915KW (APP99898) (122010P999000)Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061

$40.00

RESIDENTIAL WOODSTOVE  - COUNT 1 $6,356 $40.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $6,356



1

1

1

Tradesman: COOPER BRIAN

$4,080 $200.00

Permit #: A20181148 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

8/15 SALVATION ARMY OF MASS THE020000077000 8 CARVER STREET REMOVAL OF HISTORIC ELEMENTS OF 

THE INTERIOR ONLY - DOORS AND 

WINDOW SASH ONLY TO BE REUSED. NO 

DEMO OF STRUCURAL ELEMENTS - 

COMMERCIAL BLDG

Contractor: COOPER BRIAN M. 860-599-2481 25 WHITE ROCK BRIDGE RD 

PAWCATUCK, CT 06379

Contractor: ATLANTIC PROPERTIES 617-694-4700 6 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STOUT HENRY

CONSTRUCT A NEW 10' X 2' WALL - ADD 

58' OF DRYWALL TO EXISTING WALL

$15,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20181147 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

PO BOX 890159 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02169Tradesman: BARNES MARTIN

8/15 PLYMOUTH RISING TIDE FOUNDATIO103000014K127 6 RESNIK ROAD

STRUCTURALLY REINFORCE BUILDING 25' 

X 200', 25' X 200' AND 45' X 250' FOR 

FUTURE SOLAR PROJECT

$250,000 $11,687.50

Permit #: A20181134 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: BARNES BUILDINGS & MANAGEMENT GROUP INC617-908-6173

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT

8/14 PLYMOUTH ADVENTURE PARK LLC089000034F008 8 NATALIE WAY

20 OAK RIDGE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ANDREWS ROLAND

COM ADDITIONS PERMIT - COUNT $19,900 $250.00

CONSTRUCT A 6'2" X 5'10" AND 2'8" X 2'5" 

TRIANGLE ADDITION  AND A 20'X 10' 

DECK  - CONNECTOR REQUIRED TO BE 

ADA COMPLIANT (APP98539) (Z20180655) 

RESTAURANT

$19,900 $250.00

Permit #: A20181257 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: ANDREWS ROLAND 508-654-0946

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COUNT 1 $109,200 $3,224.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM ADDITIONS PERMIT

8/30 RELIABLE FISH INC 014A000012B000 16 TOWN WHARF

32 MAPLE STREET 

MELROSE, MA 02176Tradesman: MAGGIACOMO CARMEN

FIT OUT PERMIT - COUNT $109,200 $3,224.00

INTERIOR FIT-OUT OF 76' X 83' AND 35' X 4' 

RETAIL PLUMBING DISPLAYS (APP85646) 

(Z20170307) F.W. WEBB

$109,200 $3,224.00

Permit #: A20181174 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: MAGGIACOMO CARMEN 617-429-0633

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $43,800 $703.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - FIT OUT PERMIT

8/17 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY

759 FALMOUTH RD UNIT 8 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: HOMGREN NEAL

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $43,800 $703.00

INSTALL SEVENTY-THREE (73) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF UTILITY BUILDING 

(APP99938) (Z20180860) WHITE CLFFS

$43,800 $703.00

Permit #: A20181226 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: SOLAR RISING LLC 508-744-6284

8/27 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT054000057000 2419 STATE ROAD



8/15

7

1

1

69 BLOOMINGDALE ST 

CHELSEA, MA 02150Tradesman: FUENTES MARIO U

COM/IND SIDING - COUNT $5,000 $200.00

POWER WASH ALL EXTERIOR BRICK 

WALLS AND APPLICATION OF 

WATERPROOFING.- COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING

$5,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20181139 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: FUENTES MARIO U. 617-817-5473

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COM/IND SIDING

8/14 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT103000014K148 1 SCOBEE CIRCLE

120 COURT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI BARRY

COM/IND ROOFING - COUNT $10,000 $100.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING ON RIGHT 

SIDE OF BUILDING.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$10,000 $100.00

Permit #: A20181083 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION INC.508-747-2255

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 8 $1,884,625 $24,476.65

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COM/IND ROOFING

8/2 BKB CO INC 007000016000 293 COURT STREET

ONE ADAMS PLACE 

QUINCY, MA 02169Tradesman: BERNIER BRYANT

COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT - COUNT $1,864,725 $24,226.65

REMOVE AND REPLACE DROP CEILING IN 

ELEVEN (11) PATIENT ROOMS - EACH 

ROOM IS 12' X 12' - SENIOR BEHAVORIAL 

CENTER

$5,000 $853.70

Permit #: A20181254 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: DELLBROOK 508-294-2034

1020 TURNPIKE STREET - UNIT 5 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: LEBEL ERIC C 857-265-1997

8/30 BETH ISRAEL DEACONESS HOSPITAL026000024A000 275 SANDWICH STREET

RENOVATE TWO-STORY COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING - 1ST FLR 23' X 22'', 51'4" X 125', 

100' X 24'2", 5'5" X 12'10" COVERED 

ENTRANCE, 22'6" X 20' MECHANICAL 

ROOM - 2ND FLR 23' X 22', 51'4" X 125', 100' 

X 24'2", 22'6" X 20'(APP88888) (Z20170923)  

SALVATION ARMY BUILDING - SINK 

REQUIRED IN NURSERY

$1,544,145 $10,794.95

Permit #: A20181223 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: BUILDOUT CONSTRUCTION CORP781-828-5900

389-G WEST CENTER STREET 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CALLAHAN THOMAS

8/27 SALVATION ARMY A NEW YORK CORP083000003015 52 LONG POND ROAD

FILL IN CEILING AT SKYLIGHT IN MAIN 

LOBBY - INSTALL A NEW LIGHT FIXTURE -  

SPRINKLERS SYSTEM TO BE REPAIRED AS 

REQUIRED - HOTEL

$18,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20181166 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: EAST COAST COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.508-427-6400 X102

15 CYPRESS STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROMANOVICZ PAUL

8/16 PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN BVL 014000051B000 180 WATER STREET

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOWS/DOORS ON 

REAR WALL TO PATIO. INSTALL THREE (3) 

GARAGE-STYLE DOORS AND EGRESS 

DOOR.  FRAME INSPECTION REQUIRED.  

(APP142471) (Z20180910) - RESTAURANT

$28,500 $290.50

Permit #: A20181149 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: ROMANOVICZ ENTERPRISES, LLC508-326-7077

2456 MASS AVE REALTY TRUST014000077A000 6 TOWN WHARF



3

185

508-833-3660

Permit #: E20181145 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K.

8/7 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001207 16 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $175.00

Permit #: E20181138 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: CHICK, DOUGLAS A. 774-712-0670 185 FORBES RD 

ROCHESTER, MA 02770Tradesman: CHICK, DOUGLAS

8/7 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037078 62 NAUTICAL WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20181122 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

8/1 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001247 36 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $175.00

Contractor: GARDNER, DEAN ELECTRICIAN781-710-5296 36 HICKEY HOLLOW LN. 

WHITMAN, MA 02382Tradesman: GARDNER, DEAN R

W/O # 2288708 $175.00

Permit #: E20181119 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

TOTAL ALTERATIONS - COUNT $5,198,443 $42,120.15

WIRING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

8/1 SNOW,JUDITH A 048054308000 27 BRIGGS AVENUE

COM/IND ROOFING - COUNT $34,400 $300.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COUNT 3 $34,400 $300.00

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897 186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHIRETOWN GLASS

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$13,000 $100.00

Permit #: A20181255 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

PO BOX 562 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: SERBAN COSTICA

8/30 WPH NOMINEE TRUST 014000074000 32 -34 SOUTH PARK AVENUE

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF COMMERCIAL OFFICE 

BUILDING - FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$11,500 $100.00

Permit #: A20181124 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: SOUTH SHORE ROOFING INC 508-577-6008

126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

8/13 STAFFORD REALTY LLC 088000055020 116 LONG POND ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING IN REAR OF PILLORY PUB - 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED - 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.

$9,900 $100.00

Permit #: A20181093 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COUNT 2 $15,000 $300.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COM/IND ROOFING

8/3 19 WINSLOW STREET REALTY TRUST020000038000 72 WATER STREET



WELCH, WILLIAM L.

$175.00

Permit #: E20181224 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

ARIENTI ERNEST

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013049000 5 GRISTMILL ROAD

$175.00

Permit #: E20181210 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: ERNEST ARIENTI ELECTRIC 617-201-7722 30 SPRINGFIELD STREET 

QUINCY, MA 02169Tradesman: 

8/17 JACOBS HERBERT M 046000H103000 23 HIGHLAND AVENUE WORK ORDER # 2286113

Permit #: E20181205 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: CHICK, DOUGLAS A. 774-712-0670 185 FORBES RD 

ROCHESTER, MA 02770Tradesman: CHICK, DOUGLAS

8/16 GIALLONARDO ORLANDO J LIFE EST036000001016 16 SUNRISE AVENUE $175.00

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

BAY COLONY DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20181200 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

8/15 PLYMOUTH COUNTRY CLUB INC042000019A019 16 

$175.00

Permit #: E20181184 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

8/10 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002029 21 SCREENHOUSE LANE WORK ORDER # 2291332

Permit #: E20181165 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

8/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001233 28 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $175.00

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $175.00

Permit #: E20181164 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

PRISBUSAUSKAS, ROBERT A. 508-823-7271

8/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001250 42 

$55.00

Permit #: E20181159 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: ALARM SERVICE & DESIGN 508-823-7271 PO BOX 111 

RAYNHAM, MA 02768Tradesman: 

8/8 BARRY C TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION089000015019 4 PERRINGTON WAY



8/22

Permit #: E20181260 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011498 30 WOODY NOOK $175.00

Permit #: E20181259 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011535 39 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20181258 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011536 41 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20181257 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011456 14 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20181256 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011503 35 WOODY NOOK $175.00

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $175.00

Permit #: E20181254 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

8/29 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001236 31 

$175.00

Permit #: E20181231 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

8/23 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001204 10 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE W/O #2293246

Permit #: E20181225 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001248 38 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $175.00



8/29

25

Permit #: E20181146 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

8/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013057001 10 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20181144 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

8/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013057002 12 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

WORK ORDER # 2292228 $40.00

Permit #: E20181128 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

8/2 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A09200HR 92 HATHERLY RISE

DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $4,120.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 25 $4,120.00

$175.00

Permit #: E20181265 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-833-3660

8/30 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001150 2 WINTERBERRY WAY

Permit #: E20181264 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K.

8/30 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001194 4 DAYLILY DRIVE $175.00

Permit #: E20181263 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011365 34 BIRMINGHAM $175.00

Permit #: E20181262 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

8/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011351 37 BIRMINGHAM $175.00

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: MORRISON DAVID

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011537 43 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20181261 Date Issued: 08/29/2018



Permit #: E20181252 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

8/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004100 7 OLIVE STREET $55.00

Permit #: E20181251 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

8/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004099 5 OLIVE STREET $55.00

Permit #: E20181250 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

8/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004098 3 OLIVE STREET $55.00

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

HATHERLY RISE $40.00

Permit #: E20181213 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

8/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A08500HR 85 

$175.00

Permit #: E20181212 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: 

508-771-7270

8/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A08500HR 85 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: E20181211 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: DOHERTY ARTHUR JR.

8/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A08700HR 87 HATHERLY RISE $175.00

Permit #: E20181148 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

8/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013048001 9 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20181147 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

8/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013048002 7 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00



8/29

11

1

1

Permit #: E20181118 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: MBH CONTRACTING 617-212-5281 9 MARTENSEN ST 

QUINCY, MA 02169-8037Tradesman: HUTCHINS JAMES E JR

8/1 VERRE FAMILY TRUST 111000025Z000 4 OLD WINGS ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181117 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI, RAYMOND 508-747-2592 176 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI, RAYMOND

8/1 SHERWIN RONALD 024000026000 2 WARREN AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20181116 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: FIGLIOLI, STEVEN F. 508-746-8011 49 WAGON WHEEL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FIGLIOLI, STEVE

8/1 MACLEOD GORDON S 022000160B000 10 -1/2 WASHINGTON STREET $75.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $40.00

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 1 $40.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181121 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: FORNACIARI ANTHONY 508-830-3449 PO BOX 3742 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: FORNACIARI ANTHONY

8/1 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 17 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE $40.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $40.00

RES - FOUNDATION - COUNT 1 $40.00

MOBILE HOME - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181198 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: FENDER ELECTRIC INC 508-509-3666 52 PUTTER DR 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: FENDER TROY

8/14 HERCHEN STEPHEN R 053000031008 21 ELLISVILLE ROAD $40.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,350.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 11 $1,350.00

RES - FOUNDATION - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004097 1 OLIVE STREET $55.00

Permit #: E20181253 Date Issued: 08/29/2018



8/2

Permit #: E20181180 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: FIGLIOLI, STEVEN F. 508-746-8011 49 WAGON WHEEL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FIGLIOLI, STEVE

8/10 MACLEOD GORDON S 019000171000 11 WASHINGTON STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20181173 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: MAZZOLA ELECTRIC INC 508-747-9215 35 CHARLOTTE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAZZOLA JAMIESON

8/8 KANE DARLENE R 096000019106C 50 PALMER ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181156 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: WILLIAMS, JEFFREY C. 781-831-0433 145 PLAIN STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: WILLIAMS, JEFFREY C.

8/8 SEWARD KEVIN G 111000035000U 70 WAREHAM ROAD $75.00

$75.00

Permit #: E20181155 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: WILLIAMS, JEFFREY C. 781-831-0433 145 PLAIN STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: 

8/8 DEVITT LAURIE J 012000027000 243 WATER STREET WORK ORDER # 2293320

ELECTRICAL REVISED 8/27/18 - PER 

MELSNER
WILLIAMS, JEFFREY C.

Permit #: E20181143 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: COONEY, ROBERT 781-831-3392 26 HILLVIEW LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: COONEY ROBERT F

8/7 JAEGER THOMAS P 009000004058 121 STANDISH AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20181141 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: HALLETT DANIEL J. 508-509-0894 29 PONIAC ST 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745Tradesman: HALLETT DANIEL J

8/7 CAMPBELL FRANK E 054009064B044 44 SEACLIFF DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20181137 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: D & D ELECTRICAL, LLC 781-858-9170 66 ELK RUN 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: DICESARE DANIEL

8/6 PECK JOHN P 072000004N039 1 BAYDEN PATH $75.00

Contractor: MIRANDA LUIS 774-696-5857 7 WASHINGTON AVE 

ASHLAND, MA 01721Tradesman: MIRANDA LUIS 774-696-5857

NOONAN MARY 049002066000 38 WINTHROP ROAD $120.00

Permit #: E20181127 Date Issued: 08/02/2018



8/10

Permit #: E20181204 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: CHICK, DOUGLAS A. 774-712-0670 185 FORBES RD 

ROCHESTER, MA 02770Tradesman: CHICK, DOUGLAS

8/16 POLITO RENI O 014000046B000 18 MURRAY STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20181203 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GREY DOUGLAS JR

8/15 ZENIS DIANNE C 088000032A001 72 BOOT POND ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181202 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: TILTON CONNOR 508-317-8885 288 CENTER HILL RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TILTON CONNOR

8/15 CUSHMAN EBET 048049289000 26 CIRCUIT AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20181199 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: AIESI MICHAEL R. 774-238-6871 54 GREAT HILL RD 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: AIESI MICHAEL

8/14 MARTIN JOYCE H 130002000C054 19 JACKSON STREET $75.00

Contractor: HANNON ELECTRIC 781-774-9032 10 ALGONQUIN ROAD 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: HANNON KEITH

8/14 MARCOTTE FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST132000H044000 0 $75.00

Permit #: E20181196 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Permit #: E20181195 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CATALONI ELECTRIC 508-558-1315 988 KING STREET 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: CATALONI STEVEN

8/14 TOLL MA LAND LIMITED PARTNERSH078B000011246 18 SKIPPING STONE $75.00

Permit #: E20181189 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER 617-224-7643 156 RED BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER

8/13 FENWAY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES019000000R001 57 SUMMER STREET $75.00

Contractor: PAUL JAMES R. JR. 781-878-1048 162 WEBSTER STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: PAUL JAMES R.

HOUGHTON ROBERT L 011000004000 102 ALLERTON STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20181186 Date Issued: 08/10/2018



8/20

25

Permit #: E20181132 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: MACPHERSON BRIAN K

8/3 HOBAN JOHN P 096000019109 60 PALMER ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20181129 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MARKHAM, MATTHEW T

8/2 MULLINS JEFFREY C 122010P999000 60 BEATRICE AVENUE $125.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,920.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 25 $1,920.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181255 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

8/29 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001243 47 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $75.00

Permit #: E20181246 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

8/27 PHILLIPS JAN LIFE ESTATE 043000010017 28 STATE ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181230 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

8/23 BURNS JAMES 074000020009 54 DAVENPORT ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181229 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

8/23 FARAH PATRICK M 095000036071 14 HARVARD DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20181216 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: CHAMBERLAIN ELECTRIC 774-258-0845 1375 QUAKER ST 

NORTHBRIDGE, MA 01534Tradesman: CHAMBERLAIN PETER M

8/20 BAGGS HAROLD R 054006012B019 19 WEDGESTONE DRIVE $75.00

Contractor: ALSHEIMER JASON T. 774-454-2536 22 FRESH POND CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALSHEIMER JASON T

BEANE DWIGHT W 061000006B006 11 SAVERY POND ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181215 Date Issued: 08/20/2018



10RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,250.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 10 $1,250.00

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181271 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: SMITH LLOYD

8/30 JUDITH A LOWNEY TRUST 096000001001A 164 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20181270 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: SMITH LLOYD

8/30 CA BE LLC 105000003000 66 CASA BELLA WAY $125.00

Permit #: E20181269 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: SOLAR RISING LLC 508-744-6284 759 FALMOUTH RD UNIT 8 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: LEBLANC MICHAEL

8/30 MULLIGAN MICHAEL R 123001P1340000 80 GUNNING POINT ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20181249 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: BLUE DOT SOLAR 508-837-9402 63 MAPLE ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: DUGUAY BRETT

8/28 MONIZ KAREN M 049004492000 56 SEA VIEW DRIVE $125.00

Permit #: E20181233 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR 617-653-9307 5 A STREET 

AUBURN, MA 01501Tradesman: LEDUC SCOTT

8/23 DURGIN EUGENE J III 103000006424 10 FULLER WAY $125.00

Permit #: E20181227 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

8/22 WHELAN MICHAEL THOMAS 106000001203 58 MONTGOMERY DRIVE $125.00

Permit #: E20181226 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: MACPHERSON BRIAN K

8/22 CARR DONNA 124000001259 4 KENDALL AVENUE $125.00

Permit #: E20181179 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: ORN CRAIG

8/9 ANDERSON TYANNA M 104000019040 92 ESTA ROAD $125.00



1

1

2

2RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $150.00

Permit #: E20181275 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: SALTMARSH CORY 339-236-0852 103 EDGEWATER ROAD 

HULL, MA 02045Tradesman: SALTMARSH CORY

8/31 REEM PROPERTY LLC, 077E000015195 3 EDGEWOOD CIRCLE $75.00

Permit #: E20181135 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: VELIOTIS, CHRISTOPHER 508-880-0490 13 CRABAPPLE DR. 

BERKLEY, MA 02779Tradesman: VELIOTIS, CHRIS

8/6 LOONEY-SQUIRE LISA 122010P1192000 80 DICKSON DRIVE $75.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $150.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - COUNT 2 $150.00

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181272 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: CORPORATE ELECTRICAL SERVICES781-831-0599 11 ELIZABETH DRIVE 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: TWIGG KENNETH

8/31 CECCARELLI UNION ST TRUST042000042002A 52 DOTEN ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181125 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: HADDIGAN  ELECTRIC 508-212-7773 440 WEST ST 

MANSFIELD, MA 02048Tradesman: HADDIGAN JASON

8/2 SCHENA ANTHONY R 056000077017 47 GRACE WAY $75.00

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $200.00

SHED - COUNT 1 $200.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181124 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: BRAMHALL SAMUEL R. 774-269-5434 422 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BRAMHALL SAMUEL

8/2 BRAMHALL LIVING TRUST 047000001000 2 SANDWICH ROAD $200.00

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $350.00

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $350.00

SHED - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181158 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: SOLAR RISING LLC 508-744-6284 759 FALMOUTH RD UNIT 8 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: LEBLANC MICHAEL

8/8 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT054000057000 2419 STATE ROAD $350.00



2

BECHTEL DAVID

$200.00

Permit #: E20181232 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: D&S ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS508-509-5703 PO BOX 818 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: 

Contractor: ABSOLUTE DATA SOLUTIONS 508-468-9354 153 AUBURN STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02302

8/23 BALLS REALTY LLC 104000026020 520 COLONY PLACE

WATER STREET $125.00

Permit #: E20181214 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

8/20 EASTPORT BAYSIDE LLC 012000046000 225 C

$820.00

Permit #: E20181181 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

STARK JOHN

8/10 EASTPORT BAYSIDE LLC 012000046000 225 C WATER STREET

$785.00

Permit #: E20181167 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: STARBRO ELECTRIC CO INC 781-878-8712 100 WEYMOUTH STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

TAVARES JAMES

8/8 FOXROCK PLYMOUTH REALTY LLC102000028000 40 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD

$200.00

Permit #: E20181133 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: TAVARES JAMES 774-504-1577 899 WILLIAMS ST 

NORTH DIGHTON, MA 02764Tradesman: 

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

8/6 LANDMARK BUILDING LLC 020000107000 34 MAIN STREET EXTENSION

DENNEN, MATTHEW P

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $3,630.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 2 $3,630.00

$2,845.00

Permit #: E20181236 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS INC.508-272-8802 2 DOVER LANE 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

508-732-8933

8/24 RE CORP 101000041B000U 10 ALDRIN ROAD

Permit #: E20181182 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P.

8/10 BLDG TEMP OWNER 103000014K175 49 COMMERCE WAY $785.00

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL - COUNT 2 $150.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT



8/24

5

2

MARTIN SMITH

$45.00

Permit #: E20181131 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: SMITH MARTIN 508-224-7203 1594 STATE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/2 POWELL DAVID F 045B000002086 14 ABINGTON AVENUE WORK ORDER # 2289734

Permit #: E20181130 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: WRIGHT ELECTRIC 781-910-1404 100 WOODBINE AVE 

HANSON, MA 02341Tradesman: WRIGHT AARON P

8/2 TRACY JEFFREY W 024000022B000 15 WINTER STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20181126 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: SPIEGEL ELECTRIC INC 508-951-7788 50 GINGERPLUM LANE 

EASTHAM, MA 02642Tradesman: SPIEGEL JEFFREY

8/2 LEWIS ROBERT J 123001P878000 211 LUNN`S WAY $40.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $110.00

RES - SECURITY SYSTEM - COUNT 2 $110.00

RES- ELEC WORK - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181170 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: LEE THOMAS J

8/8 BRENNAN JOHN J 054009254055 6 FAIRWAY DRIVE $55.00

Permit #: E20181166 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: LEE THOMAS J

8/8 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011369 26 BIRMINGHAM $55.00

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $2,455.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 5 $2,455.00

RES - SECURITY SYSTEM - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Contractor: MCLEAN TELECOM LLC 781-915-7633 21 POTTLE ST 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: MCLEAN WILLIAM

DATA CABLING $125.00

Permit #: E20181247 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

508-962-2091

8/27 FOXROCK PLYMOUTH REALTY LLC102000028000 40 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD

Permit #: E20181235 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: PAYZANT EDMUND 508-962-2091 46 BRAUNECKER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PAYZANT EDMUND

COMPANION ANIMAL TRUST 014000005000 136 COURT STREET $200.00
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Permit #: E20181152 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: YEE, ERIC M. 508-333-2896 15 DAVENPORT RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: YEE, ERIC M.

8/7 WALLY EBRIMA O 108000006067 3 AMY LANE $40.00

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

HARBORLIGHT DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20181151 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

8/7 BELLEFEUILLE TRUST 026000011009 1 

$40.00

Permit #: E20181150 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

781-831-1294

8/7 NORRIS TIMOTHY C 010000022D000Z 8 RUSSELL AVENUE

Permit #: E20181149 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROBISHAW, PAUL W.

8/7 GIOVANETTI GERTRUDE F ESTATE O031000014000 43 ALDEN STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20181142 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: JARED P. MACDONALD ELECTRICIAN774-836-6033 809 SCENIC HIGHWAY 

BOURNE, MA 02532Tradesman: MACDONALD JARED

8/7 PARMENTER JAMES R 124009P089000 57 LUNN`S WAY $40.00

Permit #: E20181140 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

8/7 PICKETT ROBERT D JR 078D000016387 35 CROOKEDWALK $40.00

Permit #: E20181139 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

8/7 SMILEY ROSA M 056000065005 76 HERRING POND ROAD $40.00

$85.00

Permit #: E20181136 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: EAGLES ELECTRIC 229 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: EAGLES ROBERT

RUGGIERO ROBERT F 096000070047 30 CAROL BOULEVARD UAN 2290490
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508-394-7778

Permit #: E20181171 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WINSLOW, E.F.

8/8 102 HOLBECK CORNER REAL EST TR077C122A10200HC 102 HOLBECK CORNER $40.00

Permit #: E20181168 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

8/8 WHITING FAMILY LIVING TRUST045000058B000 585 R STATE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20181163 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: BOCON ROBERT S JR  ELECTRICIAN508-830-9471 402 COURT STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BOCON ROBERT JR

8/8 HOLMES PORTER A 098000079000 188 BLACK CAT ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20181162 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: FORNACIARI ANTHONY 508-830-3449 PO BOX 3742 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: FORNACIARI ANTHONY

8/8 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 8 FAWN DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20181161 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PECKHAM DANIEL J. 508-776-3305 87 AUDREYS LANE 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: PECKHAM DANIEL J

8/8 SADLER RUSSELL L LIFE ESTATE048049220B000 126 MANOMET AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20181160 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PALINGO, PAUL R 508-922-6272 2 PEQUOT TERRACE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PALINGO PAUL R

8/8 OBRIEN GREGORY S 027000064B048 36 WAGON WHEEL ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20181154 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: RITE-WAY ELECTRIC 508-958-5424 (CELL)PO BOX 1286 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SIRRICO JEFFREY

8/8 AMOLING JOAN F 046000039D000 260 MANOMET AVENUE $40.00

Contractor: PUOPOLO ANTHONY 774-283-0700 91 COLUMBIA CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PUOPOLO ANTHONY

JOHNSON RICHARD E 095000003002 2 TRINAS PATH $40.00

Permit #: E20181153 Date Issued: 08/08/2018
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Contractor: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER 617-224-7643 156 RED BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER

NEW PANEL & FEEDER $40.00

Permit #: E20181188 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

ADRAGNA JOSEPH

8/13 FENWAY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES019000000R001 57 SUMMER STREET

$75.00

Permit #: E20181187 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: JOSEPH ADRAGNA ELECTRICIAN508-830-1450 28 FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-732-8933

8/13 LADOW AMANDA B 074000037A012 14 PHILIP CIRCLE

Permit #: E20181185 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P.

8/10 SHEAVA DEVELOPMENT CORP088000042A001 1 YELLOW MAPLE LANE $75.00

Permit #: E20181183 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: MOUNT PLEASANT PLUMBING & HEATING INC781-582-5038 18 MT PLEASANT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MONSKA TODD

8/10 JOHNSON JEROME M 096000019068 16 MICAJAH AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20181178 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: DUNN PAUL M. 508-345-8237 358 OLD PLYMOUTH ROAD 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: DUNN PAUL

8/9 PAULDING RICHARD 098000049B002 21 BUMPUS ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20181177 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

8/9 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008012 50 STONE GATE DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20181176 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

8/9 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008033 81 STONE GATE DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20181175 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008023 19 STONE GATE DRIVE $40.00
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Contractor: PAUL FOLEY ELECTRIC 508-946-5613 PO BOX 783 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: FOLEY, PAUL D.

GENERATOR $40.00

Permit #: E20181207 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

HOWES, KEITH A.

8/16 OBIN WILLIAM F JR 085000020058 3 CRABTREE ROAD

$40.00

Permit #: E20181201 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: MULTISTATE ELECTRIC 508-866-9052 221 MEADOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: 

TILTON CONNOR

8/15 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 206 VIKING DRIVE

$45.00

Permit #: E20181197 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: TILTON CONNOR 508-317-8885 288 CENTER HILL RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

LOGAN, MATTHEW

8/14 GEARY MARYELLEN LIFE ESTATE045A000030000 9 POST OFFICE LANE

$85.00

Permit #: E20181194 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: TDL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC781-831-5017 303 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

ARSENAULT DYLAN

8/13 JUSTICE GLENN R 054005008001 3 FLORENCE STREET

$80.00

Permit #: E20181193 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: ARSENAULT DYLAN W. 508-789-8599 2900 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: 

PAUL JAMES R.

8/13 CHRIS-DAWN-MAR REALTY TRUST046000007041 193 MANOMET POINT ROAD

$45.00

Permit #: E20181192 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: PAUL JAMES R. JR. 781-878-1048 162 WEBSTER STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER

8/13 SCHEUFELE WILLIAM J 085000020010 24 WHITE OAK DRIVE

$40.00

Permit #: E20181191 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER 617-224-7643 156 RED BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/13 FENWAY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES019000000R001 57 SUMMER STREET NEW PANEL & FEEDER

Permit #: E20181190 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER 617-224-7643 156 RED BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRISPIN CHRISTOPHER

FENWAY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES019000000R001 57 SUMMER STREET NEW PANEL & FEEDER $40.00
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Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

TALIA WAY $40.00

Permit #: E20181222 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

8/21 DICKERSON MICHAEL 074000037A001 11 

$80.00

Permit #: E20181221 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

ARSENAULT DYLAN

8/21 KRASNER LYNDA S 071000009000 33 WIDGEON POND ROAD

$80.00

Permit #: E20181220 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: ARSENAULT DYLAN W. 508-789-8599 2900 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: 

8/21 ZAKRZEWSKI JOHN F 112000003029B 55 JUSTINE AVENUE INSTALL GENERATOR TO INCLUDE ONE 

TRENCH INSPECTION

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: MELVIN RICH M

INSTALL A/C SYSTEM $40.00

Permit #: E20181219 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

JONES, FRANCIS D

8/21 MERRY DONNA K 077C083A00900TC 9 TILLEY CRESCENT

$40.00

Permit #: E20181218 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: F D JONES ELECTRIC 508-763-2721 11 INDUSTRIAL DR 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739Tradesman: 

SEROCKI, WILLIAM P.

8/21 IRWIN HOLDINGS LLC 089000015015 5 PERRINGTON WAY

$40.00

Permit #: E20181217 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: SEROCKI ELECTRIC CO. 508-746-5449 24 WILLOWBEND BLVD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

FOLEY, PAUL D.

8/21 RAPOSA JANICE 045C000129A000 65 C TAYLOR AVENUE

$40.00

Permit #: E20181209 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: PAUL FOLEY ELECTRIC 508-946-5613 PO BOX 783 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: 

8/16 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 117000004063 5 RIVER BIRCH WAY GENERATOR

Permit #: E20181208 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: PAUL FOLEY ELECTRIC 508-946-5613 PO BOX 783 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: FOLEY, PAUL D.

MDE TRUST THE 077C000010275A 40 GREAT KAME GENERATOR $40.00
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Permit #: E20181243 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: FIENBERG KEVIN 617-285-4893 68 VEERY RD 

ATTLEBORO, MA 02703Tradesman: FIENBERG KEVIN

8/27 METCALF ROBERT S 056000065A000 64 HERRING POND ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181242 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL, PAUL T.

8/27 BOYLE JOHN P 049003300000 15 BAY TERRACE $40.00

Permit #: E20181241 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI, RAYMOND 508-747-2592 176 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI, RAYMOND

8/27 JAMESON CARTER M 048000014A000 881 STATE ROAD $80.00

Permit #: E20181240 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: TDL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC781-831-5017 303 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LOGAN, MATTHEW

8/24 BALONIS REVOCABLE TRUST 084000029005 20 COLLEGE POND ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20181239 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

8/24 MANN SANDRA L 048000010000 850 STATE ROAD $150.00

Contractor: KEY ELECTRIC INC 781-706-0315 77 ACCORD PARK, UNIT C-1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: LYNCH KEVIN

WORK ORDER # 2293116 $40.00

Permit #: E20181237 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

ANDERSON DAVID A

8/24 WATERCOURSE PLACE REALTY TRUST091000012033 123 WATERCOURSE PLACE

$40.00

Permit #: E20181234 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: DAVID ANDERSON ELECTRIC CO INC508-272-9922 394 PURCHASE ST 

SOUTH EASTON, MA 02375-1680Tradesman: 

8/23 HAGUE MAUREEN A 030000013000 18 ROYAL STREET GENERATOR

Contractor: GENDREAU ARTHUR 978-761-6894 6 ALICE AVE 

WILMINGTON, MA 01887Tradesman: GENDREAU ARTHUR

WILBERT P CINGOLANI TRUST034000008A000 284 SANDWICH STREET $45.00

Permit #: E20181228 Date Issued: 08/23/2018
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58

Permit #: E20181123 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

8/1 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000000A001 11 RIVER RUN WAY $200.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $2,845.00

RES- ELEC WORK - COUNT 58 $2,845.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20181274 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: SEROCKI ELECTRIC CO. 508-746-5449 24 WILLOWBEND BLVD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SEROCKI, WILLIAM P.

8/31 DEMAIO ANTHONY 045000029G000 136 BROOK ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181273 Date Issued: 08/31/2018

Contractor: SEROCKI ELECTRIC CO. 508-746-5449 24 WILLOWBEND BLVD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SEROCKI, WILLIAM P.

8/31 EDWARD W REHILL IRREVOC TR045C000032000 71 G TAYLOR AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20181268 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: BRIAN BRADLEY ELECTRICAL CONTRCTING978-212-8014 95 HUNTER AVE 

HUDSON, MA 01749-3043Tradesman: BRADLEY BRIAN M

8/30 GUILFOYLE FAMILY LIVING TRUST036000001003 3 SUNRISE AVENUE $40.00

Contractor: BARROS COMPANIES, INC 508-543-4912 164 EAST STREET 

FOXBORO, MA 02035Tradesman: LEHANE, KEVIN

GENERATOR $40.00

Permit #: E20181267 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

POWERS CHRISTOPHER

8/30 COOPER THOMAS A III 048049363000 10 INDIAN HILL PARK

$45.00

Permit #: E20181266 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: POWERS CHRISTOPHER M. 617-688-2009 56 LAWRENCE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

FORNACIARI ANTHONY

8/30 NOVAK MELISSA B 022000124000 4 SOUTH STREET

$40.00

Permit #: E20181248 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: FORNACIARI ANTHONY 508-830-3449 PO BOX 3742 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

8/28 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 60 PINEHURST DRIVE

LANGEVIN NANCY E 054000010A018 2494 STATE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20181245 Date Issued: 08/27/2018



7

1

154TOTAL WIRING - COUNT $19,785.00

ZONING

GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $125.00

COM- SECURITY SYSTEMS - COUNT 1 $125.00

$125.00

Permit #: E20181120 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

COM- SECURITY SYSTEMS - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

8/1 MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 19 A COLONIAL TERRACE

KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,050.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COUNT 7 $1,050.00

$350.00

Permit #: E20181238 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

SOUNDER SYSTEMS

8/24 MANN CHARLES B 048000009000 849 STATE ROAD

Permit #: E20181223 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: SOUNDER SYSTEMS 781-826-9075 811 WASHINGTON STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: BUCHANAN, KEITH

8/21 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT046000007120 25 HIGHLAND TERRACE $125.00

Permit #: E20181206 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: LIN R ROGERS ELECTRICAL CONSTRACTORS INC470-219-2171 412 E PUTNAM RD 

PUTNAM, CT 06260Tradesman: PATTIE NATHAN

8/16 COLONY PLACE PLAZA LLC 104000026016 228 COLONY PLACE $100.00

Permit #: E20181174 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GREY DOUGLAS JR

8/9 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 014A000021A000 0 TOWN WHARF $100.00

Permit #: E20181169 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: BERGERON, GARY C. 603-888-4227 105 NARTOFF ROAD 

HOLLIS, NH 03049Tradesman: BERGERON, GARY C.

8/8 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 089A000001004 117 LONG POND ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20181157 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: NATICCHIONI, DANIEL L. 508-866-2864 20 OLD MAIN STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: NATICCHIONI DANIEL

8/8 PORT VERDE LLC 020000078000 29 -31 MAIN STREET $100.00



$25.00

Permit #: Z20180929 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008017 70 STONE GATE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; 

ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 22' X 24'; 

FRONT PORCH 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE; FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; BULKHEAD 

5'3" X 6'3". SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-510.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180928 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008016 66 STONE GATE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; 

ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 22' X 24'; 

FRONT PORCH 4' X 6' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE; FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; BULKHEAD 

5'3" X 6'3". SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-510.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180927 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008030 63 STONE GATE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; 

ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 22' X 24'; 

FRONT PORCH 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE; FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; BULKHEAD 

5'3" X 6'3".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180926 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: DIDIO GARY 508-740-5025 4 MORTON PARK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/2 AYSON PETER 100000032C001 4 MORTON PARK ROAD CONSTRUCT 16' X 10' SHED.

CONSTRUCT SHED 12' X 16'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 20' FROM FRONT PROPERTY 

LINE,10' FROM SIDE PROPERTY LINE, AND 

10' FROM PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL 

DWELLING.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180925 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MILLER JOHN 603-733-6303 7 BAYBERRY ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ORN CRAIG

8/2 MMJ REALTY TRUST 050004004000 7 BAYBERRY ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180922 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: 

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - ZONING

8/2 ANDERSON TYANNA M 104000019040 92 ESTA ROAD INSTALL THIRTY-TWO (32) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

9.28 KW.



8/3

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180938 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001256 4 RED MAPLE LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 31' X 32'7", 11'X 

31', 5' X 18', 13'5" X 13'5", 6' X 15', 3' X 5', 10' X 

11'; FOUR SEASON ROOM 11' X 13'; 

ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 24' X 24'; 

FRONT ENTRY 5'4" X 7' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 11' X 13' WITH 4' X 4' 

LANDING AND 4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE. 

WALKOUT BASEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180937 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: CATTANEO JAMES 857-939-1138 80 DICKSON DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 LOONEY-SQUIRE LISA 122010P1192000 80 DICKSON DRIVE INSTALL ABOVE GROUND 16' X 24' POOL. 

MUST MAINTAIN 10' FROM PRIMARY 

STRUCTURE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180936 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: STARR WILLIAM 508-224-3278 16 PENNY LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/3 SHEA FRANCES 049002102000 11 LINCOLN ROAD REMOVE EXISTING 10' X 10' REAR DECK. 

CONSTRUCT REAR COVERED PORCH 10'X 

20'. RESURFACING EXISTING STAIRS TO 

GRADE. CONSTRUCT DOGHOUSE 2' X 4'. 

MODIFIED 8/7/18 CT
STARR WILLIAM

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180935 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: MEADER ROB 781-812-3204 5 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 GOLDMANN STEPHEN E 067000001119 14 CHARDONNAY LANE CONVERT BASEMENT TO IN-LAW SUITE 

15' X 18', 12' X 26'.

CONSTRUCT DECK EXTENSION 8' X 12'. 

SUBJECT TO APPROVAL OF MOBILE 

HOMEASSOCIATION.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180934 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: EACOBACCI DENISE 781-264-0750 30 HEADLANDS DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: HARRINGTON DAVID 774-454-0015 1 VILLAGE GREEN NORTH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 30 HEADLANDS DRIVE

INSTALL RAILING AND GATE ON EXISTING 

FRONT ENTRY DECK 22 'X 4'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180931 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 CAROL G TALANIAN REV TR 2003077C000010157 32 CHIPPING HILL

LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008018 74 STONE GATE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; 

ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 22' X 24'; 

RONT PORCH 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE; FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; BULKHEAD 

5'3" X 6'3". SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-510.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180930 Date Issued: 08/03/2018



$25.00

Permit #: Z20180946 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

8/13 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037097 71 NAUTICAL WAY ADD ON APP 196279/B20180123 - 

CONSTRUCT COVERED FRONT PORCH 6' X 

32'3" WITH STEPS TO GRADE. BASEMENT 

TO BE CONVERTED TO IN-LAW SUITE 20' X 

12', 17' X 24', 16' X 22'.
MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180944 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/13 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011363 38 BIRMINGHAM CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 34' X 65' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FRONT PORCH 5' X 8', 13' X 6' 

WITH 5'WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE; REAR 

DECK 15' X 10' WITH 5' X 7' STAIRS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

BURGESS ERVIN C

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180943 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/13 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011352 39 BIRMINGHAM CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 34' X 60' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FRONT ENTRY PORCH 5' X 6' 

WITH 5' WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE; REAR 

DECK 16' X 10' WITH 5' X 7' STAIRS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

BURGESS ERVIN C

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180942 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CUNNIFF SEAN 508-328-9168 52 JUSTINE AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 CUNIFF SEAN 112000003125A 52 JUSTINE AVENUE CONSTRUCT ATTACHED GARAGE 26' X 40'. 

FOUNDATION AS-BUILT REQUIRED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180941 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: RSC REALTY TRUST 508-922-6490 107 COLLEGE POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 RSC REALTY TRUST 086000013A006 117 COLLEGE POND ROAD PARCEL 086-000-013A-006 IS A BUILDABLE 

LOT. THIS OPINION IS BASED UPON 

INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE 

PETITIONER AND ASSESSORS RECORDS. 

MUST COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE 

CODES AND BY LAWS. CERTIFIED 

SURVEY AND STAMPED PLANS 

REQUIRED. MODIFIED 8/3/18 - CT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180940 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: BACHI SARAH 508-524-1001 38 ALDEN ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/10 BACHI SARAH 030000046000 38 ALDEN STREET CONSTRUCT SIDE ADDITION 14' X 14'; 4' 

WIDE REAR STEPS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180939 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: GILLIS MICHAEL 617-448-4540 8 STUART AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/10 LOTHROP STREET REAL ESTATE TRU014000043A000 17 LOTHROP STREET CONSTRUCT SECOND (2ND) STORY 

EGRESS DECK 6' X 8' WITH 4' WIDE STAIRS 

TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT #3893.



HOMGREN NEAL

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180959 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: SOLAR RISING LLC 508-744-6284 759 FALMOUTH RD UNIT 8 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: 

8/14 MULLIGAN FAMILY, INC 123001P1340000 80 GUNNING POINT ROAD INSTALL TWENTY-FOUR (24) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

8.4 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180958 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: GUARNO RODRIGEUZ DIANNE 508-667-7596 38 PEARL ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 FALLON CAROLINE THERESA 045000039288 38 PEARL STREET REMOVE EXISTING FRONT LANDING AND 

STEPS. CONSTRUCT FRONT PORCH 8' X 12' 

WITH RECESSED STAIRS. -MODIFIED CT 

8/22/18

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180957 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MAYBERRY SHAWN M. 508-265-1302 35 DEIRDRA DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 FERNAU DENNIS G JR 106000001325 35 DEIRDRA DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY ATTACHED 

TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 24' X 26' WITH 

MASTER SUITE ABOVE WITH 

CONNECTING BREEZEWAY 12' X 20'; 

SECOND (2ND) STORY REAR DECK 

BALCONY 6' X 12'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180956 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR 617-653-9307 5 A STREET 

AUBURN, MA 01501

8/14 DURGIN EUGENE J III 103000006424 10 FULLER WAY INSTALL THIRTY-SEVEN (37) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

10.73 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180955 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 MURIEL M WEISMANN 1991 TRUST086000006000 71 KNOTTY PINES ROAD CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY FRONT 

ADDITION 16' X 20'; REAR/SIDE PORCH 10'X 

24', 6' X 6'3" WITH STAIRS TO GRADE. 

REMOVE EXISTING SIDE 

LANDING/STAIRS. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180950 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: WELSH ROBERT 508-888-1961 32 PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 WELSH ROBERT 061000011049B 32 PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE CONSTRUCT SHED 8' X 12'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180949 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: LINDSAY CHRISTINE D. 774-307-0478 1249 STATE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 LINDSAY CHRISTINE 072000003000 1249 STATE ROAD CONSTRUCT REAR SHED DORMER 32' X 

13'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180948 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: BATES MARK 617-952-8429 56 SEA VIEW DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 MONIZ KAREN M 049004492000 56 SEA VIEW DRIVE CONSTRUCT SHED 10' X 16'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' REAR SETBACK.



EATON PAUL A

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180971 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: 

8/15 CARR DONNA 124000001259 4 KENDALL AVENUE INSTALL TWENTY (20) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (60" X 42") @ 5.9 KW.

Contractor: MURPHY JAMES P. 781-447-9202 345 WASHINGTON STREET 

WHITMAN, MA 02382Tradesman: MURPHY JAMES P

8/15 MURRAY JOHN G 132000B537000 0 ERECT A 12' X 12' ROOF/AWNING OVER 

EXISTING DECK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180969 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180968 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

8/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 046000019007 63 MANOMET POINT ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED DWELLING 47' X 13', 

36' X 13'; STOOP 5' X 6', STOOP 5' X 6'; DECK 

12' X 16'. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT B-625.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180967 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

8/14 FAY JOHN C 046000019005 65 MANOMET POINT ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED DWELLING 47' X 13', 

36' X 13'; STOOP 5' X 6', STOOP 5' X 6'; DECK 

12' X 16'; 5.3' X 6.3' BULKHEAD. SUBJECT 

TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

B-625.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180965 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: SATTERLUND CARL 28 CITATION DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 MANNING ROBERT C 063000017030 28 CITATION DRIVE CONSTRUCT REAR DORMER 26' X 12' ON 

EXISTING GARAGE TO CONVERT TO IN-

LAW SUITE. CONSTRUCT SIDE LANDING 5' 

X 5' WITH 5' WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE.IN-

LAW DEED RESTRICTION RECEIVED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180964 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: STEARNS JAY G. 508-846-8795 180 WARREN AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 MEYER FAMILY LIVING TRUST042000001025 180 WARREN AVENUE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 24'; ATTACHED SHED 8' X 24' 

WITH CONNECTING MUDROOM 12'5" X 5'; 

REAR COVERED PORCH 3'5" X 5' WITH 

STAIRS TO GRADE ; FRONT COVERED 

PORCH 4'3" X 5' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE. 

FOUNDATION AS-BUILT REQUIRED. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

REQUIREMENTS.

REMOVE EXISTING DECK. CONSTRUCT 

REAR DECK 12' X 40' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180961 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CROWLEY MARK 508-962-1621 20 GREAT WID DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 BREJCHA KRISTA 095000049001A 9 WEST RIDGE TRAIL



$25.00

Permit #: Z20180976 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008028 51 STONE GATE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; TWO 

(2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 22' X 24'; 

PORCH 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; 

DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; 

FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; BULKHEAD 5.3' X 6.3'. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT B-510.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180975 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008011 46 STONE GATE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; TWO 

(2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 22' X 24'; 

PORCH 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; 

DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; 

FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; BULKHEAD 5.3' X 6.3'. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT B-510.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 34'; TWO 

(2) CAR GARAGE 22' X 24'; PORCH 4' X 6' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; DECK 12' X12' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; 

BULKHEAD 5.3' X 6.3'. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-510.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180974 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: SAQUISH HEAD REALTY LLC 617-719-0400 88 THEODORE PARKER ROAD 

WEST ROXBURY, MA 02132

8/15 LAND REALTY TRUST 104000008029 59 STONE GATE DRIVE

8/15 MARCOTTE FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST132000H044000 0 INSTALL TEN (10) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 

PANELS (66" X 42") AND RE-USE SIX(6) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS ON SHED 

@ 255W. STAMPED ROOF 

STRUCTURALPLANS REQUIRED FOR 

BUILDING PERMIT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180973 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

INSTALL TWENTY (20) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (66" X 42") @ 5.9 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180972 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

8/15 WHELAN MICHAEL THOMAS 106000001203 58 MONTGOMERY DRIVE



8/15

WARREN AVENUE CONVERT EXISTING BARN/GARAGE INTO 

SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE PER 

ANR 1606. DEMOLISH EXISTING FIVE (5) 

CAR GARAGE. ADD ON 94833/A20180057 - 

CONSTRUCT ATTACHED THREE (3) CAR 

GARAGE 55' X 30' WITH ATTACHED 

REARLEANTO 27'18" X 10'. CONSTUCT TWO 

(2) STORY SIDE ADDITION 15'58" X 6'; SIDE 

OVERHANG 11'3" X 3'4"; SECOND (2ND) 

FLOOR ROOF DECK 14'8" X 16'2". 

CONSTRUCT THIRD (3RD) FLOOR 

ADDITION ON EXISTING BARN 16' X 16'7" 

WITH 16'7" X 3' BALCONY; CONSTRUCT 

MONITOR ROOF ADDITION OPEN TO 

BELOW23' X 14'. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180984 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: DENIETOLIS, DAVID & JOANNE 3 MANTER'S POINT 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Tradesman: NADOLNY ERIC

8/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 039000009G002 108 

INSTALL EIGHTEEN (18) ROOF MOUTNED 

SOLAR PANELS (67" X 40") @ 5.67 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180982 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: BLUE DOT SOLAR 508-837-9402 63 MAPLE ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379

32 BELLTREE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 MONIZ KAREN M 049004492000 56 SEA VIEW DRIVE

BELLTREE CONSTRUCT SCREEN ROOM (UNHEATED 

AND UNINSULATED) 16' X 14' ON EXISTING 

REAR DECK WITH DECK EXTENSION 4' X 

2'; CONSTRUC DECK EXTENSION 12' X14'. 

DEED RESTICTION RECEIVED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180981 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: CAPECCI NICK 781-520-2652

LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

8/15 CAPECCI REALTY TRUST 078D000016285 32 

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180978 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: 

8/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001331 18 SOUTH VIEW WAY CONSTRUCT 14' X 16' DECK

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011514 36 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 75' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 20' X 7' WITH 6' X 1' STEP; 

REAR COVERED DECK 11' X 8' WITH 5' X 5' 

LANDING AND 4' X 18' STAIRS TO GRADE; 

BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180977 Date Issued: 08/15/2018



REMOVE EXISTING REAR COVERED 

PORCH 9' X 5'. CONSTRUCT REAR/SIDE 

DECK 32' X 12', 14' X 10' WITH WRAP 

AROUND STEP TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180993 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: DEOLIVEIRA BONNIE 508-498-1543 46 ALDEN ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: COPPENRATH DONNA 781-535-4775 15 SUOSSO LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/17 LEE MELINDA 030000048G000 46 ALDEN STREET

CONSTRUCT 8' X 12' SHED. $25.00

Permit #: Z20180992 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: LANGILL BRIEN

8/17 SMITH PAULA M 007000017E000 15 SUOSSO LANE

CASA BELLA WAY INSTALL FOURTEEN (14) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 4.13 KW. 

SUBJECT TO MOBILE HOME ASSOCIATION 

APPROVAL.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180991 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411

Tradesman: LANGILL BRIEN

8/17 CA BE LLC 105000003000 66 

INSTALL FOURTY-ONE (41) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

12.095 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180990 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780

186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCCATHY DAVID B

8/17 JUDITH A LOWNEY TRUST 096000001001A 164 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD

KENSINGTON REMOVE EXISTING REAR DECK 15'3" X 10'. 

CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 15'3" X 15', 5' X 7' 

WITH 4' WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180989 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897

Tradesman: MCCLELLAN WILLIAM

8/17 PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC078B000011334 52 

CONSTRUCT ADDITION 7'6" X 14'. 

CONVERT SCREENED ROOM WITH 

EXISTING FOUNDATION 18' X 14' INTO 

MASTER BEDROOM ADDITION.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180987 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: W.E. MCCLELLAN BUILDERS LLC781-249-8161 PO BOX 121 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367

ORN CRAIG

8/16 PHILLIPS JAN LIFE ESTATE 043000010017 28 STATE ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180986 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: 

8/16 BUSWELL CHRISTOPHER J 112000003112 19 NANCY DRIVE INSTALL TWELVE (12) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (66.9" X 40") @ 4.2 KW.



8/20

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181002 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

8/20 WEINER REALTY TRUST 056000002006 115 HERRING POND ROAD CONSTRUCT FRONT ADDITION 12' X 12' 

WITH 5' X 4' STOOP WITH STEP TO GRADE. 

CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 10' X 12'; WOOD 

PLATFORM 15 'X 5', 4' X 4', 5.6 SQFT; STAIRS 

8' X 2'. RESURFACE EXISTING DETACHED 

DECK 14'4" X 8'7"AND REBUILD EXISTING 

RAILINGS. RETAINING WALLS 4' AND 

OVER REQUIRE ZONING AND BUILDING 

PERMITS. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180999 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: LADD MERLIN J. 508-294-8367 138 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 SEASIDE REALTY TRUST 023000010D000 138 SANDWICH STREET CONSTRUCT SECOND (2ND) STORY 

ADDITION 24' X 68'; ONE (1) STORY FRONT 

BUMPOUT ADDITION 34' X 4' WITH 6' X 6' 

LANDING AND STEPS TO GRADE; ONE(1) 

STORY REAR BUMPOUT ADDITION 6' X 19'; 

ONE (1) STORY REAR BUMPOUT 

ADDITION 13' X 12'; STAIRS OFF EXISTING 

PATIO 6' WIDE TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISSION REQUIREMENTS.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY FRONT 

ADDITION 28' X 20'; PORCH 5' X 6' WITH 4' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; COVERED ENTRY 

4' X 4'; SECOND (2ND) FLOOR DECK8' X 11' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

REQUIREMENTS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180998 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

8/20 VELEMA JAMES H 044006419000 90 JOHN ALDEN ROAD

SCOTT AND CHRISTINA DUNCAN FAM048049189000 77 MANOMET AVENUE DEMOLISH EXISTING PRE EXISTING 

NONCONFORMING DETACHED GARAGE 

20'3" X 16'4". PER ZONING BY-LAW 

SECTION 203-9 (F). CONSTRUCT 

DETACHED GARAGE 20'3" X 16'4" WITH 1'5" 

SURROUNDING OVERHANG. NO CHANGE 

TO EXISTING FOOTPRINT, VOLUME, AND 

AREA, SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

REQUIREMENTS. FIRE RATING 

CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180997 Date Issued: 08/20/2018



$25.00

Permit #: Z20181008 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: CANNON ROBERT 508-562-7880 1 PINEHURST DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/22 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 1 PINEHURST DRIVE CONSTRUCT SHED 10' X 8'. SUBJECT TO 

MOBILE HOME ASSOCIATION APPROVAL.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181007 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: J.C. ENGINEERING, INC. 508-273-0377 2854 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538

8/22 HOWARD EILEEN D 121000006063Z 6 WIND ROSE LANE REVISION 99185/Z20180773 - CONSTRUCT 

TWO (2) STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 24' 

X 32'; BUMPOUT 1' X 6'; FRONT STOOP 4' X 

6' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE; REAR/SIDE 

DECK 20' X 10', 10' X 10' WITH TWO (2) SETS 

OF STAIRS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 5'3" X 

6'3".

REMOVE EXISTING REAR DECK. 

CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 12' X 32' WITH 4' 

WIDERECESSED STAIRS. SUBJECT TO 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

REQUIREMENTS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181006 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MELO HORATIO 603-393-9060 215 PINE HILL ROAD 

HOLLIS, NH 03049

TASSINARI BARRY

8/22 BROWN LAURA A 050001033000 68 SHORE DRIVE

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181005 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION INC.508-747-2255 120 COURT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/22 BARRY C TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION089000015019 4 PERRINGTON WAY ADD ON 98588/B20180295 - CONSTRUCT 

REAR DECK 14' X 16' WITH 4' X 4' LANDING 

WITH STAIRS TO GRADE.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY DETACHED 

GARAGE 50' X 30' WITH OFFICE ABOVE 

SECOND (2ND) FLOOR BALCONY DECK 16' 

X 4'; SECOND (2ND) FLOOR DECK 8' X 4' 

WITH 4' WIDE STAIRS TO 4' X 4' LANDING 

WITH 4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE.DEED 

RESTRICTION RECEIVED. SUBJECT TO 

THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

CASE #3894. SUBECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

REQUIREMENTS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181004 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: HANRAHAN JIM 617-413-2852 164 BLACK CAT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

SAVARD GERARD

8/21 KING PETER R 098000071000 170 BLACK CAT ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181003 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: 

8/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001209 20 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE ADD ON: 5'X 26'7" BUMP; 2'X 5' TO DECK; 

1'X 22' & 1'X 6' FR PORCH



8/23

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181017 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/28 BROWN ANNETTE M 096000057006Z 49 BETTENCOURT ROAD DEMOLISH EXISTING 20' X 26' ATTACHED 

GARAGE. CONSTRUCT ATTACHED 24' X28' 

ADDITION WITH TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 

UNDER. REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

SIDE LANDING 4' X 4' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE; REMOVE EXISTING REAR DECK 

AND CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 16' X 16' 

WITH 4' X 4' LANDING WITH 4' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

REQUIREMENTS.

CONSTRUCT ADDITION 10' X 15'3"; SIDE 

ADDITION 7' X 10'; ADDITION 3' X15' WITH 

ATTACHED DECK 10' X 7', 9' X 7' TRIANGLE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181016 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: LEARY RONALD 774-454-6278 243 MEADOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330

Contractor: DEVITT RUTH 508-746-4729 25 BOOT POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/28 PATEL SHREYAS 053000020026 16 KING PHILIP ROAD

DEMOLISH DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE. NO REBUILD.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181014 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

8/28 HOLMES RUTH ESTATE OF 088000030B000 27 BOOT POND ROAD

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013053001 22 DANFORTH LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16' X 

4.5', 29' X 13', 38' X 13.75', 34' X 7.5', 19.75' X 

11.75'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 

22.5' X 21.5'; PORCH 4' X 7.7', 3.5' X 8.6' WITH 

5.5' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; PORCH 9.75' X 

18' WITH LANDING 4.5' X 3.5' WITH 4.5' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 6' X 

4.5'. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3110.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181011 Date Issued: 08/23/2018



8/28

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181023 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

8/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013053002 24 DANFORTH LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16' X 

4.5', 29' X 13', 38' X 20.5', 19.75' X 14', 12.5' X 

1.5'; ATTACHED TWO (2)CAR GARAGE 22.5' 

X 22.5'; PORCH 6' X 19.75' WITH 7.5' WIDE 

STEPS TO GRADE; PORCH 9.75' X 18' WITH 

LANDING 4.5' X 3.5' WITH 4.5' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 6.5' X 4.75'. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181021 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: RUZYCKI PAUL 508-209-0468 27 HORIZON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/28 RUZYCKI PAUL J 078D000016504 27 HORIZON CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY REAR 

ADDITION 13' X 9'.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16' X 

4.5', 29' X 13', 38' X 13.75', 34' X 7', 19.5' X 

11.75' WITH ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR 

GARAGE 22' X 21.5'; PORCH 4' X 7.7', 3.5' X 

8.6' WITH 5.5' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

PORCH 9.5' X 18' WITH 3.5' X 4.25' LANDING 

WITH 4.25' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

BULKHEAD 5.75' X 4.75'. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181019 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

8/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013052001 18 DANFORTH LANE

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013052002 20 DANFORTH LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 28.08' 

X 17.5', 38.08' X 15.83', 17.92' X 6.04', 13.5' X 

6.38'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 

4.42' X 14.75', 20.17' X 20.75'; PORCH 14' X 

6.25' WITH 6'WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

PORCH 10.5' X 18' WITH 3.5' X 4.25' 

LANDING WITH4.25' WIDE STEPS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 6.5' X 4.75'. SUBJECT 

TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

#3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181018 Date Issued: 08/28/2018



8/28

PARCEL 045B-000-002-125 IS A BUILDABLE 

LOT. THIS OPINION IS BASED UPON 

ASSESSORS RECORDS AND INFORMATION 

SUBMITTED BY THE PETITIONER. MUST 

COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES 

AND BY-LAWS. CERTIFIED SURVEY AND 

STAMPED PLANS REQUIRED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181028 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: FRASER LIESL 508-292-5836 PO BOX 1354 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562

ORN CRAIG

8/28 BUNKER ANITA E 045B000002125 7 WILLIAM AVENUE

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181027 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: 

8/28 MARINO SAVERIO C 122010P1030000 379 RAYMOND ROAD INSTALL TWENTY-ONE (21) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

6.09 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181026 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS OF PLYMOUTH, INC. 81 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/28 RED OAK FARM NOMINEE TRUST092000014000 31 POWDERHORN POND ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY DETACHED 

THREE (3) CAR GARAGE/BARN 40' X 

50'.RETAINING WALLS 4' AND HIGHER 

REQUIRE ZONING AND BUILDING 

PERMITS.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 28.08' 

X 17.5', 38.08' X 15.83', 17.92' X 6.04', 13.5' X 

6.38'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 

4.42' X 14.75', 20.17' X 20.75'; PORCH 14' X 

6.25' WITH 6'WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE; 

LANDING 3.5' X 4.25' WITH 4.25' WIDE 

STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 7.5' X 4.75'. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181025 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

8/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013051002 16 DANFORTH LANE

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101013051001 14 DANFORTH LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16' X 

4.5', 29' X 13', 38' X 13.75', 34' X 7', 19.5' X 

11.75'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 

22' X 21.5'; PORCH 4' X 7.7', 3.5' X 8.6' WITH 

5.5' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; PORCH 9.5' X 

18' WITH 3.5' X 4.25' LANDING WITH 4.25' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 5.75' X 

4.75'. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181024 Date Issued: 08/28/2018



8/28

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181033 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: JACKMAN JOSEPH 508-728-3898 3 EDGEWTER CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 DUMSER JOHN III 077E000015195 3 EDGEWOOD CIRCLE INSTALL ABOVE GROUND POOL 16' X 40'. 

MUST MAIN 10' FROM REAR 

PROPERTYLINE AND 10' FROM PRIMARY 

RESIDENCE DECK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181032 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: NICHOLLS STEPHEN 508-405-7284 75 HAYWARD STREET 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: 

8/30 BERGENDAHL LISA M 074000021036 1 REXFORD ROAD REMOVE EXISTING 4'6" X 4' LANDING 

WITH STAIRS. CONSTRUCT 12' X 7'10" SIDE 

DECK WITH 4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE.

NICHOLLS STEPHEN R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181031 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002024 41 SCREENHOUSE LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 24' X 32', 9' X 

20', 14' X 22'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 24'; REAR PORCH 4' X8' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; COVERED STOOP 4' X 6' 

WITH STEP TO GRADE; PORCH 4' X 9' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; FIREPLACE 2' X 5'; 

BULKHEAD 5.3' X 6.3'. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-611.

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 21.5' X 44', 22.5' 

X 23.5', 6' X 13.5', 5' X 26.7; TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE 22.5' X22.5'; PORCH 6' 

X 8.5' WITH ONE (1) STEP TO GRADE; DECK 

12' X 12' WITH 4' X 4' STOOP AND STEPS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 4' X 4.3'; MODIFIED 

8/31/2018 - CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 14' X 

12', BUKHEAD 5' X 6' - OKAY PER CT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181030 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: MENARD LUCAS 508-933-0669 9 BOURNE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001199 5 DAYLILY DRIVE

MARTINO JEROME 112000001009 15 BOURNE ROAD CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 16' X 17'10", 7' X 6' 

WITH 6' X 4' STEPS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181029 Date Issued: 08/28/2018



8/30

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181038 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/30 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011513 34 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 62.33' X 49' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 15' X 7' WITH 6' X 1' FRONT 

STEP; REAR DECK 19' X 10' WITH 5' X 5' 

LANDING AND 4' X 18' STAIRS; 5' X 7' 

BULKHEAD.

BUCKLEY DAVID

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181037 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

8/30 FITZGERALD THOMAS J 050000037076 54 NAUTICAL WAY CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 36', 20' 

X20', 2' X 9'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 24' WITH ROOM ABOVE; 

DECK 12' X 20' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; 

FRONT PORCH 6' X 36' WITH STEPS 

TOGRADE; 5.3' X 6.3' BULKHEAD. SUBJECT 

TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

B-426.

MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181036 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: BONANNO MARIANNE 781-570-9467 60 BARTLETT RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 BONANNO MARIANNE 048000043B001Z 60 BARTLETT ROAD CONSTRUCT FARMERS PORCH 39' X 8' 

WITH TWO (2) SETS OF 4' WIDE STAIRS TO 

GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181035 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/30 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011512 32 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 51.67' X 

49.67',19.67' X 8', 13.67' X 9' INCLUDING TWO 

(2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE; FIREPLACE 

6' X 3'; COVERED FRONT PORCH 15' X 8' 

WITH 6' X 1' FRONT STEP; REAR COVERED 

DECK 17' X 10' WITH 5' X 5' LANDING AND 

4' X 8' STAIRS; 10'X 15' BASEMENT 

WALKOUT.

BUCKLEY DAVID

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011515 38 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 49.67' X 

49.67',19.5' X 6', 13.83' X 9' INCLUDING TWO 

(2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE; FIREPLACE 

6' X 3'; COVERED FRONT PORCH 6' X 9' 

WITH 6' X 1' FRONT STEP; COVERED REAR 

DECK 17' X 10'; REAR DECK 20' X 9' WITH 5' 

X 5' LANDING AND 4' X 12' STAIRS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 5'X 7'; .

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181034 Date Issued: 08/30/2018



$25.00

Permit #: Z20181042 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/30 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011497 28 WOODY NOOK CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 46' X 49.67', 20' 

X 8', 24' X 8.33' INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; 

COVERED FRONT PORCH 20' X 7' WITH 6' X 

1' FRONT STEP; REAR COVERED DECK 26' 

X 9'; REAR DECK 11' X 5' WITH 5' X 5' 

LANDING AND 4' X 12' STAIRS TO GRADE; 

10' X 10' WALKOUT BASEMENT.

BUCKLEY DAVID

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181041 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/30 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011505 39 WOODY NOOK CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 62.33' X 49', 

13.33' X 6' INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE; 6' X 3' FIREPLACE; 

COVERED FRONT PORCH 15' X 7' WITH 6' X 

1' FRONT STEP; REAR DECK 19' X 19' WITH 

5' X 5' LANDING AND 4' X 12' STAIRS; 

BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

BUCKLEY DAVID

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181040 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/30 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011519 46 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 41' X 49.67', 20' 

X 6', 24' X 12.33' INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; 

COVERED FRONT PORCH 21' X 6' WITH 6' X 

1' FRONT STEP; COVEREDREAR DECK 11' X 

13'; REAR DECK 11' X 5' WITH 5' X 5' 

LANDING AND 4' X10' STAIRS; BULKHEAD 

5' X 7'.

BUCKLEY DAVID

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181039 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 8 WOODY NOOK 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/30 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011506 20 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 49.67' X 

51.67',19.96' X 6' INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 

3';COVERED FRONT PORCH 15' X 8' WITH 6' 

X 1' FRONT STEP TO GRADE; COVERED 

REAR DECK 17' X 10' WITH 5' X 5' LANDING 

AND 4' X 10' STAIRS; REAR COVERED 

DECK 14' X 10' WITH 5' X 5' LANDING AND 

4' X 10' STAIRS TO GRADE; 5' X 5' EGRESS 

WINDOW WELL.

BUCKLEY DAVID



8/30

93

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180945 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CURLEY JOSEPH 508-681-5027 149 GREAT ISLAND 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 GREAT ISLAND HOMEOWNERS ASSOC078D000000S107 149 GREAT ISLAND CONSTRUCT PAVILLION 20' X 40' OVER 

EXISTING REAR PATIO. MUST 

MAINTAIN10' FROM PRIMARY 

STRUCTURE.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180932 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: CONSERV GROUP, INC 508-888-6555 110 STATE RD, UNIT 7 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: 

8/3 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT103000014K173 41 RESNIK ROAD INTERIOR FIT OUT FOR 3RD FLOOR 164'8" x 

80' "BETH ISRAEL DEACONESS HOSPITAL" -

ALLOWED MEDICAL OFFICE. SUBJECT TO 

THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: SITE PLAN 

REVIEW DATED 8/8/17; FIRE DEPT MEMO 

DATED 7/26/17; AND DPW MEMO DATED 

2/23/17.

CATIGNANI ROLAND

ZONING - COUNT $2,325.00

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - COUNT 93 $2,325.00

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - ZONING COMM INDUST

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181047 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

8/30 FTA LLC 059000004017 17 FUTURE WAY CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 26' X 38', 2' X 

8'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 24' X 

24' WITH SECOND STORY; DECK 12' X 16' 

WITH STEPS; STOOP 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 5.3' X 6.3'. SUBJECT TO 

THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL B-582.

MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181046 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: PARDUE DELL F. 1-774-283-3874 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361

8/30 PASKOWSKI IAN C 008000003003 17 HOLMES TERRACE CONSTRUCT SECOND (2ND) FLOOR 

ADDITION 40'3" X 30'4".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181044 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: WEBB CLIFFORD 414-234-0868 52 DOTEN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 CECCARELLI UNION ST TRUST042000042002A 52 DOTEN ROAD INSTALL IN-GROUND POOL 16' X 40'.

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011353 41 BIRMINGHAM CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 34' X 65' WITH 

TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE; DECK 

15' X 10' WITH 5' X 7' STAIRS TO GRADE; 

FRONT PORCH 5' X 8'; FRONT PORCH 13' X 

6' WITH 5' X 2' STAIRS TO GRADE; 

BULKHEAD 5' X 7'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181043 Date Issued: 08/30/2018



8/13

9ZONING COMM INDUST - COUNT $240.00

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - COUNT 9 $240.00

BUSINESS ZONING - ZONING

$30.00

Permit #: Z20181022 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: DANDREA CHRISTINE 857-998-2423 47 WASHINGTON STREET 

QUINCY, MA 02269

8/28 REAGAN BRIGANTINE LLC 083000003016 32 -50 LONG POND ROAD ALLOWED USE "VETERINARY URGENT 

CARE CENTER" - VET CLINIC. NO 

BOARDINGOF ANIMALS.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20181015 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: SOUSA SHERYL 978-697-0515 PO BOX 416 

WHITE HORSE BEACH, MA 02381

8/28 HARBOUR PLACE LLC 017000133B000 114 WATER STREET ALLOWED USE "MADE IT!" - RETAIL.

-

Permit #: Z20181013 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: REUTER RICHARD 401-265-8516 241 NARRAGANSETT PARK DR 

RUMFORD, RI 02916

8/23 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 077A000007000 490 LONG POND ROAD CONSTRUCT FOUR (4) DUGOUTS 40' X 7'6". 

INSTALL FOUR (4) ALUMINIUM 

BLEACHERS 25' X 8'.

REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE (3) 

EXISTING CELL ANTENNAS AND 

ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT. NO CHANGE 

TO EXISTING TOWER HEIGHT OR SIZE.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20181012 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: SBA COMMUNICTIONS 508-251-0720 X3804134 FLANDERS ROAD, STE 125 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581

GUTH KEVIN P

8/23 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 072000001D000 1181 STATE ROAD

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180983 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: 

8/15 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC104000026019 0 COLONY PLACE INSTALL TEMPORARY SALES TRAILER. 

SIGNS REQUIRE SEPERATE PERMITS.

ALLOWED USE "PRETENTIOUS PICKLE 

COMPANY". NO RESTAURANT SEATING 

ALLOWED.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180954 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: CONNELL LORRAINE 781-799-9240 PO BOX 1073 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359

Contractor: INDIAN BLUFFS IMPROVEMENT ASSOCIATION508-837-8020 PO BOX 459 

MANOMET, MA 02345

8/14 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

INDIAN BLUFFS TRUST 048053000C000 2 CAPE COD AVENUE POST-FACTO. CONSTRUCT COASTAL 

BLUFF STAIRS - PLATFORM 4' X 20', TOP 

LANDING 8' X 6', NINETEEN (19) STEPS 4' 

WIDE TO LANDING 3' X 4'. RETRACTABLE 

ALUMINIUM STAIRS TO BEACH SURFACE. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180953 Date Issued: 08/13/2018



8/2

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180966 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: ASATASHVILI ZURAB 617-775-2626 5 HILLDALE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 JBR ENTERPRISES 020000123A000 11 WATER STREET ALLOWED USE "BIKE PLYMOUTH" - 

SEASONAL USE APRIL 1 - NOV 1. ALL 

STORAGE AND DISPLAYS MUST REMAIN 

ON PROPERTY.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180960 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: PHILIBOTTE ARIELLE 508-496-2817 284 COURT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 284 COURT STREET NOMINEE TRUST005000080A000 284 COURT STREET ALLOWED USE "ALL BREEDS PET NEEDS" - 

HOME OFFICE ONLY. SUBJECT TO 

THEATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180952 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: MAYHEW, DEBRA, A PO BOX 958 

MANOMET, MA 02345

8/13 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET ALLOWED USE "DEB MAYHEW ARTISTRY 

LLC".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180951 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: STONE WILLIAM 30 JAMES CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STONE WILLIAM

8/13 STONE CAROLE A 056000038010 30 JAMES CIRCLE ALLOWED USE "W.C. STONE REAL STATE" - 

HOME OFFICE ONLY. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180947 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: WOODRUFF JADE 774-239-3838 65 ELM STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/13 WOODRUFF JEFFREY J 045000039033 65 ELM STREET ALLOWED USE "LEAD RESEARCH" - HOME 

OFFICE ONLY. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180933 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: TANIS DEBORAH 508-737-2306 24 INDIAN AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/3 13-21 COURT STREET LLC 020000013B000 23 COURT STREET ALLOWED USE "CORK & TABLE" - 

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE. 

TWENTY-SIX(26) SEATS.

ALLOWED USE "EDGAR D FULTON 

REALTORS" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180924 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: FULTON-TOLKEN NINA J. 774-313-6442 142 ROXY CAHOON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: SMITH RALPH 508-209-8170 1 WILSON LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/2 TOLKEN ROBERT F JR 057000050002C 142 ROXY CAHOON ROAD

JOHNSON STEPHEN R 048000043C055B 1 WILSON LANE ALLOWED USE "RJS HOME 

IMPROVEMENTS" - HOME OFFICE. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180923 Date Issued: 08/02/2018



8/15

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181010 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: SOARES KENNETH 508-558-1382 4 TEWALEMA PLACE 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347

8/22 COLONY PLACE PLAZA LLC 104000026016 234 COLONY PLACE ALLOWED USE "SPIRIT HALLOWEEN" - 

TEMPORARY RETAIL.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181001 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY PATRICK 508-927-2754 15 RICHARDS ROAD SUITE 1 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 HALLISEY PROPERTIES LLC 102000022021 15 RICHARD`S ROAD ALLOWED USE "GUIDED LIVING SENIOR 

HOME CARE" - ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181000 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: HOLLAND KEVIN M. 774-454-8422 1 DEIRDRA DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 MAYFLOWER-PLYMOUTH PLAZA LLC048000003B001 739 STATE ROAD ALLOWED USE "1357 ENTERTAINMENT 

STUDIOS".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180995 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: CASINELLI DANIEL 774-283-2736 170 WATER STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET ALLOWED USE "SALT (PLD ENTERPRISES, 

LLC)" - CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE, 

SEATING - INTERIOR (FIFTY-FIVE) 55; 

COVERED PATIO (SIXTEEN) 16; OUTSIDE 

PATIO THIRTY-TWO (32). SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED PARKING LETTER FROM COLL, 

SACCHETTI, & ASSOC INC.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180988 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: DUQUETTE DERRICK J. 774-218-3530 23 BARTLETT AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/17 DUQUETTE DEAN M 046000H037000Z 23 BARTLETT AVENUE ALLOWED USE "TIGER GENERAL" - HOME 

OFFICE ONLY. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180980 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: ALIYEV SANAN 207-951-1959 300 COLONY PLACE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS102000026008 300 COLONY PLACE ALLOWED USE "PHONE FIX MASTER" - 

SALES & REPAIR.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180979 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: CARTER DAVID E. 508-317-6375 137 COURT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/15 THERRIEN PROPERTIES LLC 017000143000 37 COURT STREET ALLOWED USE "DAVID E. CARTER 

PAINTING" - HOME OFFICE ONLY. 

SUBJECT TOTHE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

Permit #: Z20180970 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: NGUYEN LONG 617-774-8828 329 GIBSSON ST 

DORCHESTER, MA 02122

COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 162 COLONY PLACE ALLOWED USE "CLASSY NAILS & SPA". $25.00



17

2

2ZONING - COUNT $50.00

POLITICAL SIGN - COUNT 2 $50.00

TEMPORARY SIGN - ZONING

ERECT TWO HUNDRED (200) TEMPORARY 

POLITICAL SIGNS 2' X 1'6" (3 SQFT) "JAY 

MCMAHON ATTORNEY GENERAL". 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED SIGNED 

CANDIDATE AGREEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180994 Date Issued: 08/17/2018

Contractor: MCMAHON COMMITTEE 508-759-9099 14 CANAL VIEW ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

Contractor: THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT TIM CRUZ508-259-2774 141 AUNT LIZZIES LANE 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050

8/17 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 

8/16 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 ERECT TEMPORARY POLITICAL SIGNS 

"TIM CRUZ YOUR DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

PROTECTING US". SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED SIGNED CANDIDATE 

AGREEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180985 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

ZONING - COUNT $50.00

SIGN ZONING - COUNT 2 $50.00

POLITICAL SIGN - ZONING

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181020 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: SIGN A RAMA 781-585-1355 62 MAIN ST 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

8/28 TURTLE REALTY TRUST 103000014K145 11 RESNIK ROAD ERECT TWO (2) SIGNS: ONE (1) ATTACHED 

FACADE SIGN 3' X 3' (9 SQFT) "MAP"; ONE 

(1) ATTACHED FACADE SIGN 2'5" X 2'5" 

(6.25 SQFT) "MAP". NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180996 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: CASINELLI DANIEL 774-283-2736 170 WATER STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/20 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET ERECT FOUR (4) SIGNS: ONE (1) ATAHCED 

FACADE 3'5" X 10' (35 SQF) "SALT"; ONE (1) 

ATTACHED FACADE SIGN 6' X 3'3" (20 

SQFT) "SALT"; ONE (1) INTERIOR 

ATTACHED DIRECTIONAL SIGN 4'8" X 2'5" 

(12 SQFT) "SALT"; ONE (1) PYLON PANEL 

SIGN 33" X 4" "SALT". NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.

ZONING - COUNT $425.00

BUSINESS ZONING - COUNT 17 $425.00

SIGN ZONING - ZONING

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181045 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: DAWES JOHN A. 508-888-6610 15 RICHARDS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/30 HALLISEY PROPERTIES LLC 102000022021 15 RICHARD`S ROAD ALLOWED USE "TRIUMPH MANAGEMENT 

GROUP LLC" - OFFICE.



3

126

Permit #: G20180962 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOODY KURT

8/2 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037096 81 NAUTICAL WAY $70.00

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

BIRMINGHAM $70.00

Permit #: G20180959 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

8/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011366 32 

$70.00

Permit #: G20180958 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-944-1350

8/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011350 35 BIRMINGHAM

Permit #: G20180957 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN

TOTAL ZONING - COUNT $3,140.00

PLUMBING/GAS

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RESIDENTIAL GAS

8/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011349 33 BIRMINGHAM $70.00

Contractor: PLYMOUTH YOUTH HOCKEY PO BOX 1318 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362

ZONING - COUNT $50.00

TEMPORARY SIGN - COUNT 3 $50.00

8/22 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 ERECT THIRTY (30) TEMPORARY SIGNS 24" 

X 18" (3 SQFT) "PLYMOUTH YOUTH 

HOCKEY". SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

SIGNED TEMPORARY SIGN AGREEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181009 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

ERECT SIX (6) TEMPORARY SIGNS 

"JEWELRY EXTRAVAGANZA" 20" X 24" 

FOR FRIENDS OF PCOA.

-

Permit #: Z20180963 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: FRIENDS OF PLYMOUTH COA 508-830-4230 44 NOOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: PLYMOUTH AERO CLUB 617-593-1904 PLYMOUTH MUNI AIRPORT BOX 10 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

8/14 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 

8/14 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 ERECT THREE (3) TEMPORARY SIGNS 

"PLYMOUTH AIR SHOW" (5 SQFT) . 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED SIGNED 

TEMPORARY SIGN AGREEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180962 Date Issued: 08/14/2018



8/6

KERNS JOHN

$105.00

Permit #: G20181014 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

FROIO, DANNY

8/14 OREILLY ELIZABETH E 045C000091000 71 A TAYLOR AVENUE

$80.00

Permit #: G20181010 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: FROIO, DANNY 508-328-9737 PO BOX 949 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: 

MOODY KURT

8/13 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002029 21 SCREENHOUSE LANE

$70.00

Permit #: G20181003 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-958-7062

8/13 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037078 62 NAUTICAL WAY

Permit #: G20181001 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P.

8/13 BARRY C TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION089000015019 4 PERRINGTON WAY $80.00

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: HODGKINS DALE

OTHER IS UNDERGROUND GAS LINE $50.00

Permit #: G20180998 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

KERNS JOHN

8/10 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037078 62 NAUTICAL WAY

$80.00

Permit #: G20180986 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

508-958-7062

8/8 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011502 33 WOODY NOOK

Permit #: G20180980 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P.

8/7 PINE HILLS LLC 077C000010569 9 SHIP`S LOOKOUT $100.00

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011534 37 SNAPPING BOW $80.00

Permit #: G20180974 Date Issued: 08/06/2018



8/14

Permit #: G20181069 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

8/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011498 30 WOODY NOOK $70.00

Permit #: G20181068 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

8/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001194 4 DAYLILY DRIVE $60.00

Permit #: G20181057 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CLAYTON RICHARD II

8/22 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003007 55 BRAMHALL LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181037 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012041002 32 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181027 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

8/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001204 10 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $80.00

Permit #: G20181024 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

8/14 DIODATO AUGUSTINO 048054061000 108 CAPE COD AVENUE $60.00

Permit #: G20181018 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001248 38 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $70.00

Permit #: G20181017 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001236 31 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $70.00
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Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

WOODY NOOK $195.00

Permit #: P20180828 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

8/8 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011502 33 

$225.00

Permit #: P20180824 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

781-706-6008

8/7 PINE HILLS LLC 077C000010569 9 SHIP`S LOOKOUT

Permit #: P20180820 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE

8/6 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011534 37 SNAPPING BOW $215.00

Permit #: P20180807 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOODY KURT

8/2 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037096 81 NAUTICAL WAY $185.00

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

BIRMINGHAM $215.00

Permit #: P20180806 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

8/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011366 32 

$235.00

Permit #: P20180805 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-944-1350

8/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011350 35 BIRMINGHAM

Permit #: P20180804 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $1,555.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

8/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011349 33 BIRMINGHAM $225.00

Contractor: FROIO, DANNY 508-328-9737 PO BOX 949 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: FROIO, DANNY

EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002014 20 SCREENHOUSE LANE $80.00

Permit #: G20181093 Date Issued: 08/30/2018
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Permit #: P20180861 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

8/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001204 10 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $175.00

Permit #: P20180857 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

8/14 DIODATO AUGUSTINO 048054061000 108 CAPE COD AVENUE $215.00

Permit #: P20180850 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001248 38 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $195.00

Permit #: P20180849 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

8/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001236 31 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $195.00

Permit #: P20180845 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

8/14 OREILLY ELIZABETH E 045C000091000 71 A TAYLOR AVENUE $140.00

Permit #: P20180839 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: FROIO, DANNY 508-328-9737 PO BOX 949 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: FROIO, DANNY

8/13 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002029 21 SCREENHOUSE LANE $195.00

Permit #: P20180836 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOODY KURT

8/13 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037078 62 NAUTICAL WAY $205.00

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

BARRY C TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION089000015019 4 PERRINGTON WAY $205.00

Permit #: P20180835 Date Issued: 08/13/2018
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GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

$70.00

Permit #: G20181006 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

8/13 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004101 9 OLIVE STREET

$70.00

Permit #: G20180985 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

508-294-8574

8/8 HATHERLY RISE LLC, 078C287A07800HR 78 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: G20180972 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

8/6 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004102 11 OLIVE STREET $70.00

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $4,065.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 20 $5,620.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RESIDENTIAL GAS

Permit #: P20180920 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: FROIO, DANNY 508-328-9737 PO BOX 949 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: FROIO, DANNY

8/30 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002014 20 SCREENHOUSE LANE $185.00

Permit #: P20180906 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

8/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011498 30 WOODY NOOK $195.00

Permit #: P20180905 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

8/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001194 4 DAYLILY DRIVE $175.00

Permit #: P20180895 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CLAYTON RICHARD II

8/22 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003007 55 BRAMHALL LANE $235.00

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012041002 32 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180874 Date Issued: 08/21/2018



508-294-8574

Permit #: G20181043 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004099 5 OLIVE STREET $70.00

Permit #: G20181042 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012043001 38 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181041 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012043002 40 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181040 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012042002 36 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181039 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012038001 33 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181038 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012042001 34 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181036 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012038002 31 DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

DANFORTH LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20181035 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012041001 30 
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Permit #: P20180873 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012038002 31 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180872 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012041001 30 

$195.00

Permit #: P20180837 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

8/13 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004101 9 OLIVE STREET

$215.00

Permit #: P20180827 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

508-294-8574

8/8 HATHERLY RISE LLC, 078C287A07800HR 78 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: P20180816 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

KERNS JOHN

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $980.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

8/6 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004102 11 OLIVE STREET $195.00

$70.00

Permit #: G20181071 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

8/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A09800HR 98 HATHERLY RISE

$70.00

Permit #: G20181070 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

508-958-7062

8/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A09600HR 96 HATHERLY RISE

Permit #: G20181059 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P.

BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004100 7 OLIVE STREET $70.00
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Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

CLOVER DRIVE $195.00

Permit #: P20180882 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004111 4 

$195.00

Permit #: P20180881 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: 

508-294-8574

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004112 2 CLOVER DRIVE

Permit #: P20180880 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004099 5 OLIVE STREET $195.00

Permit #: P20180879 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012043001 38 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180878 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012043002 40 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180877 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012042002 36 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180876 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

8/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012038001 33 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012042001 34 DANFORTH LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180875 Date Issued: 08/21/2018
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Permit #: P20180907 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

8/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A09600HR 96 HATHERLY RISE $215.00

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

OLIVE STREET $195.00

Permit #: P20180897 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

8/23 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004100 7 

$195.00

Permit #: P20180888 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: 

508-294-8574

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004105 16 CLOVER DRIVE

Permit #: P20180887 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004106 14 CLOVER DRIVE $195.00

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

CLOVER DRIVE $195.00

Permit #: P20180886 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004107 12 

$195.00

Permit #: P20180885 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: 

508-294-8574

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004108 10 CLOVER DRIVE

Permit #: P20180884 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

8/21 WHITMAN HOMES 116000004109 8 CLOVER DRIVE $195.00

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

WHITMAN HOMES 116000004110 6 CLOVER DRIVE $195.00

Permit #: P20180883 Date Issued: 08/21/2018
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1

1

1

1RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $50.00

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 1 $100.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RESIDENTIAL GAS

Permit #: P20180822 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: IRVING PAUL M. 508-317-3591 71 GLEN CHARLIE ROAD 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538-1263Tradesman: IRVING PAUL M

IRVING PAUL M

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $50.00

MOBILE HOME - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

8/7 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 187 VIKING DRIVE $50.00

$50.00

Permit #: G20180979 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: IRVING PAUL M. 508-317-3591 71 GLEN CHARLIE ROAD 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538-1263Tradesman: 

8/7 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 187 VIKING DRIVE MOBILE HOME CONNECTION

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $32,325.00

NEW 5+ FAMILY - COUNT 1 $32,650.00

MOBILE HOME - RESIDENTIAL GAS

Permit #: P20180865 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: NEW ENGLAND PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC781-706-0830 457 EAST WATER ST 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: MATTES KEITH

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $325.00

NEW 5+ FAMILY - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

8/15 381 COURT HOLDING LLC 001000002F016 30 LORING BOULEVARD $32,325.00

Permit #: G20181029 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: NEW ENGLAND PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC781-706-0830 457 EAST WATER ST 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: MATTES KEITH

8/15 381 COURT HOLDING LLC 001000002F016 30 LORING BOULEVARD $325.00

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $4,740.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 22 $5,720.00

NEW 5+ FAMILY - COMMERCIAL GAS

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A09800HR 98 HATHERLY RISE $185.00

Permit #: P20180908 Date Issued: 08/27/2018



8/7

8RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $540.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

Permit #: G20181087 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CLAYTON RICHARD II

8/29 LOVELY DONALD L 013000020000 58 ALLERTON STREET $60.00

Permit #: G20181079 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: LEANDRO DAVID J. 774-294-7186 3 LAWTONS LANE 

WESTPORT, MA 02790Tradesman: LEANDRO DAVID

8/28 NOONAN MARY 049002066000 38 WINTHROP ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20181076 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: THE CALIFORNIA PLUMBER 508-317-9897 19 GREENER PASTURES LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MATA MICHAEL G

8/28 CAMPBELL FRANK E 054009064B044 44 SEACLIFF DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20181061 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MONTEIRO STEVEN 508-942-8204 3 NORTH HILL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MONTEIRO STEVEN

8/23 KANE DARLENE R 096000019106C 50 PALMER ROAD $70.00

Permit #: G20181060 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: WELLINGTON PLUMBING AND HEATING INC781-589-7578 25 SHEPARD CT 

WINCHESTER, MA 01890Tradesman: FARIAS WELLINGTON N

8/23 KENNEDY JOHN A JR 021000005C000 15 STAFFORD STREET $70.00

Permit #: G20181050 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: CELIN ANSON 508-240-4762 68 SUFFOLK AVE 

WEST YARMOUTH, MA 02673Tradesman: CELIN ANSON

8/22 MARTIN JOYCE H 130002000C054 19 JACKSON STREET $70.00

Permit #: G20181033 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

8/16 RITCHIE DAVID B 014000068001 208 -210 WATER STREET $80.00

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: CHASE CHRIS 781-851-0338

MACLEOD GORDON S 022000160B000 10 -1/2 WASHINGTON STREET $90.00

Permit #: G20180976 Date Issued: 08/07/2018
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Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

SANDRA WAY $60.00

Permit #: P20180856 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

8/14 MACPHERSON DAVID 112000003148 54 

$70.00

Permit #: P20180855 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

617-688-4410

8/14 CUSHMAN EBET 048049289000 26 CIRCUIT AVENUE

Permit #: P20180847 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

8/14 SALTMARSH JOHN 057000041B001 15 ROXY CAHOON ROAD $70.00

Permit #: P20180830 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: STETSON JAMES T 781-834-9027 PO BOX 14 

GREEN HARBOR, MA 02041-0014Tradesman: STETSON JAMES T

8/9 HOUGHTON ROBERT L 011000004000 102 ALLERTON STREET $80.00

Contractor: HARDER PLUMBING 781-706-1488 18 MEADOWLARK DRIVE 

WAREHAM, MA 02571Tradesman: HARDER TIMOTHY 781-706-1488

GOULD ROAD $70.00

Permit #: P20180823 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

CHASE CHRIS 781-851-0338

8/7 TOSI PAMELA A 009000001007 21 

$100.00

Permit #: P20180821 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-294-8574

8/7 MACLEOD GORDON S 022000160B000 10 -1/2 WASHINGTON STREET

Permit #: P20180817 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

8/6 PECK JOHN P 072000004N039 1 BAYDEN PATH $110.00

Permit #: P20180815 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: RJ LAPERLE PLUMBING, HEATING, & HVAC617-504-6208 PO BOX 464 

LINCOLN, RI 02865Tradesman: LAPERLE ROBERT

TOLL MA LAND LIMITED PARTNERSH078B000011246 18 SKIPPING STONE $70.00



8/14

Contractor: EMPOLITI, MARK 781-831-5767 219 PELHAM ST 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: EMPOLITI, MARK

8/24 MARCOTTE FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST132000H044000 0 $50.00

Permit #: P20180903 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Permit #: P20180900 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: WELLINGTON PLUMBING AND HEATING INC781-589-7578 25 SHEPARD CT 

WINCHESTER, MA 01890Tradesman: FARIAS WELLINGTON N

8/23 KENNEDY JOHN A JR 021000005C000 15 STAFFORD STREET $185.00

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

OTHER:  EJECTOR PUMP $70.00

Permit #: P20180891 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

CELIN ANSON

8/22 TIDMARSH FARMS INC 075000001001 137 BARTLETT ROAD

$145.00

Permit #: P20180890 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: CELIN ANSON 508-240-4762 68 SUFFOLK AVE 

WEST YARMOUTH, MA 02673Tradesman: 

8/22 MARTIN JOYCE H 130002000C054 19 JACKSON STREET OTHER: ICE MAKER

$290.00

Permit #: P20180868 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

KEITH CHRISTOPHER M

8/16 RITCHIE DAVID B 014000068001 208 -210 WATER STREET

$90.00

Permit #: P20180863 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M 508-317-8577 19 MILFORD STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/15 BUTTERMORE LINNEA M 048054290000 65 BRIGGS AVENUE OTHER:  SEWAGE EJECTOR PUMP

Permit #: P20180862 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: GOOLD PLUMBNG & HEATING 508-543-9775 4 DIXON'S PATH 

FOXBORO, MA 02035Tradesman: GOOLD DAVID

8/15 POLITO RENI O 014000046B000 18 MURRAY STREET $70.00

Contractor: MONTEIRO STEVEN 508-942-8204 3 NORTH HILL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MONTEIRO STEVEN

KANE DARLENE R 096000019106C 50 PALMER ROAD $195.00

Permit #: P20180858 Date Issued: 08/14/2018



8/27

22

1

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

GEMMA, LEONARD P

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $925.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 1 $925.00

$925.00

Permit #: P20180870 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: GEM MECHANICAL 401-867-5309 1 WELLINGTON ROAD 

LINCOLN, RI 02865Tradesman: 

8/20 RE CORP 101000041B000U 10 ALDRIN ROAD OTHERS: 1 WALL HYDRANT, 14 HOSE 

BIBBS, & 1 BRADLEY SINK

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $2,285.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 22 $2,825.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

Permit #: P20180918 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CLAYTON RICHARD II

8/29 LOVELY DONALD L 013000020000 58 ALLERTON STREET $90.00

Permit #: P20180916 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: LEANDRO DAVID J. 774-294-7186 3 LAWTONS LANE 

WESTPORT, MA 02790Tradesman: LEANDRO DAVID

8/28 NOONAN MARY 049002066000 38 WINTHROP ROAD $150.00

Permit #: P20180915 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J. 617-201-2580 24 HAYLOFT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J.

8/28 GOLDMANN STEPHEN E 067000001119 14 CHARDONNAY LANE $90.00

Permit #: P20180914 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J. 617-201-2580 24 HAYLOFT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J.

8/28 MCMEEKING STEWART D 077D000010338 35 BRIDGE GATE $70.00

Permit #: P20180911 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: THE CALIFORNIA PLUMBER 508-317-9897 19 GREENER PASTURES LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MATA MICHAEL G

8/28 CAMPBELL FRANK E 054009064B044 44 SEACLIFF DRIVE $70.00

Contractor: SCIOLETTI MATTHEW 774-810-0292 58 TOWNHOUSE TERRACE 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: SCIOLETTI MATTHEW

CLEMENT A ZIELINSKI REVOC TR,077C083A00800MC 8 MARTIN CIRCLE $90.00

Permit #: P20180904 Date Issued: 08/27/2018



8/20

1

1

4COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $555.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 4 $555.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - RESIDENTIAL GAS

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

1 CROSS CONNECTION - ICE MAKER $225.00

Permit #: P20180898 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

PERRY, PAUL J.

8/23 REAGAN BRIGANTINE LLC 083000003016 50 LONG POND ROAD

-

Permit #: P20180846 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/14 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 077A000007000 490 LONG POND ROAD OTHER IS 6 CERAMIC SINKS AND 6 LAB 

SINKS

Permit #: P20180825 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: TEEBAGY, MICHAEL F. 617-828-2061 9 SURREY DR 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: TEEBAGY, MICHAEL F.

8/7 499 STATE LLC 076000038C000 499 STATE ROAD $205.00

Permit #: P20180818 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

PERRY, PAUL J.

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $0.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

8/6 COMPANION ANIMAL TRUST 014000005000 136 COURT STREET $125.00

-

Permit #: G20181015 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/14 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 077A000007000 490 LONG POND ROAD OTHER IS 5 BUNSEN BURNERS

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $345.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COUNT 1 $345.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COMMERCIAL GAS

Permit #: P20180869 Date Issued: 08/20/2018

Contractor: CARLISE PLUMBING & HEATING508-517-3646 PO BOX 2237 

ACTON, MA 01720Tradesman: MORENO KEITH

LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY $345.00



8/2

BOUCHARD, THOMAS

$60.00

Permit #: G20180992 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: THOMAS S. BOUCHARD PLUMBING & HTG781-585-8373 6 QUAIL RUN 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

617-688-4410

8/10 SURREY REALTY LLC 020000020003 12 NORTH STREET

Permit #: G20180990 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

8/8 GIOVANETTI GERTRUDE F ESTATE O031000014000 43 ALDEN STREET $60.00

Permit #: G20180983 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/8 SPENCER JOHN R JR 045000006007 33 WHITE HORSE ROAD -

Permit #: G20180970 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: HYLAND MATTHEW 774-501-7596 127 COPELAND STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: HYLAND MATTHEW

8/3 PITTSLEY CHAD R K 073000007072 135 KATHLEEN DRIVE -

Permit #: G20180969 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MARK CAREY 781-985-1734 87 DIX STREET 

DORCHESTER, MA 02122Tradesman: CAREY MARK

8/2 VANTANGOLI BARBARA L 009000003B000 105 STANDISH AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20180966 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/2 COULE LAURA M 044006086000 14 QUAKER ROAD -

Permit #: G20180964 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/2 BARRY CECILIA 077C000010228 10 BARNSWALLOW -

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

PIZER LAURENCE R 022000132001 9 STAFFORD STREET -

Permit #: G20180963 Date Issued: 08/02/2018



8/10

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

SAMOSET STREET -

Permit #: G20181016 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

8/14 A + B REALTY TRUST 030000015000 79 

-

Permit #: G20181013 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-746-0636

8/13 VILLANO FAMILY REALTY TRUST016000001B000 52 SAMOSET STREET

Permit #: G20181012 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G

8/13 THORNE DORIS R 098000049B001 23 BUMPUS ROAD $70.00

Permit #: G20181011 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FLOWERS ROBERT M

8/13 HARALAMBOU FAMILY IRREV TRUST049003146000 84 SEA VIEW DRIVE -

Permit #: G20181009 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/13 HOLLAND STEPHEN H 056000038024 53 JAMES CIRCLE -

Contractor: PERRY RODERICK L. JR. 508-224-3816 47 WEST LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY RODERICK L

PLEASANT STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20181007 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

SANTOS, GEORGE J. 508-746-0134

8/13 CAMPBELL HOLLI T 019000213000 13 

-

Permit #: G20180995 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: SANTOS, GEORGE J. 508-746-0134 21 THOREAU ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-746-0134

8/10 PONTE JUDITH 005000012A000 6 PECK AVENUE

Permit #: G20180994 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: SANTOS, GEORGE J. 508-746-0134 21 THOREAU ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SANTOS, GEORGE J.

LEBON A PINTO LIVING TRUST004000044B001 76 CHERRY STREET -



8/14

781-851-0338

Permit #: G20181034 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: CHASE CHRIS

8/21 S/F LLC 005000098000 225 STANDISH AVENUE -

Permit #: G20181030 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: THOMAS QUEALLY JR. 781-733-1199 105 A PLAIN ST 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: QUEALLY THOMAS

8/15 NEE ERIC J 005000062000 37 CHERRY STREET $60.00

Permit #: G20181026 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

8/15 SUMNER SUSAN 120000000F007Z 17 MAGUIRE WAY -

Permit #: G20181025 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: T.R. SOARES PLUMBING & HEATING617-688-7150 195 STANDISH AVE   APT 2 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SOARES TODD

8/14 ALMASI GEORGE M 077C122A07600HC 76 HOLBECK CORNER -

Permit #: G20181022 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY011000029000 18 STANDISH COURT -

Permit #: G20181021 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY011000029000 8 STANDISH COURT -

Permit #: G20181020 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 MAHEIGAN EDWARD 043000B097000 170 BAY SHORE DRIVE -

Contractor: G.A.CRESSWELL PLUMBING & HEATING800-564-7800 49 HAVEN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRESSWELL GARY

ROSS PAUL K 045B000009000 215 TAYLOR AVENUE -

Permit #: G20181019 Date Issued: 08/14/2018



8/21

MCKAY PHIL

-

Permit #: G20181077 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-224-6536

8/28 STROUD DAVID 060000006003 22 MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD

-

Permit #: G20181073 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

MCKENNA, KEVIN

8/27 DYER STEPHEN P 048054130000 45 MELIX AVENUE

-

Permit #: G20181064 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

MCKENNA, KEVIN

8/23 PINTO LENA T 008000003026 10 MUSTER FIELD

-

Permit #: G20181063 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-866-3977

8/23 FIRESTONE DREW S 106000002319 27 WORRALL ROAD

Permit #: G20181056 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: PIMENTAL, GEORGE M. 508-866-3977 PO BOX 924 

SOUTH CARVER, MA 02366Tradesman: PIMENTAL, GEORGE M.

8/22 SECCI JANE 077C083A00300MT 3 MINTER COURT -

Permit #: G20181055 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/22 OPP WARREN P 078D000016037 7 MINT SPRIG -

Permit #: G20181054 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/22 ZIMMERMAN TRACY SUE 0460070291506 15 TAYLOR AVENUE -

Permit #: G20181048 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

MATTEI MAX D 121000005436 4 PHEASANT AVENUE -



8/28

35

MCKAY PHIL

$35.00

Permit #: P20180810 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

8/2 COULE LAURA M 044006086000 14 QUAKER ROAD

$35.00

Permit #: P20180809 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

8/2 BARRY CECILIA 077C000010228 10 BARNSWALLOW

$35.00

Permit #: P20180808 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-746-0636

8/2 PIZER LAURENCE R 022000132001 9 STAFFORD STREET

Permit #: P20180803 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G

8/1 SHEAVA DEVELOPMENT CORP088000042A001 1 YELLOW MAPLE LANE $100.00

Permit #: P20180802 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY, PAUL J.

508-833-2959

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $420.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

8/1 SALVAGGI NANCY V 103000010006 10 PEQUOT TERRACE $145.00

Permit #: G20181092 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A

8/30 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 51 CAMPBELL DRIVE -

Permit #: G20181086 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

8/29 CONN ELIZABETH A 0460071212412 24 HIGHLAND TERRACE -

Permit #: G20181078 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

GILLIS MICHAEL 014000043A000 17 LOTHROP STREET $70.00



8/2

BOUCHARD, THOMAS

$80.00

Permit #: P20180831 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: THOMAS S. BOUCHARD PLUMBING & HTG781-585-8373 6 QUAIL RUN 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

617-688-4410

8/10 SURREY REALTY LLC 020000020003 12 NORTH STREET

Permit #: P20180829 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

8/8 GIOVANETTI GERTRUDE F ESTATE O031000014000 43 ALDEN STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180826 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

8/8 SPENCER JOHN R JR 045000006007 33 WHITE HORSE ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180819 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/6 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY007000002A007 23 PRINCE STREET $50.00

Contractor: HYLAND MATTHEW 774-501-7596 127 COPELAND STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: HYLAND MATTHEW

KATHLEEN DRIVE $70.00

Permit #: P20180814 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

BARROWS DONALD 781-297-7049

8/3 PITTSLEY CHAD R K 073000007072 135 

$70.00

Permit #: P20180813 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: NUROTOCO OF MA, INC II 781-727-0409 175 MAPLE ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: 

8/2 JAMES M AVERY IRREVOCABLE TRUS077C125A00600HM 6 HUTCHENS MEWS OTHER:  FAUCETS

Permit #: P20180812 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MARK CAREY 781-985-1734 87 DIX STREET 

DORCHESTER, MA 02122Tradesman: CAREY MARK

8/2 VANTANGOLI BARBARA L 009000003B000 105 STANDISH AVENUE $60.00

Permit #: P20180811 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J. 617-201-2580 24 HAYLOFT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J.

CATHERINE J SHAW REVOCABLE TR078B150A01200IN 12 INVERNESS $50.00



8/10

$50.00

Permit #: P20180844 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

8/13 BELOCAS MARYLOU 046000007075 26 SCOTT DRIVE OTHER:  WATER SERVICE

Permit #: P20180843 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

8/13 TIMO DEREK J 121000006153 4 EAST WIND DRIVE $50.00

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

SAMOSET STREET $70.00

Permit #: P20180842 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

8/13 VILLANO FAMILY REALTY TRUST016000001B000 52 

$135.00

Permit #: P20180841 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

FLOWERS ROBERT M

8/13 THORNE DORIS R 098000049B001 23 BUMPUS ROAD

$35.00

Permit #: P20180840 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

8/13 HARALAMBOU FAMILY IRREV TRUST049003146000 84 SEA VIEW DRIVE

JAMES CIRCLE $35.00

Permit #: P20180838 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

SANTOS, GEORGE J. 508-746-0134

8/13 HOLLAND STEPHEN H 056000038024 53 

$35.00

Permit #: P20180833 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: SANTOS, GEORGE J. 508-746-0134 21 THOREAU ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-746-0134

8/10 PONTE JUDITH 005000012A000 6 PECK AVENUE

Permit #: P20180832 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: SANTOS, GEORGE J. 508-746-0134 21 THOREAU ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SANTOS, GEORGE J.

LEBON A PINTO LIVING TRUST004000044B001 76 CHERRY STREET $35.00



8/14

Permit #: P20180864 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: PERRY RODERICK L. JR. 508-224-3816 47 WEST LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY RODERICK L

8/15 CAMPBELL HOLLI T 019000213000 13 PLEASANT STREET -

Permit #: P20180860 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

8/15 SUMNER SUSAN 120000000F007Z 17 MAGUIRE WAY $70.00

Permit #: P20180859 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: T.R. SOARES PLUMBING & HEATING617-688-7150 195 STANDISH AVE   APT 2 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SOARES TODD

8/14 ALMASI GEORGE M 077C122A07600HC 76 HOLBECK CORNER $35.00

Permit #: P20180854 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY011000029000 18 STANDISH COURT $35.00

Permit #: P20180853 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY011000029000 8 STANDISH COURT $35.00

Permit #: P20180852 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 MAHEIGAN EDWARD 043000B097000 170 BAY SHORE DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180851 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: G.A.CRESSWELL PLUMBING & HEATING800-564-7800 49 HAVEN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRESSWELL GARY

8/14 ROSS PAUL K 045B000009000 215 TAYLOR AVENUE $35.00

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

A + B REALTY TRUST 030000015000 79 SAMOSET STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180848 Date Issued: 08/14/2018
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Permit #: P20180901 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

8/23 FIRESTONE DREW S 106000002319 27 WORRALL ROAD $35.00

$60.00

Permit #: P20180899 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

508-866-3977

8/23 TIMO DEREK J 121000006153 4 EAST WIND DRIVE

Permit #: P20180894 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: PIMENTAL, GEORGE M. 508-866-3977 PO BOX 924 

SOUTH CARVER, MA 02366Tradesman: PIMENTAL, GEORGE M.

8/22 SECCI JANE 077C083A00300MT 3 MINTER COURT $35.00

Permit #: P20180893 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/22 OPP WARREN P 078D000016037 7 MINT SPRIG $35.00

Permit #: P20180892 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/22 ZIMMERMAN TRACY SUE 0460070291506 15 TAYLOR AVENUE $35.00

$35.00

Permit #: P20180889 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

781-831-0338

8/21 MATTEI MAX D 121000005436 4 PHEASANT AVENUE

Permit #: P20180871 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: CHASE CHRISTOPHER 781-831-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: CHASE, CHRISTOPHER A.

8/21 S/F LLC 005000098000 225 STANDISH AVENUE $35.00

Contractor: THOMAS QUEALLY JR. 781-733-1199 105 A PLAIN ST 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: QUEALLY THOMAS

NEE ERIC J 005000062000 37 CHERRY STREET $220.00

Permit #: P20180866 Date Issued: 08/15/2018



8/23

45RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $2,540.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 45 $2,960.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COMMERCIAL GAS

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456

SEACLIFF DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: P20180921 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

8/30 SMITH THOMAS F JR 054009064B052 52 

$35.00

Permit #: P20180919 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

PIERSON JUSTIN A

8/30 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 51 CAMPBELL DRIVE

$70.00

Permit #: P20180917 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

8/29 CONN ELIZABETH A 0460071212412 24 HIGHLAND TERRACE

$230.00

Permit #: P20180913 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/28 GILLIS MICHAEL 014000043A000 17 LOTHROP STREET OTHER:  SILL COCKS

Permit #: P20180912 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/28 STROUD DAVID 060000006003 22 MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180910 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: MULLEN RUSSELL 617-699-8776 75 HIGH ST 

HANSON, MA 02341Tradesman: MULLEN RUSSELL

8/28 LANDALL ERIK K 048000043C018A 6 EISENHOWER WAY $35.00

Permit #: P20180909 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

8/27 DYER STEPHEN P 048054130000 45 MELIX AVENUE $35.00

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

PINTO LENA T 008000003026 10 MUSTER FIELD $35.00

Permit #: P20180902 Date Issued: 08/23/2018



1

2

1

MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

$50.00

Permit #: G20180961 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

508-224-6536

8/1 MANDEK REALTY TRUST, 015000068B000 68 SAMOSET STREET

$50.00

Permit #: G20180960 Date Issued: 08/01/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

RES - GAS WORK - RESIDENTIAL GAS

8/1 LITCHFIELD RICHARD W 067000002133 9 INDEPENDENCE STREET

PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $125.00

COM- GAS WORK - COUNT 1 $125.00

$125.00

Permit #: G20180968 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

COM- GAS WORK - COMMERCIAL GAS

8/2 AJ ASSOCIATES TRUST 103000014K019 50 RESNIK ROAD

CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J.

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $245.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 2 $245.00

$185.00

Permit #: P20180896 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J. 617-201-2580 24 HAYLOFT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/22 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET OTHER:  ICE BINS

Permit #: P20180867 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $0.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

8/16 25 WATER STREET CAFE  LLC 020000190000 25 WATER STREET $60.00

Permit #: G20181032 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

8/16 25 WATER STREET CAFE  LLC 020000190000 25 WATER STREET -



8/2

508-224-6536

$50.00

Permit #: G20180981 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

GOEHRING KARL

8/8 WEEKS CYNTHIA J 050000002620 40 SHORELINE WAY

$50.00

Permit #: G20180978 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: 

8/7 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037096 81 NAUTICAL WAY OTHER: U/G GAS LINE

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: GOEHRING KARL

SUNRISE AVENUE OTHER: U/G GAS LINE $50.00

Permit #: G20180977 Date Issued: 08/07/2018

KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

8/7 GIALLONARDO ORLANDO J LIFE EST036000001016 16 

$60.00

Permit #: G20180975 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

8/6 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011450 21 WOODY NOOK OTHER: FIREPIT OUTSIDE; GRILLE 

OUTSIDE

Contractor: CAPE COD GAS HEAT & AC SYSTEM508-539-9303 15 JAN SEBASTIAN 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: SARGENT KEVIN G

OTHER: WALL HEATER $50.00

Permit #: G20180973 Date Issued: 08/06/2018

HYLAND MATTHEW

8/6 MARSHALL PATRICK W 130002000A199 91 BUZZARDS BAY DRIVE

$50.00

Permit #: G20180971 Date Issued: 08/03/2018

Contractor: HYLAND MATTHEW 774-501-7596 127 COPELAND STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

8/3 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 161 PILGRIM TRAIL

$50.00

Permit #: G20180967 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

8/2 CASTLE STREET REALTY TRUST007000018G000 4 CASTLE STREET

$50.00

Permit #: G20180965 Date Issued: 08/02/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

QUINLAN JOHN V 100000039035 15 SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE



8/8

ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

$50.00

Permit #: G20180996 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

FERRILL FORREST

8/10 HERLIHY MICHAEL 002000002012W 43 SAW MILL DRIVE

$50.00

Permit #: G20180993 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: FERRILL FORREST 508-420-0700 10 ORCHARD WAY 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: 

BLACKWELL DENNIS

8/10 QUINN SEAN P 059000027054 33 NOR`EAST LANE

$50.00

Permit #: G20180991 Date Issued: 08/09/2018

Contractor: HOMETOWN PROPANE PARTNERS LLC781-826-2268 184 MYRTLE STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

781-585-2246

8/9 BRADFORD WILLIAM R 056000051035 19 JANEBAR CIRCLE

Permit #: G20180989 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: WRIGHTINGTON'S GAS INC. 781-585-2246 PO BOX 259 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: WRIGHTINGTON KEVIN

8/8 SCARBEAU MARK 045C000010000 131 G TAYLOR AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20180988 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/8 LEET KEVIN B 027000064B036 78 WAGON WHEEL ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180987 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/8 TOOMEY FAMILY TRUST 048000024007 21 CHAPMAN LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20180984 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/8 JOHNSON CARL DAVID 090000008038 7 LADY SLIPPER DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180982 Date Issued: 08/08/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

AMOLING JOAN F 046000039D000 260 MANOMET AVENUE $50.00



8/10

Permit #: G20181023 Date Issued: 08/14/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/14 NATALE JENNIFER L 045000039179 53 ASIAF WAY $50.00

Permit #: G20181008 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/13 KELLEY JAMES J 090000008D002 7 GREENVIEW DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20181005 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/13 HALE JAMES 073000007158A 39 SHALLOW POND LANE $50.00

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: FUSCO SAMUEL G

OTHER:  U/G LINE $50.00

Permit #: G20181004 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

PAPASODERO JAMES M

8/13 WILLIAM HARRINGTON TR OF 2008050000004C002 16 CENTER HILL ROAD

$60.00

Permit #: G20181002 Date Issued: 08/13/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: 

508-746-8456

8/13 MARY C WILBUR TRUST MARY121000006155 11 TRADE WIND LANE

Permit #: G20181000 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY

8/10 GOODWIN FAMILY TRUST 078D000016695 41 WOODSONG $50.00

Permit #: G20180999 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

8/10 CARINI NANCY 0460071202914 29 HIGHLAND TERRACE $50.00

Permit #: G20180997 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

PONTUS MEADOW ASSOCIATES027000010D000 55 COLONIAL TERRACE -
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Permit #: G20181051 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/22 BRENNAN NOMINEE REALTY TRUST048049256000 164 MANOMET AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20181049 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/21 JOHNSON WALTER K JR 044006143000 22 ARLINGTON ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20181047 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

8/21 GOLDEN SUSAN S 073000007109 117 KATHLEEN DRIVE $50.00

Contractor: PINEHILLS PLUMBING & HEATING774-269-6496 PO BOX 1963 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: DABKOWSKI TODD

LEYDEN STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20181046 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

8/21 CONSTANCE KATHLEEN 020000097A000 27 A

$50.00

Permit #: G20181045 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-833-2959

8/21 MATOUSEK JIRI 078D000016091 30 CROSS WIND

Permit #: G20181044 Date Issued: 08/21/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A

8/21 FERRARA DALMAZIO 130002000B009 2 LAKE DRIVE $60.00

Permit #: G20181031 Date Issued: 08/16/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

8/16 ROGAN FRANK J 046007031A002 192 MANOMET POINT ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20181028 Date Issued: 08/15/2018

Contractor: JAGMINAS, EUGENIJUS 508-274-0883 171 PALMER ST 

PEMBROKE, MA 02367Tradesman: JAMINAS, EUGENIJUS

WEBBER WILLIAM 049004538000 21 ELLISVILLE DRIVE OTHER IS BOOSTER $60.00
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508-224-6536

$50.00

Permit #: G20181072 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

508-224-6536

8/27 HOLLENBECK GERALD P 054000010044 61 MENOTOMY ROAD

$50.00

Permit #: G20181067 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

SERA, STEPHEN

8/27 ALBERT J STEVENS JR TRUST 104016027029 29 STERLING BOULEVARD

$50.00

Permit #: G20181066 Date Issued: 08/24/2018

Contractor: SERA, STEPHEN H. 781-344-6097 26 FOURTH ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: 

CANDELARIO JUAN

8/24 HAGUE MAUREEN A 030000013000 18 ROYAL STREET

$50.00

Permit #: G20181065 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: KINGSTON PROPANE 781-585-6511 187 SUMMER STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

8/23 KRASNER LYNDA S 071000009000 33 WIDGEON POND ROAD OTHER IS UNDERGROUND GAS LINE

Permit #: G20181062 Date Issued: 08/23/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

8/23 SECONDO MICHAEL F 022000143B000 31 R MAYFLOWER STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20181058 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

8/22 MARVILL MARILYN L 046007121414 4 HIGHLAND TERRACE $50.00

Permit #: G20181053 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

8/22 KRANTZ ANDREW D 026000017015 25 HARBORLIGHT CIRCLE $50.00

Permit #: G20181052 Date Issued: 08/22/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

SEIDMAN TODD 055000040024 103 ALEWIFE ROAD OTHER: GAS PIPING $50.00



8/27

MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

$50.00

Permit #: G20181085 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

DUNLAP PAUL

8/29 SCHWARZ GEORGE A 117000004063 5 RIVER BIRCH WAY

$50.00

Permit #: G20181084 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

DUNLAP PAUL

8/28 FULLERTON WILLIAM B 121000006178 22 GREAT WIND DRIVE

$50.00

Permit #: G20181083 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

DUNLAP PAUL

8/28 WARREN MARY 072000004N026 62 BAYDEN PATH

$50.00

Permit #: G20181082 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

DUNLAP PAUL

8/28 GOONAN JAMES 048054158000 40 FLORIDA AVENUE

$50.00

Permit #: G20181081 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

DUNLAP PAUL

8/28 MACFARLANE MARTHA LEE 027000121D000 18 BOUTEMAIN AVENUE

$50.00

Permit #: G20181080 Date Issued: 08/28/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-746-0636

8/28 QOL 11:11 REALTY TRUST 054000003014A 9 R ELLISVILLE ROAD

Permit #: G20181075 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G

8/27 DELORY FAMILY TRUST 120000035471 575 BOURNE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20181074 Date Issued: 08/27/2018

Contractor: BRINE MITCHELL T. 774-269-7190 10 SHAKER AVENUE 

WAREHAM, MA 02571Tradesman: BRINE MITCHELL

MULLANEY ALISON N 130002000B106 103 PACKARD STREET $95.00



8/29

54

1

174

695Total Count $33,449,853 $389,988.35

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $35.00

RES - GAS WORK - COUNT 54 $2,770.00

TOTAL PLUMBING/GAS - COUNT $54,840.00

Permit #: P20180834 Date Issued: 08/10/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

508-833-2959

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $2,735.00

RES - GAS WORK - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

8/10 PONTUS MEADOW ASSOCIATES027000010D000 55 COLONIAL TERRACE $35.00

Permit #: G20181091 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A

8/30 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 206 VIKING DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20181090 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: FUSCO SAMUEL G

8/30 OBIN WILLIAM F JR 085000020058 3 CRABTREE ROAD $50.00

Contractor: BARROS COMPANIES, INC 508-543-4912 164 EAST STREET 

FOXBORO, MA 02035Tradesman: LEHANE, KEVIN

INDIAN HILL PARK $50.00

Permit #: G20181089 Date Issued: 08/30/2018

FIHLMAN JASON 774-454-8499

8/30 COOPER THOMAS A III 048049363000 10 

$50.00

Permit #: G20181088 Date Issued: 08/29/2018

Contractor: J FIHLMAN P & H 508-295-0042 PO BOX 286 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: 

DUPUIS JULIE A 085000020164 11 EVELYN ROAD


